FERRMIER

Fa | e 7 S sudic | webin | Pest/ e | PRI L e
1 | 81703100162 IR 02231  1/2" i | 565.00 ik
2 | 81703300028 I DG22S & | 411.00 L5
3 | 80602900010 e AR 03015 (fHik) & | 278.00 ik
4 | 80603900191 7 aRulE:) QB-800 | 96.00 | ek Fl%E
5 | 80601700001 H R F AT R WA350%127%40/46# Foo| 113.90
6 | 80603100127 P R 3 T ®18 8 | 25.50 SCSS
7 | 80603100125 P AR T D16 | 23.50 SCSS
8 | 80605300013 EE G01-30 & | 50.00 AV
9 | 80601700020 | A& (GRERALEE) FATHD G P 250%25%32/GC60# A | 39.00 [
10 | 81501800199 i 9% Sk 1-13MM ¥ | 24.00 |1.5-13/B16
11 | 81701700017 TR TR S e i 1.1025M06 A | 21,00 &g
12 | 81701700028 SR Bk F6X10  F1020M06 A~ ] 20.00 &
13 | 80402050003 VL1923 HEURIT I 250W A | 19.00 NI
14 | 80690100147 AT 544404540 P 17.50 REE I
15 | 80603300011 A FE R 260mm i 17. 00 I35
16 | 81503300112 Fhhignt HH i 17. 00 T e
17 | 81707201066 —F IR 63407 (fHik) it 15. 59 ik
18 | 81503100014 METER T 30-32 % 15. 00 A 71
19 | 81503100051 TEERT 300X36 7 i | 30.50
20 | 81703900438 N AT H Sk 59474  8mm A 11. 80 ik
21 | 81790101964 I % 3 336 H 5T 4 e 2 A 8.50 &g
22 | 80610200060 WET 4. 5%75GB349 AT | 9.50 L
23 | 80690100109 i AT | 9.44
24 | 81703100001 HBIRT 200mm i 8.10 WL
25 | 80603100032 CMEIER 200%24 i 8.10 L
26 | 81790101915 WS AR (k) 22204 A 7.90 ik
27 | 80609200002 KAk DN15 A 6.10 ki
28 | 80603300026 N R 160mm i 7.60 ki
29 | 81706900478 SVAVEL: S M12X90-12.9 (&%) A 3.00 T
30 | 80606800015 =R A1422 % 6. 28 =ht
31 | 81880500003 Tl F£ F#A) b 3. 46 AL
32 | 81503900004 il 5+ i 2. 88 T
33 | 81706900479 WS iR M10X90-12.9 (&%) A 2.10 T




34 | 80603300055 K] 4~F i 1.45 T
35 | 80690100265 YRR 5.0cm 5 2.09

36 | 80604000032 S I 9v i 2.29 FHIR
37 | 80690100102 FEh 60mm it 2.33

38 | 81503900003 il 3F i 2.10 T
39 | 80603300023 whtek P A 2. 40 ki
40 | 80690100125 idiingite 3. 6¢cm % 1.29

41 | 81502900093 GIESIN 2M A 2.30 =
42 | 81790100317 =LAk 10A A 1.89 PN
43 | 81880600006 THERE & A B ba 1.96 H
44 | 80690100121 HL LY K1 1m* 5% 16mm*0. 15mm & 1.30

45 | 81503900002 E il 2~ i 1.16 i
46 | 80690100124 439 i 2. 4em % 0. 83

47 | 81703903857 AR T] 2.55F & 1. 14

48 | 80680500059 FoRER S 21l 1.16 L
49 | 81703900000 A $ 125 1 1.09 WL
50 | 80603900134 BEA 8# A 0.39 WL
51 | 81706900505 RSPyl Jis M5X 35 (12.94%) i 0.29 Th
52 | 81790900190 BOE R 10-16 A 0.37 L
53 | 80801010049 PVCXL 1 4 BK 1 25 A | 27.98 i
54 | 80801010051 PVCRL 4 EK 7] 32 A 48. 25 =JE
55 | 80801010056 CPVCRL EH 4 FK 7] 50 A | 210.25 =&
56 | 80801010055 PVCRL 4 #K 7] 50 A~ ] 62.50 =&
57 | 80801010046 CPVCXL ¥ R IR 63 A~ | 264.85 =&
58 | 81790200094 ABJiZ 806 i 5.70 =
59 | 88002010027 CPVCH R & T I 77 CPVC714 | 130.00 i
60 | 88002010012 CPVCHZ K CPVC8125 | 160.00 =JE
61 | 81790100078 FTRETIF R LXJM1-8108 R 13. 50 WL
62 | 81703200016 4-1-07) &4 24 3/4 A | 32.00 keycon
63 | 80780000098 SE7Y S 0. 3mm I 37.95 o=
64 | 80405050070 1R LM. 83 1A A | 10.00

65 | 88080790279 LS (A1) 6OCM<100CM (T2 D A 1. 05 =
66 | 88080790460 LR () 60CM+100CM (LB 2R D A 1.01 =
67 | 80301000127 ANHREE KR HSQ-0512N & [2325.00 R
68 | 80606100343 LAREPASS Db13 65?0(1)?25250\/AC A 4. 80

69 | 80301000145 BRI AR G42-1 & [2550.00 | FTHHTA




70 | 81790900635 R ER17330V/3. 6V A 19. 00 =3
71 | 81706101883 A SQ3-511W A | 36.60 EREAEEY
72 | 81790900307 SE BT 20X 25 A 0.80 =
73 | 80603300013 FLHEAT 1/27 *5-f it 8.50 HYD
74 | 80980010003 BitkE 200g i 5. 40 iR A
75 | 80603200029 K M36%65%1”  853536M A~ | 80.00

76 | 80603200032 R ESE M55%83%1”  853555M A~ ] 160. 00

77 | 80603200035 RIEF @30 A | 27,00

78 | 80603200042 RIBER M7%32%3/8”  353507M A | 10015

79 | 80603200055 RIBER 13%1/2 A | 12,50

80 | 80603200093 K2 ] M46x75%1”  853546M A | 112,00 & g
81 | 80602100014 AR R 300mm i 4. 00 (Rl
82 | 80602100018 W R 0--300mm i 10. 00 RN
83 | 81790107158 24 703034 8" | 44.00 JLEBE
84 | 80801010048 fa 3K IR YJZQ-J15N & | 110.00 | ZhIEFw
85 | 80603300019 THEI A a3 0.15 7R
86 | 81580600004 Tolk B i 4 3M 200%130% 1L 7MM J=3 2.78 #g 5
87 | 81706106792 Ii] 25 4% L 2% SSR-3H-48D 150A A1 367.00

88 | 80690100103 M 38mm i 4.50 | ZHEUKFE
89 | 81706200892 A FRLED AT J E;(B;a\sligoéﬁ%?;zgov— A | 285.00 R
90 | 81790900227 JRe s 4% 18X 95 % 0.71

91 | 81790101949 JEe s 4% 30X 95 % 1.23

92 | 88080790240 Jg2 s 4% 2895 % 117

93 | 88080790243 JHs 4% 18X95 % 0. 72

94 | 88080790244 J 4% 12%95 % 0. 62

95 | 80606100030 )8 AT 400W R 20. 00 g
96 | 81790900283 Y By K M % 2.22 3M
97 | 81790900282 Ui K I M 4t e 2. 40 Z[EH3M
98 | 81503100160 IR EER HW-165 | 190.00 NG E
99 | 81503300006 | FLAIF4REIEH (25 AR 320mm | 31.80 E
100 | 80606400071 EiiiEE T HHCM KM % 20. 45 AN
101 | 80603100057 PR 4 T @13 im | 18.30 =M
102 | 81580600055 U ES DR 3-100mg/L & | 413.00 1 FEMN
103 | 80606100008 BB REAT 18W A 7.00 kil
104 | 81790100129 SEA DN15 (443) A 1. 40 ik
105 | 88080790246 SO RS 14%17 A 0.01 Y%=




106 | 80603300032 SEE A KG590 iE ] 349.00 | BT
107 | 80604003257 SENRHECOX 310 COX [ 735.00 | #ECICOX
108 | 80604000635 ot SC-80 <600 f£ | 270.00

109 | 81501700061 FrH5e (R Ai60#) 1705300560 A 103,00

110 | 88080790381 FMEAT R 16%0. 7 & |397.00 HHR
111 | 60207800008 = AA-1346 GB/T11544 % 5. 50 =ht
112 | 80206000073 =R A686 % 3.38 =h+
113 | 80606800062 =R 0800 % 4.30 biTeap i
114 | 80401030008 —EEHI ER17330V/MR-BAT/3. 6V A 20. 00 =F
115 | 80301000025 ZHHEE AB-12 40W 380V & | 93.00 iR
116 | 81501700160 Wbt GXK5P400 % 1.15 e
117 | 81501700142 b4k 125%P120 GIS 0.31 IR+
118 | 81501700175 b4k 125%P80 7k 0.31 IR+
119 | 80606100076 ST K IP65  400W A~ ] 350. 00 DI
120 | 80690100069 asy i K:20m* 5 16mm+0. 1mm % 0. 84 Al B e
121 | 81790900218 A by 20M % 1.00 AR
122 | 80601200243 T ERIETP LA SNZO  PH2%65L R 2. 80 e
123 | 80680500001 W 2 4y % | 18.30 Wi
124 | 81706900154 KT EE A 225MM i 32.00 Ty
125 | 80480040001 K Sk 8ith & | 43.00 TR
126 | 81706101822 KRk (LR B (=H) A 0. 44 TR
127 | 81501700017 EI 1000# ik 0. 49

128 | 81703201333 B ®30 15 A~ | 36.00

129 | 81703200025 £ $36 3/4 A | 48.00

130 | 81703200028 =iy d46 3/4 A | 87.00

131 | 81703200034 ZH k) d18 1/2 A ] 26.00

132 | 81703200036 ESJERGIRS) $30 1/2 A | 42.50

133 | 81703201383 B Onko ®30. 1~ | 95.00

134 | 81703200139 B/ ok b24 3/4 A 70. 00

135 | 81703200038 EfF CEAFD 50 3/4 (653550M) A [ 100. 00

136 | 81790101959 BR R T AL 16432 A 0. 04 L
137 | 80480030011 il & 150MM2 R 9.25 WL
138 | 80701010022 EEER g | 13.50 B 408
139 | 80609300017 BRI D40 A | 46,00 s
140 | 80609300018 A ER R D65 A | 144. 00 #1E
141 | 80609300030 Bk R DN50 A | 67.00 #IE




142 | 81706201024 ToK L1 = A ik 7.30 V5 Bl
143 | 81503300116 P I BS350624 | 13.00 e i
144 | 80919010002 R i 0. 5CM K 13CM | 13.95 R
145 | 80919010003 4R wICM  F20CM | 12.78 R
146 | 81706100923 E%E Y100 (0-1.6) MPa A | 27,00 Wi
147 | 80690100101 B £Vl 40mm i 2.10

148 | 80605400006 HAE @10 PN 3.00 IR
149 | 80605400007 ARE ®8 * 3.09 R A%
150 | 80604000330 LR 8 K 3.09 JERR
151 | 80610200125 LE @10 K 2.70 R
152 | 88002010019 i FRPVCIR & 7 Q/HYW05-2006 | 15.85 =
153 | 81501700176 5T A 4 e i 16 A | 28.89

154 | 81580200002 NS 11 Fa 1.80

155 | 80980010006 ZRIBIK KG 2.70

156 | 81503900025 Sy T) (FED i 4.80

157 | 81503900012 R EE TR o# £ ] 412.00

158 | 81703300025 LV T H B A 97202 400CC % | 83.90 ik
159 | 81703100157 Ll 1 AR PRI £ 701234 67 i© | 48.80 ik
160 | 80690700022 IS il S-2 A | 11.33 EAIIprY i
161 | 80206000090 A 125 A 1.09

162 | 81501700055 G ks 40mm 80# A 1. 40

163 | 80605200016 ySip=zpl 2607% /i ik 5.40  |2007% it /K A
164 | 81503900049 TEBNTHR 5# ¥ | 113.00

165 | 80402050096 EA0UZ 11+ AE4T 220V 250W A | 69.00

166 | 80401030014 TARMEEL (AT LR20.D A | 20.00

167 | 81501700023 E 3 150X15X15 b 6.01

168 | 81501700038 W 6+6%70 b 1. 02

169 | 81501700042 % 8%9%100 ba 1.19

170 | 80606500014 i T180 24mm*50m % 9.55

171 | 80606100603 7o HL ERLI 2FM4 4V 4Ah/20hr A [ 119.00

172 | 81501700014 [ 3 % Sk A 0. 80 AN
173 | 81501900215 AR B ] A3%6 A 8. 80 &8
174 | 80401030036 M (F%) T# A 1.93

175 | 80610200378 VEENHAKE MW-23-16 % | 288.00

176 | 80604000296 15 KI5 K IR WQ40-30-7. 5 & |1840.00

177 | 81590400026 PVCHR 1200%2400%5 Heo [ 285.00 | Tl mELHR




178 | 80308000013 JEAT 630 & | 38.85

179 | 81506100014 FISFRE T G42-1 2. 2KW A1 235.00

180 | 80602900072 ik DP700 & [4698.00

181 | 81870900025 ARk 20# & 19. 10

182 | 81503300004 B R 1/4” & | 889.00

183 | 81706100406 A AR-TS-L | 1150 SNS
184 | 81506100013 LT AT Sk 250W A 7.70

185 | 81810200006 YRR 25mm 5 0.83

186 | 81810100016 SN B Sk ® 25%25 A | 23.45

187 | 81703900020 fihgs (S5ffmismEEIEIAETIA 93454 A ] 55.00

188 | 80603900130 5 (A1-14) 8mm = | 11.20 KAE
189 | 80603900132 5 (A1-15) 10mm £ | 16.40 KAE
190 | 80604001999 CRifas A | 55.35

191 | 81890100315 H ALK 15KG/ 4l CRUE D W| 123.55

192 | 81806201945 T 7 B 1# A 6. 20

193 | 81810200018 ik 1. 8CM 5 0. 62

194 | 81503900027 TEE TR 4# % | 72.00

195 | 81503900013 SR AUEN 5# Y| 46.00

196 | 80601800095 T e JC23A & [1000.00 &7
197 | 80690100094 VEES b2 0.15

198 | 80301000109 ANFR B K HSSQ-112N & |2695.00

199 | 81580600021 PR AR 867! % | 199.00

200 [ 81501900188 [ ALl F # "ENV100-C- H M7100 }# 5.15

201 | 81810200024 i HE % D12X8 A 0. 68

202 | 80604000297 | ¥5/KI5WiEKIE (DJ5Q) WQ40-13-3/3KW & [1111.00

203 | 81890300035 M 812 10Kk R | 45.00

204 | 80680800001 e RbRZE (Bt K:55mm $E37mm 13K18/hak | 3K 0.22

205 | 81706201510 F I 9V 6LR61 (FFFhE) A 9.45

206 | 81501700028 gk 20%16 A 1.41

207 | 80606100066 F I P 54 il 1.88

208 | 81501700135 W 13%13%125 b 6. 05

209 | 88080790241 JEe s 4% 24595 % 0. 83

210 [ 81501900001 R T N4 A | 10.00 K-
211 | 80605500020 RS2 (D3-2) @®0. 5mm 0. 8mm/800G % | 55.00 DRSS
212 | 81810200023 AR 2 D10X8 A 0.49

213 | 80606100610 LEDR. 22 AT 30W 4:ffi5h FeHFEBhE A~ ] 165.00




214 | 81503900053 A IR 4t A 32. 84

215 | 81703101933 Rk 20PM f#: 2.40

216 | 81890100297 BJ) PG i 4. 25

217 | 81870300005 EESES KX FE: 330X230 A 0.15

218 | 81870300004 EEZES KX FE: 200X 150 A 0. 057

219 | 81890100252 KAIHLEDER HLAT 13W E27#R 11 6500K A 19. 60

220 | 81590100070 PESR 2. It 0. 50 A ] 750. 00

221 | 81590100071 |PEX ZJ4f/450. T5KWHFEHL 0. 5l A {2100. 00

222 | 81703900021 B GHE 93452 A | 44.50

223 | 81810200044 W fi TS495 jin 14. 50 TR R
224 | 80308000024 P 2035~) Sum b 9.55

225 | 80601010007 TR ITRE R 8%20%30 A 9. 40 7R
226 | 80601010005 TR TRk 8%30%20 A 9.40 th 7R
227 | 81770900395 LY/b S 415X 312X 150 £ | 24.00

228 | 81706201548 FHFRFRE VCI8 & 4 fF 9.50

229 | 81890100355 R4 450MM | 22.20

230 | 81890100356 RGBT 800mm Y| 34.70

231 | 81506900010 304N M IS A M8 X 25 A 4. 58

232 | 81506900011 SO4AEEAN T B IB A4 M8 X 50 A 5.25

233 | 81803900032 XL S-820 & | 346.00 S-830
234 | 81806202138 fic B 48 HPK47-004 D7 A 8. 25

235 | 81790300164 MR MR M16 (10.92%) A 2.40

236 | 81707700030 IR IR M20 i 2. 80

237 | 81507300355 VO H O 8 K12250 A | 948. 00

238 | 81806202173 = SPB-1260 % 28. 50

239 | 81590400025 PVCHRK 1200%2440%8 B[ 525.00

240 | 81506200074 B W s AWCB A 5y 2R WCB-20 0. 37KW/ 220V & |879.00

241 | 80306904491 PREEES Sk DN40 A 5.10 it
242 | 81810100015 i 1# [i 0. 57 S
243 | 81806202241 =B A1067 % 4,50 AN
244 | 81806202239 T 28 3200NT A [ 1448. 00

245 | 80606800027 =R A1194 % 5.03

246 | 81506200139 GBI TR ES-B31VC / VH-230N4 & |1585.00

247 | 81890100304 B4 © 820 A 0. 53

248 | 80401030004 Bt (SRl BR-2/3 AGCT4A 6V 1444 4 | 33.85

249 | 81703102005 e HW6 25203 (ithik) A | 28.00




250 | 81707900540 AL QE-06 600kg & | 620.00

251 | 80604003887 P e s 4% (ZB) =03 ZQ_S%PZEMPA/ 0- %= | 45.50

252 | 81810200027 HHER 2 D18X8 A 2.16

253 | 81506200062 YAE MP—40R & | 444.00

254 | 81590400062 PVCHR 1200%2400%20 B [1035.00 | iSRG
255 | 81803400010 Bt C6B £ | 500.00 hZg
256 | 81503200159 KM (D 2132 & [1374.00 ik
257 | 81780600006 SR/ ES & 0.96

258 | 81790102179 ARY 1 T35 | 52.50

259 [ 81703100124 | 1/2" &K S HhpdiRF 02131 i1 950.00 | k02131
260 | 80980000011 T YR AG e A 1MM Kg 12. 57 SRR
261 | 81706102127 FDEE B 3z A 7.50

262 | 81810200040 ith 2 A 2% R 8.18 T
263 | 81706201715 L ES 70X 100X 10 A 14. 00

264 | 81590400091 PVCHR 1200 X 2440 X 10 B[ 658.00 | [ IRE
265 [ 81701200392 Mk $8X150 % 3.09 WL
266 | 81701200393 ik $ 10X 150 * 3.09 AT
267 | 80606800057 =B (02-9-1) A889 % 4.00 =4
268 | 81806202607 =R SPA1932 % | 22.50

269 | 81806201203 WUHRR T84k 40A-2 £ | 63.32

270 | 81790900209 El¥ 2" i 2.80 FE
271 | 81790900519 4-3-06) 1857 i 100X 5 Kg | 40.00

272 | 81802900021 SAEAE 3 0-40Kpa Y100 A | 145.00

273 | 80603100182 | 9fFEKIRLWANAWT k09101 £ | 86.50

274 | 80780000001 ket 164 Kg 6. 00 TSI
275 | 81505500007 & N 3.2-422 Kg 5.75

276 | 81790100130 Ee7 DN20 (643) A 2.30 7R
277 | 80601700035 R (A2-13) 350mm | 11.60

278 | 81890100371 P 7S g A M6%20 A 0.10 Th
279 | 81890100319 Savil: v M6%15 ird 0.10 T
280 [ 81506000735 IR RE M20  8.8%% A 0.76 T
281 | 81503900092 e T [ R THIZR 54 % | 420.00

282 | 81703300037 BB D TTJG-1 = | 12.50 i
283 | 81806201958 ] I WF1/4 A 18.50

284 | 80603300070 WM (C1-2) i 7.30 51 %
285 | 80604001365 ERRETHE (N4-6-D 10A-1 % | 32.00




286 | 80603300065 S (DJ5Q) KG590 # [2450. 00

287 | 81703200005 B Onko d16 1/2 A | 18.30 KA
288 | 81590600013 TR TR 200m1/Jff i | 785.00

289 | 80980010116 7 200ML | 785.00

290 | 81803400009 L H ®6 & | 368.00 I [
291 [ 81701700022 I BRI EE L 516 i | 305.00

292 | 81803300044 —FE ] @200 Ei 4. 60

293 | 80206000257 =R B1499-15421d % 9.10 k=)
294 | 81806202709 il DT-95 R 6. 10

295 | 20-017-5-1 paL:il CH-511SP [ 103.00

296 | 81803300034 it AT-8 | 40.00 6OW
297 | 81803400016 S 3M A1 839.00

298 | 81810100006 WA 2# GiS 0.72 H 7
299 | 80801010054 PPRXU Sk ¥ #2 E 3K 6] 50 A | 86.35 =K
300 [ 81509700034 | PVCAH Ak 5 4ME L AR 23k ¢ 50 A 4. 65 =
301 | 80911020060 PVCE ®50 JEEE5MM M 19. 35

302 | 81503300045 R H 97222 @ | 39.00 ik
303 | 81790101769 LIS K A THO1811KEA-1. 2AFF | 28.00

304 | 80690100035 JeJekE (ZB) ®25 A | 18.50

305 | 80606900090 P 7S AR IR M6%30/8. 82 R 0.10 T
306 | 80606800079 = B2997 A 17.19 i)
307 | 81703300063 18MM Tl g4 JE 2 7] 93430 i | 43.00 tHak
308 | 81790900249 4-5-04) gL 164 Kg 6. 25 M
309 | 80206000079 =B A813 % 4.20 =74+
310 | 80206000259 B4l = f ey J850 X 12 % | 38.50

311 | 81806202732 X HEALEC E Hth S-820 A | 77.50

312 | 81810100024 HE Bk O 33Tk A 5. 60 &
313 | 81810100028 Gk O 3%6°F 3k A 7.70 &8
314 | 81807202013 BEERE Elbr 17 | 83.80

315 | 81880800004 bt 4o =44 40%45 7K 0. 23

316 | 81890100305 ZRFR A 1. 00 Hi =
317 | 81810200039 A CERERARD R 2.50

318 | 81803300022 MRAE KS-25 | 35.00

319 | 81803400012 FEEHL SIM-FF-125A (850W) & 195.80 | #i#9125
320 | 81890400001 ey hal Kg 5. 84

321 | 81706801597 N E R E M D30 * 13.10




322 | 81706201535 PAV: LY M8 X 70 (12. 9% R 0.85

323 | 81790900289 Je el 5X400 (2503/4) (& 19. 00

324 | 80911010343 CPVC=if $ 50 A | 44.35

325 | 80604040064 BREVRTHE 12A-2 * | 64.00

326 | 81706900480 P9 7S g A M10X30-12.9 (£7) A 0. 66

327 | 81501900474 P OB D12 A 0.08

328 | 81506900012 O CRNBHD D12 A 0. 08

329 | 81280101306 RIS M6211 & | 920.00

330 | 80603200094 RIBER M16+32%3/8” 353516M A | 19.00

331 | 80603200095 RIBER (B3-23) M16%38%1/2” 453516M A | 24,00

332 | 80603200048 RIBER (B3-25) M18%32:%3/8” 353518M A 21. 00

333 | 80603200047 RIBER (B3-24) M18%38%1/2” 453518M A | 24.00

334 | 80603100145 KA A AT 6mm i 1.90

335 | 80606800036 = AR B1321Li % 9.10 =h+
336 | 81806202470 =iy ®18 A | 14,50

337 | 81806202776 s D16 A 0. 08

338 | 81806202777 GRS ¢ 16 A 0. 09

339 | 81502900103 PRFEE - TT % UT201 A | 87.60

340 | 81503300015 W22 J] (-+F2BHH) 150X6 b3 3.40

341 | 81503300016 R 22 )] (— =7 5BH) 150X6 53 3.40

342 | 81870900024 EIRERZT 204 Kg 6. 30

343 | 81806201842 L D12 5 0. 05

344 | 81806202463 L A 5. 70

345 | 81703200035 ESERGIIRS) d19 1/2 A ] 22.00

346 | 81703201680 =iy 21 (3/4) .60740021 519" | A | 71.00 HEL
347 | 81706102231 R 4 HT A 9.50 et
348 | 81790107380 4-1-15) B#4E 70mm > 110mm A 0.03 =
349 | 81803300021 AR PQ-1 | 18.50 Ti48
350 | 80690100071 =R A-1372 R 5.65

351 | 81810100023 B4R BSTB&IIHES,S ’}[;%0 ¢(4%f)¢ ik 6. 05

352 | 81806201468 0% ] $ 5. 3%175 A 5. 00

353 | 81806202485 JEAm e 500A | 16.50

354 | 81503300049 ki TPT-746 & [ 233.70

355 | 80690100381 BREK GRFARD i & 14. 60

356 | 80606900016 P 7S g AS M12%30/8. 8%% icd 0.41

357 | 80606900030 PI7S fIE e M16%45/8. 8% R 1.00




358 | 51203131814 BZHEM16 X 6078, 8 GB/T5782 i} 1.05

359 | 80601800097 eSS (ZB) JCI3A & | 845.00 &7
360 | 80610200375 # W IEE (KY21-1) 10 PN 0.85

361 | 60304000428 T3 [ 1] 34S0-L10H-T & | 195.00

362 | 81505500008 iR 5% 4# Kg | 64.00

363 | 81790100166 Pk DN25 A 15. 50

364 | 81706100035 1T (H3) 12V/55W A 2. 60

365 | 80605500011 HRE4 (ZB) J422®3.2 AR | 5.60 S
366 | 81507700087 =INREAGE T 10f 1+ | 820.00

367 | 81890100287 [ SIM-FF-150A A | 41,00

368 | 81803900036 Ykl 218%165%70 A 5. 80

369 | 81703201721 58FVAH F ph i i T+ 07320N. M £ ] 830.00 N
370 | 81806100018 B R M16 A 0.20

371 | 80690100099 Fh) Gl 2.55F & 1.65 b )&
372 | 81502900122 TP AT f FEAX A500 & | 385.00

373 | 81502900094 WER 3M A 3. 65 =
374 | 81506000732 BB M16  10.9%% A 0.65

375 | 80603100185 W D36 | 270.00

376 | 80602100009 MR (F5) 5m i 6. 00 =
377 | 81870900035 PIHHBHELE (BRI 1200mm*850m";k1300mm*80“ A | 19.78

378 | 81703300899 Wi 97221 100MM | 36.00 ik
379 | 81703300900 WRAHE 97222 250MM | 39.20 ik
380 | 81808100025 BREAT AN 204 & | 169.00 A
381 | 80606900191 SVavil: v M12%70GB/12. 9%% R 1.60

382 | 80606900072 YUk 7S B A M4#8GB/12. 92% icd 0.19

383 | 80606900082 SN VAVEL: Yid M5%12GB/12. 9% R 0.29

384 | 80605200003 9535 (AA037) 108%50%4 )23 0.22 7~
385 | 80603300018 THJJ (A2-29) 0 i 2.00 BIF
386 | 80604002550 EEAE (H1-2-1) Mz b 8 P/S 1. 50

387 | 81770300715 EEzE 250X 350mm A 0.18

388 | 81590100024 Fr e E 100ML A 15. 00

389 | 81501900456 ANFIR 22 M12%50 A 0.90

390 | 81501900457 IR 22, M12%60 A 1. 10

391 | 81506900009 ARG 22 MI12X 110 A 1.65

392 | 80301000026 T 713% MP-55R & | 518.00

393 | 81506200069 R P33 A [ 305. 00

100. 689. 220V/1550W




394 | 81806201188 IR RE $ 10 A 0.10

395 | 81803300040 24 i 9. 60 R
396 | 81790300324 Shavilidis M14%75 12. 9% 4% Ui 5.00

397 | 81890400007 FANR 90cm*180cm He | 33.25

398 | 81805300002 =l G01-100%¢ (2#) A 5.35 et
399 | 80606100497 B L& DT-35 A 2.40

400 | 80606800002 =R (H1-16) A1143 % 5.15 =h+
401 | 80606800022 =1 R (N3-8) A900 % 4. 48 =0+
402 | 81503900063 R & 60%250 A 5.30 10~f
403 | 80690100120 Bt (DJ5Q) 18# N | 6.15 JGAL
404 | 81806202981 ER SR 130%160%15 A ] 10.00

405 | 81890100288 LA i BRI G A 7.30 it
406 | 81803300025 S BN RC-2002/RC-2006 60000RPM[ 3% | 152. 60

407 | 81890100350 HR % 5%5%180 Ui 6. 20

408 | 81701700036 FEEHL SIM-DV-100B (S Hifi i) ] 198.00 /NBiR
409 | 81790801537 ELUES HUFTRE & P e, i 5.00 EL]
410 | 81501900535 7S R M16X100 * 2.22 T
411 | 81810900029 R D) F00186 G10 A | 16.80

412 | 81890300053 if AR R W 1£841MF25 k| 15.00

413 | 80603200014 R (C1-4) KH-400 & |1045. 00

414 | 81503200015 HLAHERLT 30MM A | 25,00 v —
415 | 80206000064 =R B1829 % | 11.50 i
416 | 81790900210 Bl 2.5 “ i 3.70 e
417 | 81802900076 LRI 0-0. 25MPA A | 18.00

418 | 81790900375 RIS 40# KG | 14.00 fege)
419 | 81806201833 T A TR HV-04 A | 35.50

420 | 80604000506 Bl (D3-17-1) KA ¥ 2.23

421 | 81805300005 1| G01-30 (3#) A 3.38 DMLAT
422 | 81806202993 EBRART 16A-1 K | 48.50

423 | 80402050004 LT 250W % | 33.50

424 | 81701700032 4-1-19) ¥4 (800%%) YS B 16. 28

425 | 81790101864 EJl 1# 1 2.80 *E
426 | 81790900369 4-1-16) H#4E 90X 120 A 0.04

427 | 81890100413 SPavil: v M8*20 A 0.13

428 | 81806201827 P 7S g AS M8%25 Gi] 0.15

429 | 81890100354 WS B AT SR AT DIN 7984 M12X25 A 1.62




430 | 81703200082 2. 5SMMZR F1I50MMH 7 A e B & 24205 1/2" 8MM A 25. 50 ik

431 | 81703200054 =6 (FEFED $30 3/4 A | 40.50

432 | 81703200017 B (FFD 24 3/4 A | 40.50

433 | 81703200045 B GEFED $27 3/4 A | 40.50

434 | 80690100259 e B AR (H3-2) J-20 % 5.00 Wik

435 | 80206000108 =R A-991 % 4.70 =0+
436 | 81503200006 LT (ER) 27 15 3| 35.00

437 | 81803300029 FEBLHEIA 332CS & | 330.00

438 | 81890100386 I 1. 2m%1. 5mm  (50kg/3%) Kg | 11.10

439 | 80604000328 Bz dift (DJ5Q) YZ2%1. 5/50% A~ | 250. 00

440 | 81806203024 T = IR 20T 4~ ] 800. 00 AR
441 | 80606900206 SaviiL:tid M12%16GB/12. 9% R 1.50

442 | 81703201153 |RUFF A% S B4R T R AR AL KA ggzg%ﬁ%ggﬂﬁgf 7 ]1045. 00

443 | 81703200027 £ d41 3/4 A | 97.50 BEY
444 | 81590600015 R IETR WIEO. bmg/L  250mL /3K | 738.00

445 | 81590600014 A 200m1 /i | 785.00

446 | 81506200214 BT QY-TGD-1501P65 A~ ] 205. 00

447 | 80911020216 Pk 350-3P | 249. 00

448 | 81803300041 ETJ] i 2.40 BIF]

449 | 80206000104 =R C-3150L1 % | 35.00

450 [ 80603200058 |  KUML7MIEESk (B4-27) 1/2~F%67 4797 A ] 63.30

451 | 81806201845 T AL 220V 10A A 5. 00 i

452 | 81501700052 Wiese (6008) $ 300X 32X ¢ 50 A | 106. 00

453 | 81806100072 iz ®18 R 0.31

454 | 81706900710 Je AL 5X400 (18037/41) & 20. 00

455 | 80603300050 — R T] (A2-3) 75%5 it 2.05 bi&el]

456 | 81790300033 RKAZAT 20X 140 R 5. 60

457 | 60101100341 =R A-1245 % 5. 40 =0+
458 | 81706201951 SE iR T 02134 (fHik) = [1390. 00

459 | 81703900016 a5 iG 5MM ) 6. 70 KAE

460 | 81790107150 BN S5 6mm | 22.20 KAE

461 | 81890100309 732 204 Kg 6. 80 M

462 | 80602900008 W) (B1-24) CEEH A 1.86

463 | 80308000088 R (EERR G HC8304FKP39H/ 318k A | 777. 00

464 | 80308000089 S (EERRE) HC8304FKP39H/ 64k A~ | 755. 00

465 | 81890100299 BRET 4~F Kg 5.45




466 | 80605300038 | TP LEEIME (ADO14) 603-30 3# A 3.38
467 | 81704000257 Shaviil- 2 M12X40 -12.9 A 1.04
468 [ 81790101771 Shavilidis M12-1. 75X 30 R 0. 42
469 | 80690100199 PVCIZ /K | 12.00
470 | 80980000002 JRFIR 3. 5kg 1 35. 50 IiES
471 | 81580100002 Je el 5%300 (a 13.50
472 | 81810100021 PR3 10%10%150 ic) 2.07
473 | 81810100022 e % T#15%150 i 2.30
474 | 81890700036 HU#M R 500m1 /3 It 2.50
475 | 81803300028 Bids IR 93452 Fr 11.78 ik
476 | 81803200006 SANFAER M10 55 A ] 67.60 RIR
477 | 80206000067 =R B2134 % | 12.08
478 | 80690100030 =R A-1168 % 5.16
479 | 81503900144 25 e BY i 4. 30
480 | 80603300083 TR T (A2-12) 150%6 i 3.09
481 | 81703300772 PI7S fE e M6 X 18-12. 9 A 0.18
482 | 81706900487 7S R M12X30-12.9 (&%) Ui 0.90
483 | 80206000093 =R B1067 % 5. 80
484 | 81706202002 |y B BAKT HU R A (THIA 62602 % | 21.20
485 | 80601100122 Y422 (B3-12) J4320/4-M12 | 68.15
486 | 80606900210 PAV LY M16+25GB/8. 8%% e 0.79
487 | 80604040145 PR i T TB-1504 A 1.45
488 | 80606600031 0% 5% 3t Pl D530%8. 6 GB1235-76 A~ ] 48.00
489 | 80606600032 YX B4 (HDM-YX) D500 A [ 231,00
490 | 80402050111 1T ¥k H3 12V 55W A 5. 30
491 [ 81706202013 FIRKTE BRI 45W (E27) A | 24.50
492 | 81503200034 R TY-65L & |1461.00
493 | 80609500122 W7 T AR 1600*1400;;4)00""“ BOE | 4 | 1555. 00
494 | 81790900463 [ 25 Ho 4L 47 78 L T HL 18 WY2110 A [ 239.00
495 | 80603300052 —piBs J] (A2-5) 125%6 i 3.09
496 | 80603300039 +ELL J] (A2-11) 125%6 i 3.09
497 | 80606900207 SaviiL:vid M16+40GB/8. 8%% iEd 0.92
498 | 80606900219 WS FIRET M12%80/8. 8% Ui 0. 81
499 | 80606900214 3k AEAT M24%130/8. 82 R 8. 50
500 | 81890100372 P 7S g AS 830 Gi] 0.17
501 | 81806201654 WHEAT 250W/E40/220V A ] 67.98




502 | 81704000278 B AZAT M16 X 140 2.20

503 | 80206000417 =R A1549 6.76

504 | 81580900097 fEHE T HAM (IEAGEHTEM) 1020%850%390mm 850. 00

505 | 81507700131 VIS SHRTHIN 12~F 825. 00

506 | 80603200023 RIBERE (B1-7) 221/ 24K 14. 40 s
507 | 80601010011 LRI 1000%500%2 49. 98

508 | 81790900255 TV 20" 41.50 3M
509 | 81703100016 IR T 24-27 11. 00 EYJ]
510 | 81810100026 YLy 101011)C*91 0‘%&%%152\/03;* gﬁ’ 82.00

511 | 81502100049 WREE R R 0-200mm 423. 00 R
512 | 81790900204 4-2-24) ) WM 2" 0.72 i
513 | 81803300046 TR 400 64. 00

514 | 80603100137 MIER T (Ad4-24) 16--18 5.30 771
515 | 80603200022 AMAER (B1-10D 27%1/2 I 29. 00

516 | 80402050105 LN INARST 1000MM 380V 1000W 249. 00

517 | 80380600024 AT 8%15M 190. 00 65g
518 | 81706202063 = M5 X 35 0.10

519 | 81890100313 R N 12. 50

520 | 81590600046 VAV RE R Wil 1271099 358. 00

521 | 81806202430 PRETES SG10 9. 65

522 | 80604040176 FEEY ! D40 JflE IR LA 80. 00

523 | 51309001519 12 HE33 X 27GB/T617178 GB/T6171 33X2 4,37

524 | 81790100249 11-2-15) FFL4e e 10A 4.80 fEiH
525 | 81806202461 JIH R 9V 2.30 N
526 | 81870900036 Ykl 185+%125%85 4. 50

527 | 81806200666 HE A 1sf 18. 00 Ezip
528 | 81806200676 MEREE 3/4” 15. 00 IR}
529 | 81890100302 LAVAVEL: s M8#25 0.10

530 | 81790102277 16MMIZ S B3 (1/2) PC16-02 4. 40

531 | 80908000029 e 1300%1100+2MM 65. 00

532 | 81503900060 SENFEEN sata02511 6mn— 6 400.00 | k02511
533 | 88080030036 el 75%63%21. 5 3.50

534 | 88080030035 IR 125%63%21. 5 4.35

535 | 80606800094 =R B2350 12. 96

536 | 80206000066 = B1930 10. 23

537 | 81806203301 IYHEGES 25A 440V (RS B 7.70




538 | 81706901134 WS T IRET M16X1.5 A 4.20
539 | 81509500108 PVCKFE#k DN25 i Ak 4 24 A 18. 65
540 | 60206000038 =R A-1295 R 5.77 =ht
541 | 80604000387 FRMmE T6-25 = 57. 00
542 | 81506000726 IR R M8 A 0.05
543 | 81890100435 P34 D12 5 0. 05
544 | 81890100434 T} A o1 (Eﬁ%%f)tﬂm Rl A [2444. 00
545 | 81803100023 WEAIARF (IR 375%46 i© | 105.00
546 | 81803100024 B 250%30 | 35.00
547 | 81806203330 % 12A-1 * | 30.00
548 | 81790300107 Uiskigae M5 X 10 iz} 0. 04
549 | 81890100437 BRIE 14 70MM i© | 24.00
550 | 81590100302 Bl 1.5 i 0.96
551 | 80911010031 PRk 20SP A 3.70
552 | 81780600794 il T E Gl YXJHB-2 b3 1.15 B e
553 | 81780600024 il T E (B YXJHB-1 53 1.15 B
554 | 81806202412 VaViil: Y M12:30 R 0.25
555 | 81806203363 R B-3759 A | 21,24
556 | 81806203365 KT T K 7B2BW31C A 12. 50
557 | 81801900181 | Mttt 7o HL &Gk @ 6mm A 5.80
558 | 81810100014 WA 0# ¥ 0.61
559 | 81809700003 PVCE @20 M 1.80
560 | 81890300027 IERREAE AD18.5 Hf % | 55.00
561 | 80604040206 22 B I R 5 CM1-3 (HEhED & ]1869.00
562 | 80603300085 — P42 ] (A2-6) 150%6 i 3.09
563 | 81506600052 R Sl 80#62%10 A 8. 80
564 | 81806202176 7S A AN IR A M8%20 A 0.38
565 | 81706107334 RPAVEL Y M12X45 (12.94%) % 1.12
566 | 81707400774 TRIB EX-110 £ | 103.00
567 | 80609100043 EEARSY57 WLL 3.2T A | 26,00
568 | 80603200013 | fEzhfih%H LA (B1-12) Z | 164.00
569 | 80603200036 RIBER (B2-3) ®18 A | 14.00
570 | 80603200040 RIEER (B2-7) D24 A | 17,50
571 | 81890100001 MNEEAMHERIMY (I RAFMIPI 1) 830)2%%?3%&52)(20%122204) =R Ao | 57.99
572 | 81890100002 INFEEHREAIM (VH FARMIfX2) 8302‘;}%2?3%&52;0%1222% S Foo| 77.98
573 | 81803100035 P R T 13902 [ 133.00




574 | 81890100367 LAVAY:EL Y M1251. 25435 A 0. 90

575 | 81706202203 B 20K A 190. 00 GN8030
576 | 81503100089 HBRT 250X30 i 12. 56 WL
577 | 81807202614 /NP ®20%400 220V 1000W ]| 19.20

578 | 81503300090 LR 2. 5P i 16. 40 Sl
579 | 81706201095 B-5-07) Hiith BR-AGCF 2W A 23. 50

580 | 81806203440 LIS A1 90.00 I v A A
581 | 81806203441 AR A | 90.00 I i KA
582 | 80911020217 3/4%61 /2R Bk 640604 A | 75,30

583 | 81506200113 A AL SF-11-3G-4 0.25KW/380V | & | 282.00

584 | 81706102309 LEDAT & 2k B 2T KM-7692 A 82. 00

585 | 81506900351 BPAVEL: 4 M5360 A 0.23

586 | 81706100013 =R A-T762 % 3.80 =ht
587 | 81803900028 WL FE 150KG & | 448.00 Rl
588 | 80590100096 e 6~ A | 30,00

589 | 80606800109 =R D5080 % | 108.13

590 | 80606900115 FEZ I WA M16%100 icd 2. 00

591 | 81803200008 =y D17 A | 16.00 ) e
592 | 81790102313 T F 2t A 8.21

593 | 81706201887 TOMMAE 7S #f1 e L 3k 59573 A 8. 40

594 | 80690100173 Mz (04-2) 100H A | 99.45

595 | 80690100246 W22 A (KY47) 80H AT | 91.73

596 | 81890100451 T ®8 R 0. 04

597 | 81807202641 HEHEAZE BfD $ 8%6 A 0.20

598 | 81807202642 BHSRE (AL $ 10%6 A 0.20

599 | 80606800001 =R (H1-9) A940 % 4.04 =ht
600 | 81806201750 IR RE D12 A 0.13

601 | 81502900072 e sis GEAD 6MM £ | 67.60

602 [ 81790102318 TV Hh FL75-A%Y (220V) & | 311.00

603 | 81806203568 =R SPB-2210 % | 44.00

604 | 81503100064 Rz ET 16 | 36.60 e
605 [ 81806202539 FF 4 &5 250A A 1.13

606 | 80604900052 PR B ek AS2201F A 179.00

607 | 81806203599 Bk B 5 i 7 WD-40-350ML | 26.50

608 | 80990400783 CFF 16 A | 80.00

609 0563 kAR 4p | 1510




610 | 81703300919 VDEAE 2 i 9 M 72611 A1 219.00

611 | 81806100040 SVaviiL:vid M4*10 CEBR12. 92%) A 0.12

612 | 80606000019 | RIELLIE (MFEIR) (D)) | FS50X40-20/380V/1. 5KW & | 799.00

613 | 80304000092 S FIR SYBZzO_E’JO{MCPSElF_Q 0-17 1 4 | 386.00

614 | 80603400040 peid iy 40T i | 150. 00

615 | 80603100119 TR T 375%46 i | 35.00 L
616 | 81880500078 GMETFE 12KV 7 ] 30.50

617 | 80604003826 /NEC AR (C1-8-1) 200%300%400%2 H | 380. 00

618 | 81706900405 S ®20 A 0.15

619 | 81706900426 L @20 A 0.15

620 | 8099041767 AR TE ) DPT-5 | 24.98 Bk
621 | 8099041768 FERIBIE T DPT-6 | 30.00 GIESPEN
622 | 8099041769 AR I DPT-7 | 28.00 Bk
623 | 81790102335 BT 200TZAM A~ ] 358.00

624 | 81706202284 A IR ArR-02 | 92.00

625 [ 80301000115 ZAHIG KK AR WQ15-10-1. 5 & | 477.00

626 | 80603200041 RIBERE (B2-8) 24%1 /24 A 26. 00

627 | 80603200101 RHIER (B2-10) 30%1/2 A | 26.00

628 | 81706202333 R A1753 % 7.70

629 | 80604900101 15K BR B JifE 25T/ NF | 46.98

630 | 81803300061 I M J843% 160MM i 11.50

631 | 70415010001 732 144 KG 6. 10 JOAL
632 [ 80903300072 T A J1Z-SH11-10A PCS | 131.00 ;N34
633 | 80606800071 =H R C-1549 % | 16.13

634 | 80606800008 =M (N3-9-1) C1753 % | 18.35

635 | 81807201972 EE2N MI6 4835 AME60 AR A~ | 14.48

636 [ 80990401013 K T] L.55F i 0.96

637 | 80990401022 e & 1.26

638 | 80980600894 | AffitE (WEEMH) g pyd 3.90

639 | 30626800020 WL, 7, K176 SJGJ6060-011 it 16. 40 bi&eli
640 | 30626800014 WEIRTF, 10+ $JGJ6060-005 | 24.10 e
641 | 81806203828 Rk 8A-1 * | 16.50

642 [ 81890100271 BT HERERSL 08A-1 A 0.97

643 | 80990400724 B Ao i AL SF-I1-30-4 0.25KW 220V & | 280.00

644 | 81806203846 LED = 4Mgii K% 5647 300W 220V A | 274. 00

645 [ 80604000249 =AUk 250V/10A A 3.30 | A4EiN




646 | 80603100052 FFEO4RTF (A3-8) 1012 i 2.22 EW]
647 | 81503300089 kAR 2P | 11.60

648 | 80303108280 WA AT 1. 5~10mm £ 14. 00

649 | 81803300045 ZRRAH | 12.60 W
650 | 80609600016 b A M20 CAHAH Gi] 9.80

651 | 80604001100 R4 (L3-16) MW-23-16 = | 208. 00

652 | 81806203927 = B-2300 % 14. 40 iz
653 | 81890100480 HEZ I WA 860 A 0.31

654 | 81890100481 FEZ MG WA 10%60 A 0.43

655 | 80401010105 I i Ml B FB-600MM (220V) & | 635.00

656 | 81390600286 JLERR 120g (EHE) = 9.33

657 | 80906901764 B RARIT 112 B279. 21. 428 Pcs | 92.88

658 [ 81703900049 R AR AR / A 3.80

659 [ 80890100483 AR 3M A 17. 66

660 [ 80206000107 =R A-965 % 4.70 =+
661 [ 80590100266 il 57 5 4 e A F1225 A ] 22.80 &g
662 | 81506800076 =R A991 % 4.70 =h+
663 | 81806203946 =R SPC-3950 % | 87.50

664 | 81570900355 J 4% 50%95 A 2. 56

665 | 81803300020 L7ty PQ-2 | 85.00

666 | 80990400848 5 3L b ®20%16 PCS | 0.87

667 | 80903300232 ETIIN 18MM A-100 & 1.66

668 | 81503400374 AR A L E L S1J-FF05-25 & | 253.00

669 | 80590100080 I Lo T RAa8 A 3.00

670 | 80903100766 Py STSIER M10 = | 36.00

671 | 80903100151 PUEIL ST IEE M16 | 43.80

672 | 81301700883 L[5 44 T] 8” A 6.50 | T g
673 | 80990400792 L EIROK 16mm*0. 36 KG 6. 20

674 | 81790101590 T-4-07) A& PR S 16X 12 A | 19.00 SMC
675 | 81806201753 e A SO P I Sk A [ 111,00

676 [ 81503300007 | HhAHIMEHH (HE W 320mm | 34.00 Wl
677 | 81506900388 BPAVL: 4 M16X65 12. 9% 53 3.50

678 | 81810100007 WHe B Sk @25 o 0.79 AN
679 | 81806204258 AN AN W Fi 13-32mm A 1.66 Totih
680 | 81806201131 AN A G 4 27-51mm A 1.85 Ttk
681 [ 81806201681 AN Fi 32-57mm A 1.92 Tk




682 [ 80690100333 KB (L3-14-4) 4 10. 00 HRL22CM
683 | 81590100386 A YIEH 2 $0.2 M 0.15

684 | 81370903066 IR BN AT | 55.00

685 | 80990400543 BIAIE H 5 R793 PCS | 8.45 IEEES
686 | 80402050097 ST 250W & | 150.00

687 | 60980004735 FEATF S 28 08053-01512SPCC A 4.80

688 | 81203101346 FF A4 F M50 | 55.50

689 [ 80906903838 34T1TH Bk 3/475k A | 43.80 ik
690 | 80610200487 B L B ®63 x| 30.00

691 | 80606900299 PI7S FIEAT M16%60 8. 8%% R 1.33 T
692 | 81006100403 NI 4 L MY4N-J AC24V A 9.50

693 | 81501900552 SaviiL:tid M6X20  12. 9%% A 0. 40

694 | 81706901297 |J@/SMik=THEIREE Gt GB/T6187. 1 M20 A 6. 50

695 [ 81703901298 SEPIIM:EY 11A+65> EH3k | 190.00

696 | 81702900414 i 7 i 132 Y100 (0-2. 5) MPa A | 84.00

697 | 81790102316 [FHFHIHEGNIARPEREEEL A | 17.50

698 | 81806201846 VY LA AC30 25A/440V CKE%ik) A 9.70

699 | 81806204243 PZ30RC FLAH J-5EEE (W% A 15. 00

700 | 81803100042 WEEIRT (HiK) 200%25 | 30.00

701 | 81806203831 TR T 300%36 (Hik) | 72.70

702 | 81803300065 —iBe ] () 61603 | 16.00

703 | 81803300066 +iB e J] () 61703 | 16.00

704 | 81803900038 BHEESNTH M ChnEEgld [ 335.00

705 | 81803100014 TRAANAIRTF 6mm & 7.30 WA
706 | 81803900066 238 S OE T TR 200t (100mm) & | 535.00

707 | 81803900020 LEDIRGF i FRARFE SLH-H535T # | 50.85

708 | 40606101050 BB M6 A 0.03

709 | 40606101174 S D6 A 0.08

710 | 81790101833 ZIRETRRG T GAD208 (fE ) | 299.00

711 | 80604900205 M (L3-24-2) EL42300MM A | 40.00 | 260MM AHE
712 | 80990400084 JBAE e 450ML | 14.49

713 | 80805300018 1| 30N-2 A | 31.65

714 | 81206900154 Sl dis M10X 70 A 2. 60

715 | 81806201132 R e i 65_89mm&é£ﬁ£§m AEE 4 L

716 | 81806201723 R SPB-2860 ]| 39.90

717 | 80604001646 ERRETHE (N3-2D) 08B-1 % | 24.00




718 | 81806100196 LAVAY:EL Y M1440 A 0.45

719 | 81803300027 FEBLFEIG 331CN i [ 310.00

720 | 81890100377 — RS GRED HskaX 0. 45%15. 5MM 53 0.63

721 | 80690100158 ASEHF (B2-24-D) | 14.60 =
722 | 81790102060 vh g TR 25KG | 95.00

723 | 81706901299 VIVAVITRN 722y e 20X 100 A 7.00

724 | 81790300207 VAVAVEEL Y M12X70 (12.9%% ba 2. 00

725 | 81706901300 ANEHAN - B D20 A 0.30

726 | 81706901301 NN @20 A 0.30

727 | 81706901302 AR IR BE M20 A 1.27

728 | 81790101909 4-1-05) &4 ozl 3/%T61007$)02173087 A | 69.00 mEL
729 | 81790100450 | KW HMEEL (FFED) 6432D016 1/2 A | 76.00 HEY
730 | 81703900048 LR i 16. 00

731 | 80606900304 B (B4-21-2) M24%120 12. 92K Ui 16. 50 LAY
732 | 81790900211 BRIT 5 i 4.10

733 | 80606900307 WS AIBRET (E4-21-) M12%100 8. 8% R 1.23

734 | 81006900012 b A M24 A 17. 00

735 | 80606900231 7S MBS (L2-6-5) M16%85/8. 8% i 1.83

736 | 80906903534 e I K 1.5L A | 13,60

737 | 30624800027 B 134a | 578.00

738 | 81810200047 idiigits 1.2CM % 0. 65

739 | 81509500151 PRk AP E BEI2NALAE A 3.10

740 | 81506200816 NEEF AN B 0 FR g33-80 & |4799.00 Bk
741 | 80603900156 | REM (4h) (A3-27) 150mm it 11. 20 b2l
742 | 80604900137 HENHATEE (DT) SB-3-1 & |3222.00

743 | 80990400097 FREm b & A 7.10

744 | 81006100419 W i 2 DZ47-63 C40 3P PCS | 17.50

745 | 81806204279 HE D16 * 5.30

746 | 81706202690 SRR T A i (BR LA B ONNM2-B19. 5WS A ] 249.00

747 | 81706202691 HEBAT = (BRRJELRE A ONNM2-A19. 5WS A | 249. 00

748 | 81706202692 SRR T A i (BR L B ONNM1-A19. 5WS A ] 179. 00

749 | 81706202693 HEBAAT A (BR R B ONNM1-B19. 5WS A~ ] 179.00

750 | 81503900095 AR A HP BE L A2160 & | 718.00 B
751 | 80911020072 CPVCH & 50/E 4. 6MM M 58. 98 =K
752 | 80911020068 CPVCH D63 M 82. 00 =
753 | 81806202452 VaViik: Y M12%70 =388, 84% A 0. 70




754 | 81806100210 VaViil Y M10%40 A 0. 20

755 | 81806100039 VAViil  YE: MI0%30  (8.8%%) A 0.21

756 | 81806204327 AN M16 A 0. 24

757 | 81806204328 AN AN BB M16 A 0.27

758 | 81806204346 ANGHANIE B} M16 A 0.97

759 | 81503300097 kAR 6P | 30.00

760 | 80990401170 2RS4 i 5 8mm A 5. 00

761 | 80610200043 W5 (A1-16-1) 12. 5mm £ | 26.70

762 | 80603400019 FHL4G (F55) (AEO1) J1Z-MH-6C & | 121.70

763 | 80606900308 Savil: v M10%55 12.9%% R 0. 92

764 | 80606900041 P 7S g A M12%25/8. 8% i 0.39

765 | 81703102388 e [ AR A 90510 (%) = | 32.00

766 | 81806203195 i BE AR 1260 K | 46.00

767 | 81890300041 fiit BE AR 76%3 * | 80.50

768 | 81706202699 RER (O 75W MH A 46. 00

769 | 80604000099 E ThAEIRIGIKAT LA (B2-24) JW7622 3.7V 2Ah i© | 130.00 BT
770 | 80690100434 H sh a5 2% 8x12mm 10KA 5 kIR £ ] 423.00

771 | 81790100305 B R DN3/4 A | 20.00 Jiiik
772 | 81806201640 Bl SIM-FF-150 A+t 1.10

773 | 81803300064 BT 600 | 46.50

774 | 81806203331 R B-1956 % | 16.00 =7+t
775 | 81890100373 SPAVEL: 4 M8%35 Gi! 0.18

776 | 80603400064 e T H 2 95123 i [1078.00 ik
777 | 80690100436 el T B 95161 A~ ] 61.00 JLEBE
778 | 81705500020 3084l LG kIR 4% $3.2 Kg | 175.00

779 | 80301000088 eI IK R WQ16-32-3 3KW 380V & [1580.00

780 | 81703100018 HEFEIR T 27-30 | 14.60

781 | 81501900536 RPAVEL Y M16X110 x 2. 64

782 | 81506000738 IR M24 A 1.08

783 | 81506000748 IR RE M20-7H A 3.70

784 | 81503100035 WS FRTF (A 3MM 82307 % 2. 70

785 | 81803300019 T i 8P | 36.00 AN
786 | 81803900027 R PG | 25.00

787 | 81806202495 Bk 77 65 A B AT BYS—2:40%WF2 W] 332.00

788 | 81803400023 T-HL A I12-10A & | 134.00 By
789 | 81803900045 SLACT T () 20T 97808 A | 253.28 97808A




790 | 80609300026 AR (F2-1-2) DN15 A 6. 60

791 | 81506100163 Tl (8 9167MB A 2.90

792 | 81503900114 S LA 9167MB & | 189.00

793 | 81803300036 WA 7L1.8 [ 333.00

794 | 81803100045 | FHRTF (MgfE+FH 11D 30-30 i 16. 70

795 | 81806100178 AVl ¥ M12+40 A 0. 34

796 | 81806202388 R T W18-1DY A~ ] 849. 00

797 | 81701700002 e (41D 300 | 78.00

798 | 80601010013 AL 125KG & | 365.00

799 | 80601010014 AL 300KG & | 500.00

800 | 80911020070 CPVCH $ 32 JEREE4. MM M 21.25 =JE
801 | 80906900511 T 99138 A 2.90

802 [ 81301200931 HROES A4 A 15. 00 T
803 | 80603200090 TR E R D16 A | 15.50 HRFF
804 | 81802900132 Er /N B DA 500m1 A | 20.00

805 | 81802900137 /N LS TR 3 500m1 A | 14,00

806 | 81705500017 4-2-20) FIBIH A 0. 22 Hi =
807 | 81703300045 [4-1-18) SET.JIF (10}%) MGDP A 1.95 BIF]
808 | 81806100218 ISR M20 A 0.50

809 | 51203112714 12FM12%11078. 8 GBT/5782 es 1.15

810 | 51307001120 JEREM12 GBT/6170 f 0. 24

811 | 81306202597 IRENTH AR I D23 A | 37.33

812 [ 81307000189 L REA 1IN D17 A | 37.33

813 [ 80606900065 | ¥iskpI7S I (L3-2-2) M12%16GB/T77 R 1.55

814 | 80605200012 R (C2-2) 600A | 17.20

815 | 80801010018 Bk R 15(443) A ] 15.00 i IE
816 | 80990400314 BRAT 2.5 AT | 6.30

817 | 80603400055 AT BEHL (AE00T) SIM-SH03-100B (9167MB) [ A~ | 189.00

818 | 80606900303 WS FIRET M12%85 (8. 84%) A 1.10

819 | 80906903994 AT IR YK AR WQ-750W/380V ™4 &1 PCS | 710.00

820 | 80907903986 THZ%E DA32D Pcs |1199. 00

821 | 81501700158 WA H70-A45N £ | 35.86

822 | 81501300165 GTERUE A T] EL1200GT A 1123.70

823 | 81501700033 ke (SRBRALTE) GC60#250%25x32 K| 40.90

824 | 81501700037 KIS AR 400# 7k 0.39

825 | 81501700043 IKHBAE 800# 7K 0.41




826 | 81501700067 WeEe ¢ 4008) $ 300X 32X 50 A | 111,00

827 | 81503900062 Ehl 1~F i 0.85

828 | 81790102185 W 28 12mX 1. 2mX 3. 5em £ | 435.00

829 | 81703100155 KR AE IR TF 47252 12" | 38.50 1%
830 | 81790107161 R 70102A 8" £ 38. 30 ik
831 | 81703300018 M=l B H-REH (R 72012 7" 175mm i | 31.00 ik
832 | 81706401080 EEEMI6X 75 CEF) 12. 9% icd 4. 10

833 | 81790100316 11-2-12) —fL3E%k 10A A 1.95

834 | 81703900050 AN 16 & | 105.00

835 | 80606900315 PN F R4 M8325MM R 0. 14

836 | 06.11.80.10 W55 (FE30) 10MM ' | 41.70

837 [ 06.11.80. 10# W55 (HeT) 10MM z 16. 70

838 | 80990401298 Shaviilidis M16X45 12.9% Ui 3.00

839 [ 81706201579 LAVAV: L s M16X60 8.8%% (4£2F) Ui 1.05

840 | 81790900426 ke D8 X 355 icd 1.65 KAE
841 | 81690100120 Y2 10# KG 5. 98 JCAL
842 | 80601800093 % (DJ5Q) JC23B & |1010.00

843 | 81802900050 rR R e AR 130mm & | 72.35

844 | 76400000020 P W i 7L2.0 | 23.20

845 | 81890100145 W B2 T s E27TURIT P A 3.80

846 | 81703200037 =iy 32 3/4 (653532M) A | 51,00 HEL
847 | 81706201811 F i (5 R CR17450 (3V) maxell A | 73.00

848 | 81706201097 A it 575332TA 3V A | 44.98

849 | 81706106793 B-5-10) FLith ER6V/3. 6V A | 20,00

850 | 81810200016 BRI 3F i 2. 14

851 | 80604000437 A HOKETER &L 50S612-25 (Y90S-2/1.5KW) | & | 998.00

852 [ 80903101025 L8VA H TGl o 4 51073 = 11930. 00 ik
853 [ 80680500121 A (DJ) m2 2.30

854 | 80609100036 PVC=if $ 63 A 4. 80

855 | 80609300087 PVCIEHEBK IR $ 63 A | 46.00

856 | 80609500123 PVCAR 12823k DN63-DN50 A 3.70

857 | 81790100250 11-2-14) Bk & 86 A 0. 98

858 | 81806100224 BB ©16 C(EBm12. 948 A 1.70

859 | 81803900068 SRR G10 | 285.00

860 | 81806100177 VaViil: Y M10%40 1H58. 82 A 0.26

861 | 80606900061 SaviiL v M10%45GB/12. 9% R 0. 80




862 | 81206900156 PAV: LY M12X 50 A 1.10

863 | 81806203975 & R $20%300 (12.94%) ]| 36.00

864 | 81306100730 R S B A e TR 0. 13J& X 25%8 % | 31.50

865 | 80906904037 PR A | 37,00

866 | 81890100392 P9 7S g A M625 A 0.10

867 | 81806100093 VAViil: Y M8#*45  10. 9%% b 0. 80

868 | 81890100375 Shavil dis M10%35 8. 8%% Ui 0.28

869 | 80990401777 ik 22-mf001-Q-mf ke 7.08

870 | 81706100743 TR (BB SHL-Q2255 A~ | 109. 00

871 | 81790300122 3k dg e M20X140_}% (GB/T899- A | 10,00

872 | 81507000297 ANFR B K 220V 370W & | 523.00

873 | 40606002300 Ha it ER6VC119A 15-03 A | 22.00

874 | 81501700250 LS 125%P60 ik 0. 32

875 [ 81790101001 SN 100%2  JE2 ]| 8. 70

876 | 81806100229 LAVAY:EL Y V830 A 0.11

877 | 81803900018 e AR VICTORSGE (A g & | 297.00

878 | 81806100085 VIVAYL i M1650 #=i5#10. 9% A 1.95

879 | 81706102405 i HL AR 50X 60 160A A~ 1 900. 00

880 | 81706102406 it HL 48 50X 60 400A A [1150. 00

881 [ 80990401169 ST FLEM 38 5 8mm A 5.00

882 | 80990400594 ML AT 20mmk50m PCS | 10.35

883 [ 80990400119 E il 4~F PCS | 3.00

884 | 40606002217 B 66889 = | 240.00

885 | 81806100235 NS R M10%50 R 0. 25

886 | 81890100220 VIS NS A B M10%30 A 0.92

887 | 80911010345 CPVCAs 3k $ 32 A 12,15 =
888 | 80911010018 PVCHS 3k @50 A 4,00 =K
889 | 80911010317 PVCHS 3k D63 A | 11.85 =
890 [ 80801010062 CPVCRL A EK 7] $ 32 A | 82.50 =&
891 | 80603400006 HE B (AE09) S1J-MH-25 & | 335.00 BLE
892 | 80604900002 L) WLL3. 8T % | 29.80

893 [ 80606900058 2 (DD M27%110GB/T10. 92 R 16. 50

894 | 80801010014 URY)sE5 $170%600  50um A~ ] 25.65

895 [ 81501700032 e (ENIE) WA46#250X25X32 ho| 41.50

896 | 8036402161 GRYT A 1.92

897 | 81507000322 pE AR GB/T93 ®20 A 0.29




898 | 81806204667 LI Bk 35W i 15. 59

899 | 81803300059 7e L BB hAR J"-500CC A ] 980.00

900 | 81890100115 BN FEAE B T-40L o [1750.00

901 | 80606900004 e84 (DJ8Q) 16# | 14.00 HE
902 [ 80606900267 ST IERE (C3-8-4) M24%80/12. 92% icd 10. 00 AN
903 | 80301401694 ETIIH 9MM ) 1. 80

904 | 81790300335 FEZ I WA M10X 55 R 0. 42

905 | 81790300085 VAVAY;EL Y M16 X 100 53 4.67

906 | 81790300062 P9 7S g A M8 X 50 12.9%% PCS 0.53

907 | 81706201536 PI7S fIERE M8 X 40 12. 9% PCS | 0.45

908 | 81590100523 JMEEHME (T3 300CC | 55.00

909 | 80604003393 B 7 (KY35-2) 16A % | 73.00 [16A-1 1.5%
910 | 80990401195 IMRBL K B I DX—4 Pcs | 260. 00

911 | 80604040147 MR (L4-3) GN-804D 16A/250V A [ 469. 00 Atk
912 [ 80606100692 T A e JC23A 1+ 18.35

913 | 81790101916 PI7S fE e M8 X 20-12. 9 A 0. 26

914 | 81705500007 HASEA 50075 /3 ik 14. 40

915 [ 81706900743 HEZ I WA M8 X 55 i 0.36

916 | 81706202127 PVCILLE (B WAz D50 /S 19. 50

917 | 81890100382 517] 174MM 5 5. 80

918 | 81890100046 LED LI AC220€§?§28¥1;\2/V33. an A | 146. 00

919 | 80906904082 W B M4 (12.92%) A 1. 08

920 | 81706202302 Syl dis M8 X35 (12.94%) A 0. 41

921 [ 80906902535 6 i 52 P S A WMK—4 PCS | 265. 00

922 | 80903101010 SENEIR T 22334 A1 & | 403. 00 ik
923 | 81703100139 EAIRTF ik 47203 8" 30MM i | 51.00

924 | 81790300313 B (T M12X 120 (8.8%%) icd 1. 30

925 [ 81790300039 IRAE (42 2F) M16< 100 (8. 8% 53 2.40

926 | 81502900073 BN GEAD 6MM & | 204.50

927 | 80404010037 7N F AR 42%0. 5 K 1.70

928 | 80606900213 R (A1-9-1) M30 A 2. 40

929 | 80606100659 % (A3-28-2) 4. 8mm A 0. 49

930 [ 80610200033 JEC 51 (A2-35-1) 12. 5mm £ | 68.00 AR
931 | 81506800790 B B2160 % | 14.10

932 | 81590100334 PVCHR IR 27X120X5 A 3.60

933 | 81590100335 PVCHR AR 32X 120X 5 A 3.70




934 [ 81506000751 BB M30%2 8. 8% A 3.00

935 | 81506900372 W B GB/T6173 M39%2 es 6. 50

936 | 81506900373 B R GB/T6173  M48%2 f£ | 10.00

937 | 81706201720 TN E HFL D22 PS 9.50

938 [ 81790300972 LRI E M1z ¢ 20 k| 15.00 7K
939 | 81790102413 VAVik-i)-A=pUE ¥ M5 X 20 A 0. 07

940 | 81790102414 VaViik: ) =A=PLE 324 M5 X 30 A 0.07

941 | 81810200013 0% 10# 53 0.95

942 | 81810200014 THEZE 12# % 1.15

943 | 81810200012 S 8# b 0.75

944 | 80402050005 FREAT 220V 30W A 14. 00 40W

945 | 40606101415 N CL-801A A | 55.50

946 | 80990401309 J B IR AR K 4. 5L/ ik 17. 80

947 | 81501900351 SVAVEL YiS M10X80  12.9%% 53 1.32

948 | 81790107732 KBG# ®20cmX 4K ]| 10.00

949 | 81706903589 KBG $ 20 A 0. 40

950 | 81790900543 KBGA£L i B % $ 20 A 0. 50

951 | 80911010309 CPVC 253k $ 63 A | 44.98 =
952 | 81509700258 CPVC=3i $ 63 X40 A | 64.85 =
953 | 81806100242 B kAR B M16 A 0. 66

954 [ 80609600018 Py M8*40 (HLUREE) e 0.30

955 [ 80603300097 |  ZAZkimt e fHHEEH (B2-32) 72615 (k) i | 209.00

956 | 80604000250 =LA (H3-3) 250V/10A A 7.30

957 | 80601200034 g (H4-2) 2-—4 A | 20.50

958 | 80601200262 B (H2-11-2) 1--3 A | 13,00

959 | 80503300013 K T] i 3.50

960 | 81790900242 Je AL 5X200 (25037/41) @ 16. 80

961 | 81809500015 PPN 445y A 1. 40

962 0163 U B ZI AL SG-1 & | 630.00

963 | 81506201064 ANHREER tHe 33_262%%15! R & |4100.00

964 | 80990400480 By T Ha fa JW7400 i ] 230.00

965 | 81506201065 =R B3480 A | 24.00 i
966 | 40606101131 P 7S g AS M16X 70 PCS 1. 40

967 [ 81709700542 e DN15X 6K || 47.50 2. 55
968 | 81790102425 & JEBKut (&t DTSE9 128G A 79. 00

969 | 80606800023 = T (D1-4) A914 % 3.99




970 | 80606900012 PAV: LY M8%30/8. 84 R 0.17

971 | 80606900018 SVaviiL:vid M10%25/8. 8% R 0. 23

972 | 80606900194 Shavilidis M12%20/8. 8% Ui 0.37

973 | 81503900048 TEBNTIAR 6# Y| 545.00

974 [ 81501700181 NI &SR] 3%6mm i 8. 70

975 | 81806100257 ANAIRRE (27F) M16%100 (12. 94%) R 6. 50 VIAY;i
976 | 81890100267 HAEE BT 60mm A | 20.00

977 | 81890100170 ANEFN T 6~ AT IN)E z 12. 00

978 | 80903200029 =iy 24mm  3/4 A | 35,00

979 | 80980010146 RAZF SH-EL | 38.78

980 | 80604000368 44 (L2-11-2) 10%70 iz} 2.20

981 [ 81806204821 AR B 25mm i 7.90 =3
982 [ 81810200021 HHER 2 D6X8 A 0.48

983 | 80602900006 v A (D3-2) UT56 A 197.00

984 [ 80906901909 WA 2% 7K db Sk 8P (RJ45) A 0. 34

985 | 81806204835 FRTEHM T A~ ] 150. 00

986 | 81803900069 et ik i | 42.80 70303A
987 | 81706102426 i HL AR 40X 50 160A A~ 1 900. 00

988 | 81806203864 e A AR 2mm Kg 7.50

989 | 81790300095 PI7S fIE R M6X10 (8. 8%% R 0.10

990 | 81503900032 SENZIBEH 2511 | 400.00 |tk 02511
991 | 80911020069 CPVCH D50 M 64. 98 =
992 [ 80911010199 CPVCHE ¥ 63 A | 27.85 =&
993 | 80911010196 CPVCHL$2 $ 50 A | 21.85 oy
994 | 80990400477 W SJ9-211 Pes | 146.00

995 [ 81803300067 ANHRE IR DA KJ-6  6%300 8| 26.00

996 | 81503300077 BT 300 it 19. 40

997 | 80903903406 R T T 10T PCS | 470. 00

998 | 81790300053 K B A M8 X 100 A 0.41

999 | 80902904216 B RE LR R BE 30 152 & 11699. 00

1000 | 81507900418 i MUEH A AR 4 (SEHD LH300-DX-T2-HL2-D i | 725.00 SEFR
1001 | 81802900062 Sk 0-1. 6MPa Y-100 A | 27.00 AN
1002 | 81806204873 BER () 400MM & | 214.00 A gt
1003 | 81890400012 FREAT Kg 6. 60

1004 | 80906903425 =R B-1900 PCS | 12.00

1005 | 80990401001 ANFHEZRAR 20k PCS | 190.00 GN8030




1006 | 80604040162 In R RE M30 12.9%% | 20.00

1007 | 81806100268 A M10%70 F 0.37

1008 | 81806200745 J v W e M8*40 A 0.75

1009 | 80605300037 | F-FIPAkcEIBE (ADO13) G03-30 2# A 3.70

1010 | 81706900110 i 4 12 A 2.50

1011 | 81790100280 REEAL A& 20 A AR PZ30 A | 51,00

1012 BEABAT 38mm % | 170.00

1013 | 80990400847 AR 9-16 PCS | 0.37

1014 | 80903100532 B 1. 55771500 PCS | 37.00

1015 | 81806202626 Inake 1Cr18Ni9 R | 269. 00

1016 | 51204111614 | #RFM12X507GB/T578378. 8 GB/T5783 f 0. 47

1017 | 80603100144 | 124 EHEHIBRIZ NS AT 09106 £ | 99.00

1018 | 80906904252 P BEIRUE 25 M60/863 £ | 83.00

1019 | 81503200005 HLT (B 27MM % | 20.50

1020 | 81503100583 P | 3T DR T 30MM | 82.00

1021 | 81706202886 (5] 2 B M75X 1.5 A | 18,50

1022 | 30626800042 1RS> SN PAVEE] 5JGJ6235-014 PCS | 10.70

1023 | 81806100044 PN fIERE M5%10 A 0.09

1024 | 81806100269 R WA M12%90 R 0.93

1025 | 80990400410 AR 500ML B | 18.00

1026 | 80990400589 SHIRDAE 180H Pcs | 1.95 1204
1027 | 80605500013 fif BSR4 (ZB)D CHR132 AT | 20.60 [ KPEES5.0
1028 | 81706101431 BB (R N8 8. 8% i 0.10

1029 | 80604000326 AARRER (C2-30) 0774 ZE | 45.00 | MILYQY-07
1030 | 80604000329 IR EBK (IB) 037! £ | 45.00 | M3TYQE-07
1031 | 80906904062 TR L 27 A~ [1980. 00

1032 | 80990401188 i 22 3 R AR 150H % | 800.00

1033 | 80990401189 o 22 3 e A 200H % [1130.00

1034 | 80590100468 b RSELER A4 A 0.15

1035 | 80606900355 ESVN.-YEh M24%200 (8. 8%%) R 19. 00

1036 | 81806202644 B LB ® 20X 420 | 19.00

1037 | 81806202645 oSl P D 20X 450 R | 17.50

1038 | 81810200037 B A 8080 A 0. 97

1039 | 81806201526 SN =B 15} GFR600-25 | 222.00

1040 | 80980800389 HE 30mm X 20mm ik 0. 02 SE
1041 | 81790107708 o i Tl AU FB500 220V A | 655.00




1042 | 81806100107 LAVAY:EL Y M10%20 A 0.15
1043 | 81806100108 bivaviiltic M12:1. 25%30 R 0.75
1044 | 81806203008 aviPERIgEkely 24 M5%25mm A 0.07
1045 | 81803300069 —i8 e T (KD 61608 | 30.50
1046 | 81803300070 g ez 7] (k) 61708 £ 30. 50
1047 | 81890100455 S EE HSJ & | 165.00
1048 | 81703200067 ESJERGIIRS) d14 1/2 A 14. 00
1049 | 81703201065 BT (&) 13904 5" 125mm| 4~ | 20.80
1050 | 81706107747 T M12 * 7.00
1051 | 81703102387 | 3/4 “s@J153hERF 02144 (JFAES: 02141 i 12185.00 fHik
1052 | 80503200033 RISk ] $24-1/2 A ] 14.00
1053 | 81803900039 BEENTHL 2 CnsRED 28| 240.00
1054 | 80606100011 | A4t it (H2-10-1) ER26500/3. 6V A | 32.98
1055 | 80906902676 P A Sk 12%160 Ui 3.10
1056 | 80990400425 R WAL M10%150 A 1.70
1057 | 81503202000 3/8N R ER 22204 (6) A 7.80
1058 | 81503202001 3/8/ e AR 22206 (8) A 10. 20
1059 | 81503202002 [—  3/8/NfEAER 22207 (10) A | 10.20
1060 | 81507002000 TR 750X750X1 J | 14.53
1061 | 81502100037 bR R R 0-300 3] 399.00 R
1062 | 81790408001 H T 200KG & | 275.00
1063 | 81790900479 SRR (D 1. 8FL X 22K) SLW K | 25.90
1064 | 81006100028 CEREiIRHY Y 880W 50/60HZ [ 530.00
1065 | 81703401141 [18V4H B Il b ot F At /e L 51012 A~ 11350. 00
1066 | 81706106628 ZET P/S 1.46
1067 | 80606900357 [ e D 10%50 R 1.50
1068 | 81590100349 [AVEAFIAAE (1007k PO 2242500 £ [1250.00
1069 | 80911020051 PVCHE ®100 J5E5MM M 79. 99 =
1070 | 81590402021 75 COD 2125925 & | 363.00
1071 | 81590402023 WA AT 2767245 & | 839.00
1072 | 81303300551 W O B4R ©8-10 i | 107.00
1073 | 81503900599 PSR B Gt | 17.50
1074 | 80805300025 el 30N-3 A | 33.05
1075 | 81790408003 5T 120 X 1200 X 2MM A 6.85
1076 | 81706201381 T £:3100 X 200 X 2 % | 45.35
1077 | 81890100442 Lo ®14 K10cm A | 1160




1078 | 81803300031 AW QH-4/h | 678.00

1079 | 80603400011 Ak (DD H 4% ¢ 35cm & | 70.00

1080 | 81006900006 RS AT M20 X 150 Ui 6. 00

1081 | 80906901846 |  5IE~F TS BN ML 1533 | 711.00

1082 | 81006100039 WU firk £ XEN-G1191 PCS | 25.00

1083 | 81006100062 BOE R 13-19 A 0. 44

1084 | 80903300058 XA J686-1 PCS | 82.00

1085 | 5134700039 BB M8 Biita A 0.19

1086 | 81802900043 SERRSI 500m1 A 6. 50 2530
1087 | 81806903002 TF R 43206 A | 48.00 ik
1088 | 81806903003 TF B HedR 43209 A | 54.00 ik
1089 | 81806903004 TF PR 43211 A | 61.00 ik
1090 | 81890402906 PARVACH MNP 420G ik 4. 98

1091 | 81790102279 bR 5L A~ | 45.85

1092 | 81302901080 TR 0-100kg pcs | 188.00

1093 | 80990400618 YA 10K /4R PCS | 4.78

1094 | 80601700025 FERIEFATR % (D)) P 250%25%32/A60% A 31.10

1095 | 80606900182 LA AR (L3-27) M24%300 A | 22.00

1096 | 80606900266 IR (C1-7-3) M24/12. 9%% A 5.50

1097 | 80903100998 ZHRER A PO AR M18 PCS | 69.00

1098 | 80606100712 P D4 * 0. 50

1099 | 80606100713 R ®2 * 0. 50

1100 | 80606100714 MR ©6 PN 0.58

1101 | 81790102001 SRR PR b FW-4035R 400mm | 270. 00

1102 | 81706108038 il 38 R SF-1I-5G 0. 75KW A | 479. 00

1103 | 81790408052 & WA 5T 340 ' 71 W2.5 | 104.85

1104 | 81790408048 AR AR 2408  E1%220 7k 4. 09 i
1105 | 81790408049 SAHRLAR 10008  E1£220 7k 4. 09 B
1106 | 81806903071 238 S OBE T TR 20T (50mm) | 460.00

1107 | 80604000332 KREWLAE (DJ5Q) 0.6T & | 720.00

1108 | 80603400027 78 HL 0T HL B (AE02-1) BN6112 %i#F & | 345.00 | #i#r6012
1109 | 81806202930 At KL SF8-4 & |1530.00

1110 | 81706900721 Je ALy 10X 760 £, 73. 00

1111 | 81806204863 Bt B1956 % | 10.33

1112 | 81810200015 B 2~F i 1. 40 i)
1113 | 80906902862 N AR AR / A | 37,02 IR




1114 | 80601200033 Higs (H2-14) 4--5 A | 3117

1115 | 81703308001 14. 4V BT Rl L Al S 51003 i | 800.00 | tHik51006
1116 | 81503102001 PO R T 41MM & [ 400.00 | tHix43225
1117 | 80606800038 = AR B1143 % 8.00 i
1118 | 80603100186 |fF4=#i i R F-41E (B2-31 09020 ({Hik) £ | 190.00

1119 | 81703308003 | 4HiG-FRIE (Fhg: ik 03942 12~} | 79.00

1120 | 81806201930 Tl SIM-MH125A %Y i+ 1.75

1121 | 81890402910 AViCL: Yo M18%80 Gics 1. 40

1122 | 81507002077 TR BOOMM*2MM % | 500.00

1123 | 81006100139 PR S L E VPCF12-03 R3/8 PCS | 3.80

1124 | 80690100336 HETEIR 250ML A 8.00

1125 | 88050010009 KA 100ML A 7.00

1126 | 88050010012 PRARTT 250ML A 8. 00

1127 | 81806903187 | Sk #ALED = KJT 3% 78 AL =X T-109 A~ ] 60.00

1128 | 80604002459 TR (DJ5Q) 24500 AT | 24.35

1129 | 80603400049 FLEE (AE006) S1J-SHO1-25 9025 %i#F [ 193.00

1130 | 81590402058 AR 112150 | 14.60

1131 | 81003900012 kA 8P | 36.00

1132 | 81803302901 L5 1182-5H | 598.00

1133 | 80601200269 T ENIHEk (C3-2) 52 PHz B%fl?iﬂ@% X 2.90

1134 | 81790102194 AsHb IR B-8C:*8M Keg 10. 20 IH
1135 | 81890100450 HEZ I WA M10%120 R 0. 80

1136 | 80606900035 WS AR EE (L3-12) M20%50/8. 8% R 1.90

1137 | 81706901164 PI7S fIE R M20X 50 (12. 9% A 6. 20

1138 | 81806203187 PRHhE % | 325.00

1139 | 81806903294 15 H EiOmﬁé—gifﬁm Eﬁﬁg P | 12.18

1140 | 81503200037 NAREER 24205 A | 25.80

1141 | 80603100208 ERAE 09013 ({Hi%x) £ | 748.00

1142 | 80603100016 | IHFEN/SHARF (A2-14) M1. 5-M10. 0 £ | 25.00

1143 | 80604040501 TRESTT 100W/280%280MM A~ ] 888.00

1144 | 81803902904 EIML 3KW & | 800.00 i
1145 | 81806202225 i ¢ 10 A 0. 04

1146 | 81709708000 PVCRI LU AL &40 P/S 6. 03

1147 | 80606900109 i Mk d2A%: M10%80 R 0. 48

1148 | 81790900127 AT 424 KCD4-15A/30A 250V A 4. 80

1149 | 80599100365 BN SL-40LD & |1111.00




1150 | 80990400678 i 10CM A 4. 30

1151 | 80606900414 TRIZ M16%90 R 4.10

1152 | 81806903390 LA 70%6 A 1.05

1153 | 81870300003 EESES KX FE: 150X 100 A 0. 04

1154 | 80606900372 W7 FIRET M10%16 (8. 84%) R 0.19

1155 | 81790300211 [ e ®12X45 b 2.16

1156 | 81506102104 = B2083 % 12.18 iz
1157 | 80606400092 ST (DI 7Q) $ 10 A | 16.00

1158 | 80606900375 WS FIRET M8#20 (8.8%%) R 0.13

1159 | 81805500012 JR2% (i B FOX-A-7-A 3. 2mm £ | 482.00

1160 | 81806903538 LEDERAT 0 o0 £40 Egﬁgzo hi A | 92,00

1161 | 81503300070 JEE ORGSO | 25.00

1162 | 81890402915 I 50cm*50cm £ | 14.00

1163 | 81890402916 7 4 103cm*143cm £ | 85.85

1164 | 81006900045 ZES 12 * 1.00

1165 | 81006900046 [ES $ 20 * 1.20

1166 | 80606900376 Py M20%70 (8.8%%) Ui 1.90

1167 | 80606800021 =R A864 % 3.90 =0+
1168 | 81790100295 (BKIE (k. MIEMDL. 15 DN25 (1) A | 2500

1169 | 81706102161 (BRI Cahhd: HIEMNL. DN15 1/2 A 12. 10

1170 | 81790100294 [BKIR Cfhfd: HIEHDIL. ¥ ) DN20 A ] 16.80

1171 | 81790408037 EEi 0. 18mm % | 255.00

1172 | 81803400011 S BN SUN-180 | 141. 00

1173 | 80780000005 BRET 1.5 Kg 5.70

1174 | 81590402090 AHHEE GN-604 3K A | 51,00

1175 | 80604900225 BE L Ry 202K FE3 K & 3.50

1176 | 80604040548 (5] 4 $ 10%100 ic) 2.50 (B 4
1177 | 81590402092 SR 30# A | 38.00

1178 | 81590402094 Wi BB 50# A 6. 00

1179 | 81590402095 WG B A 150# A 6. 00

1180 | 81590402096 R BE F 3004 A 6. 00

1181 | 81590402097 W B A 500# A 6. 00

1182 | 81590402098 Wl B 1000# A 6. 00

1183 | 81790900224 W 80X 150X 25 A | 34.00

1184 | 80604040022 Rl (D3-14-2) 9167MA A 2.90

1185 0028 Bk 8# Kg 5. 98 JTCAL




1186 | 81006900050 TR% 8 PCS | 435.00

1187 | 81503102002 NAERER 22202 4\MM A 7.90 ik
1188 | 81503102003 NAREER 22203 5MM ™ 7.90 JLERZS
1189 | 81503902002 HENZIFE (D B 329001 & | 210.00

1190 | 81706108123 [PRIGHARGIRLT (FAg: WKiE I 0J-F9-03C-822-20W AC110V| A~ [ 189.00

1191 | 80907000317 iRIALES 1T PCS | 966. 00

1192 | 81006100211 e UHS25 X 33X 5 PCS 3.51

1193 | 80604003261 B (EP) 600ML i ] 899.00

1194 | 80690100474 R % W] OR3P 1000mm+4mi 1 /S 1. 80

1195 0308 B 1~F & 0.75 hn &
1196 | 80903300074 HEFHA GEHRD GSR 14.4-2 & | 870.00

1197 | 80990401174 RIS EES 100kg pcs | 370. 00

1198 | 81006100212 el UHS30 X 40X 6 PCS | 4.00

1199 | 81806903863 R OImE 432 K 3.80

1200 | 04. 06. ®0-18 2 ®0. 18 M 0.13

1201 | 80902100002 AR 500mm PCS | 15.00

1202 | 80604900001 BKE 1. 5KW 220V A~ ] 790. 00

1203 | 80906902490 1B ZEAS TR AR 40~ & A | 154. 00

1204 | 81706100223 KA 1. 5ZDK-20 & | 698.00

1205 | 81506102129 | ZRENHINLR L H TAER K IRIKEETY (18FH) | 260.00

1206 | 81802900074 ARESIR 0-25MPA A | 22.00 Il K 4
1207 | 81802900075 AR 0-2. 5MPA A ] 22,00 I o K 4
1208 | 81802900076 VY5 I3 0-0. 25MPA A | 22.00 NS
1209 | 81802900077 LRI 0-4MPA A ] 22.00 ey
1210 | 81806201906 | WA WIERAs (VI TT) 3VU1640-1MROO (36A-52A) A~ ] 813.00

1211 | 81590402136 T EEAL 630 (%) & 18950.00

1212 | 81590402135 JE IR 80L & | 1444.00

1213 | 81810200038 Ji 2 A A WRET-01 £&K:1.5M A 9.50

1214 | 80680900011 HEHE(D]) PC D4 A | 55.00

1215 | 81706204090 L D14 A 0. 08

1216 | 81706201143 BB M14 A 0.83

1217 | 81790408053 FANER! k7 12mX 1. 2mX 3. 5em | 300. 00

1218 | 81590402142 = SiED ) 85%60%8 A 4.60

1219 | 81890100194 Rk 70%90%10 A 7.20

1220 | 80604000324 ERREK (ZB) £ | 21.00

1221 | 81707701047 =R $ 320 B3l - [1475. 00




1222 | 80903300004 BLFT AR A EE G 9925D | 268.80

1223 | 81706108218 IWYINERTIR S $ 320 fF [1888.00

1224 | 80380600032 HobIT 4 36W PCS | 4.00

1225 | 81810200028 HiHE % D20X8 A 2.42

1226 | 81807203049 AR 2 D5X8 A 0.43

1227 | 81806203620 =R A450L1 % 4. 25 =ht
1228 | 81803400004 yRith - E e IR [ 20T 50MM A~ | 460. 00

1229 | 80606900394 PN fIE e M20+55 8. 84% i 2.00

1230 | 80606900395 P9 7S g A M16+%35 /8. 8%% GiKd 0.85

1231 | 80606900190 7S F 24T (L3-6) M16%55/8. 8% R 1. 10

1232 | 80606900029 P 7S g A M16%50/8. 8% i 1. 10

1233 | 81806904054 WA 5% 20A-2 M| 150.00

1234 | 81806904055 BT Rk 20A-2 F 3.80

1235 | 81501700193 EJTA 150X12 A 2.20

1236 | 80990400468 | 12~F pes | 18.50

1237 | 81006100332 BEHE M 20X 1500 K | 26.35

1238 | 81790101993 [BUZHMLLE (NIZRIBRIED 60X 100 Gs 1. 60

1239 | 81790102314 B ERE R (120H 200X 20X 32 A | 43.00

1240 | 81790102315 RN ERE (1208 200X 20X 32 A 43. 00

1241 | 80990400628 JEA / A | 40.00 | 260MM AHE
1242 | 80401030013 TARMEEL (FAT LR14.C A | 45.00

1243 | 80903300073 AZR JG-13 pcs | 849.00 &7
1244 | 80606900409 B R M10 8. 8%k Ui 0.13

1245 | 80603400008 BRIZATENL (L4-3-4) & | 105. 00

1246 | 80690100268 BE T AL | 21.40

1247 | 81706108290 R 22 ZE il 16 A 1.09

1248 | 81806203194 AMIERIK ik 6. 35

1249 | 80911020053 PVCH ©160 J5EE4MM M| 100.00 =
1250 | 80911020054 PVC# ®140 J5E4MM M 80. 00 =
1251 | 81507902019 e 1mmX1000mmX29000mm % | 508.00

1252 | 81503200040 NATERER 24203 A | 24.30

1253 | 81503200041 NAERER 24204 A | 24.30

1254 | 81503200038 NAREER 24201 A | 24.30

1255 | 81503200039 AR B 24202 A | 24.30

1256 | 81503200021 BELT 19MM A | 12,50 v —
1257 | 81503200018 ERLT 24MM A | 15,50 ) A




1258 | 80610200416 SESEN 1218 AN | 16.50

1259 | 81500102003 =R B1219 % 7.31 i
1260 | 81706108308 &EUBI% UBIE L. 5k PN 5. 60

1261 | 80911020055 PVCE ®75 JERFAMM M 36. 20

1262 | 80911020056 PVCE ©63 JFEAM M 26. 00

1263 | 80911020062 PV ©40 JEJF2M M 11. 00

1264 | 80807001775 = B1270 pcs | 10.30 W
1265 | 81790900550 BEENHE IR ¥ | 38.40

1266 | 81706108323 CAVAY:EL: Y M16X 80 (12.9%% A 3.36

1267 | 81802900064 TR 0-200°C H ] 120. 00

1268 | 81801900147 Towbsy h ke HE-1020-D10 = | 46.50

1269 | 80604004102 15K IS K A WQ0=153 ié{‘;l(w"'[mﬂm & [1350. 00

1270 | 81590402229 4817 GB/T894. 1 i 0.13

1271 | 81890100472 LR $ 20X560 ]| 29.00

1272 | 80603900177 BREAR it 3.80

1273 | 81503100039 WNFART 6MM A 8.8%% b2 7.50 ik
1274 | 81503100030 WS AR T 10MM ba 11. 60 ik
1275 | 80605200056 BRI (DJ4Q) »7 53 1.55

1276 | 81703300002 [ExQ/CFHE M-REH (KR 72032 7" 175mm 1| 30.00 ik
1277 | 81703300003 B CHE H-REH (HFE 72034 325MM i ] 63.00 ik
1278 | 81703300019 (M B O REH (MR 72013 9" 225MM = | 37.00 ik
1279 | 81703300004 A E H-REH (ShRED 72014 13" 325mm i© | 63.00 ik
1280 | 81890100328 HERAEr 10%1500%2000 A ] 24.35

1281 | 81890100504 Akl 10. 2MMs10M % 0.90 it
1282 | 81890403015 LA ANEAN10K (Z SO A~ | 55.00 I
1283 | 81890403018 R 16mm Kg 8.40 N
1284 | 81870900018 RIEEFT B4 15KG/ £ ] 138.00 A T
1285 | 81803100032 TFORTF 24-27 i 9.80 EYJ]
1286 | 80780000006 BRET 2~ Kg 6. 10

1287 | 80604003354 #KE (BF1-7) WQ10-10-0. 75kw=+ & | 635.00

1288 | 81590402066 AT H B LR44 1.5V A 2.50

1289 | 81890100381 MR MR M6 (12.92%) A 4. 40

1290 | 81390600311 W ICHED NY-20 kg | 256.00

1291 | 81506102196 T & A 1# J 6. 30 LI
1292 | 80906904060 =R B1905 PCS | 11.40

1293 | 40606002287 MOUS 55%95 PCS | 1.07




1294 | 81790102183 SR AR % 31.00

1295 | 81790408084 il - R £ 45F A 2.50 EER]
1296 | 81790408084 il ¥ A 4~F A 1. 50 & T
1297 | 81706202111 4-2-25) 4 F Lt 5# A 1.88

1298 | 80301000171 SE RS HUSKY716 & |2988.00

1299 | 81706108482 A DN3/4X 1/2 A 1.20

1300 | 60200000414 [@VH (A-1219) “GB/T11544 14 A1219 % 5.10

1301 | 80690100104 HH (LFHD 50mm i 7.20 | =ZHEKF
1302 | 80602900146 HFTTHE JEFIVCI805A & | 222.00

1303 | 80604040698 LR IST15K 50%32%34 (FR4EHE) A~ ]1675.00

1304 | 81590402291 8O 4 2 b s QBY3-80GFFF J | 880.00

1305 | 81806100172 BPAVEL: 4 M10%40 Gii! 0.29

1306 | 81806200556 JE 13 =i e 2 X4aH-40 A~ | 65.00

1307 | 81806202229 B FA B2 BF M10 R 0. 22

1308 | 81806100258 VSN 7S A g M12+60 A 3.30

1309 | 81806904751 Be B4 200*3;55&1}5;3%%) A ] 52.00

1310 | 81890402904 o R R D10 A 0.13

1311 | 81806202218 LS D12 F=HR12. 9% A 0.53

1312 | 80690105737 ey 50CM & | 52.00

1313 | 80604040289 | MUK TAEST (B4-30-1) ONN-M3W-B-1-550-4. 5W A | 155.00

1314 | 81706900504 PAV LY M5X 15 (12. 9% R 0.12

1315 | 81790300355 BB M5 A 0.03

1316 | 81706201250 0718 Ahd12X2 i 1.00

1317 | 81506902047 LR IESR 2200X 130 £ | 27.98

1318 | 80980000027 PVCHE & 501000MM % | 78.00 =i
1319 | 80980000018 PVCHE ¢ 100%1000MM % | 280.00 =
1320 | 80980000036 PVCHE $ 905 1000MM % | 229.00 =i
1321 | 80308000023 PR 20857 Tum 53 14. 50

1322 | 81507002333 B FEAT YRS 205&<) 5UM 14 49. 98

1323 | 81007700413 125 R AR A M20 X 260 pes | 9.40

1324 | 81806202127 SENRER CNED 131-0119C A | 485.00

1325 | 81806904819 ST 8%7 PN 5. 00

1326 | 80606900102 TR F A M20%200GB/T37 Ui 13. 60

1327 | 80690100397 | J" FI¥EKIEUREHR (N4-5) 250m1 A 2.00

1328 | 80606105714 LED H 64T KHET8— 4k 60W 1. 22K Gi] 44. 00

1329 | 81590402265 TR 2 0 2% T111C % 6. 40




1330 | 81080100010 AIRTETEN 2600W [ B & | 475.00

1331 | 81790300023 TR R 16X 80 R 4.10

1332 | 81706201752 RS (SABO) SP40&} A~ | 15.35

1333 | 80606100206 THSE 4k B 3% (H3-27-1) Jy-1 A ] 153.00

1334 | 80606402536 SRS SO (35MM*20MM) * 1.79

1335 | 80606900425 HEZ I WA M8%50 A 0.33

1336 | 80606800014 = (H1-12-1) A1397 % 6. 20 =7+
1337 | 80206000400 =R B1880 % 12. 20 WIFE
1338 | 81506102326 TALIFERTT 5 DN20 A | 95,00

1339 | 80905200034 RIS El HO1-40A PCS | 145. 00

1340 | 81806903383 LEDR 78 A% 64T 1085HLED-70W A~ | 235.00

1341 | 81806904628 LEDERAT ¥4 8OW E40 EEE'EZO fifi: = | 99.00

1342 | 81806203531 B (kR 250MM & | 785.00

1343 | 81806100164 PI7S fIE R MI0%40 (FFK) A 0.29

1344 | 81806904893 VaViil: Y M24#90 (Bi8810. 9%%) A 7.50

1345 | 81809200002 3k 445y A 1.00 7R
1346 | 81890100311 AN BN 21-38 A 1.60

1347 | 80601200030 BiE (13-15) 1-—2 A 8. 50

1348 | 80990400728 H W g B E CH-20QJ%! 6. 5%100mm*20m | PCS | 315.00

1349 | 80690100279 PH{E AL (F2-5-1) R VN 1.89

1350 | 80604040718 ¥t GC-A1-101 | 68.00 <
1351 | 81507002447 ENIT L 3091A | 265.00 )
1352 | 81703908007 [thITHFEENL (Al RETHUNE 3308 (FHITTTHIML & |4785.00 PN
1353 | 81590402309 ol 0. 05-2. Omg/L & | 146.00

1354 | 81006100510 S L 35F (BEHLED pcs | 355.00

1355 | 81006100511 IR A% 3%150 H ik 0.50

1356 | 81590402312 | LEDAT & e f5 B B E i 9% 200wk I % A | 23.00

1357 | 80605300057 EEXEIE G02-200 i | 185.00 RN
1358 | 81810100036 TEr O # A 180X32X 1.2 Fr 6. 78

1359 | 81007900001 —H—% 1. 5T4}  FF10-25mm PCS | 270. 00 EHI2T
1360 | 81007900002 —¥—% 2. 5T4F FF110-35mm PCS | 350. 00 SEHI3T
1361 | 81506000727 2R O M8 A 0.12

1362 | 80911020052 PVCE ©200 JFE5MM M 85. 00

1363 | 81890100412 PI7S fIE RS M8*15 A 0.12

1364 | 81701700023 FEEHL SIM-DV-125B (i) | 280.00

1365 | 81801800353 il e S 1-13MM A | 75.00 TR




1366 | 81706108577 PUBRE S d8X5 (3K Wik [icd 15. 00

1367 | 81090400008 TR A YR RS 2mm X 880mm K | 43.50

1368 | 80603100056 | PiFBEEARTF (F52-3) ®19 i | 35.00

1369 | 80603200104 RIBER 36x15F ik FRifk A~ | 87.00 34824
1370 | 81803900042 TR B 1T3M A | 160. 00

1371 | 81706108596 SVaviiL v M30X 200 (12.9%% A | 45,00

1372 | 81509300017 ANEEAN R I $20 A~ | 30.00

1373 | 81803902900 LED 70 FEL = HLfA 800mAH "KAE | 24.50 HERE
1374 | 81802900019 Nk 0-16Kpa A ] 125.00

1375 | 81802900020 &R IR 0-60Kpa A [ 125.00

1376 | 81806100020 HEE 0. 1-0Mpa¥100 A | 28.00

1377 | 81806204751 ANFRER S CInjE M14 F 0.28

1378 | 81806100057 AN M12 A 0.07

1379 | 40606002253 WET T T 20T PCS | 580. 00 2
1380 | 80604002509 B (ED 640 A 1. 50

1381 | 80690105753 WG B A 2000# A 6. 00

1382 | 81706900691 mEFE A 100 A 2.50

1383 | 81706108625 |FRHZHIMIERIT (k. WK% 0J—1F§V—(0A3C—2c2—04\/22— 4| 145. 00

1384 | 80604003893 H8 G 25mm i 2.90

1385 | 81790900380 PVCERAE $ 20 R 3.60

1386 | 81790900381 PVCAEE R (PR $20 A 0.20

1387 | 80690100239 ST % F /i (E4-18-3) 1515 | 25.50

1388 | 81590402134 A EEHLEE Sk 80mm A 4.90

1389 | 81790408118 [fgES ;v (330 HLIF-AF EE LA 50H Fr 6. 00

1390 | 81790408119 (IS F (33074 U BFAF & H1F 150H Fr 6. 00

1391 | 81790408120 WfgES /v (330 HLIF-AHF EE ML 300H Jr 6. 00

1392 | 81790408121 MJIGEE - (330%Y b FFA B B H 500H I 6. 00

1393 | 81790408122 HAGHE - (33024 M FFAH B L H 1000H Jr 6. 00

1394 | 81790408123 | HIJJ (3307 HhbFAfF BE ML 3307 | 63.00

1395 | 81790408124 E12JE40EE (330784 Hh LA & 4] 3307 I 8.50

1396 | 81806202647 B LB ® 20X 650 | 31.00

1397 | 88080790012 EAREK 16 Kg 6. 20

1398 | 80603200045 RMIERE (B4-4-2) M13%32%3/8” 353513M A~ ] 20.00 Wy
1399 | 81802900146 BEAR 500m1 A 9.00

1400 | 81806100105 LAVAY:EL Y M10%45 A 0.20

1401 | 81890402960 AW 70%60 A 2. 20




1402 | 80604000320 B (D3-20-1) Y100 0-1. 6MPa A | 37,00

1403 | 80602900013 Mk i3 (D4-1-2) YTN60 0-1.6MPa M13 A | 41.00

1404 | 80604003667 M R R 1R YTIN50 0-1.6MPa M13 > | 55.00

1405 | 80690100382 | HEZE (ftik) (A3-26-3) 62601 | 13.50

1406 | 81706101434 AN 4} 1 2. 00

1407 | 80606105724 EALINPISS LRI A~ | 25.00

1408 | 80606105729 ) [T R Uik A | 20.00

1409 | 80603300113 GTREV) #7 ¢25;9££°ﬂ;;ﬁ10mm T o | 49,00

1410 | 81790102327 il ¥ g 8~} A 3.50

1411 | 81703200062 o $18 3/4 A | 34,00

1412 | 81800102913 b4t (33074 THIFEEHLA 50H a3 6. 00

1413 | 81003900010 A 702024 PCS | 34.70

1414 | 80680600147 RS (AR 26%42 A 0.10

1415 | 81590402349 [ Mk d2A%: M14X 150 A 1.98

1416 | 80606900397 | AZFMBfE C£iliE) (N2-7) M24%112 /8. 8%% icd 13.00

1417 | 80606900396 | 47 Figk: (LjE) (N2-6) M24%112 /8. 8%% R | 16.50

1418 | 80606900399 [/ AEHIEEE (ZHiE) (N2-8) M24 /8. 8% Ui 3.50

1419 | 80606900398 [/NATEHIEEE CHE) (N2-9) M24 /8. 8% i 2.90

1420 | 81590402351 F [ BB B K AT 30cm X 152cm % | 85.00

1421 | 81506102154 s 2039~ A | 18.25

1422 | 81590102016 PVCHE & 120%1000MM | 410.00 =i
1423 | 81590402206 PVDF# ® 20X 1000mm R | 169.00 =
1424 | 81806202227 GLERS Z10 A 0. 04

1425 | 81501700049 =Vl 5X180 53 3.50

1426 | 80606900434 P 7S g A M10%25 12.9%% R 0.39

1427 | 81803102900 WS FRT 92 % | 80.00 09105
1428 | 81890100038 B MV R 5457 500ML FH#RTY A | 36.00

1429 | 81890402968 AW 100580 A 2. 50

1430 | 80603300047 | #BHiHE (KD (A1-17-1) 2407 (45%48%28cm) | 27.00 e b
1431 | 80980000021 PVCHE $ 130%1000MM R | 498.00 =i
1432 | 81806905286 HEIEE R (8D CH-20J 10Kk A~ | 215.00

1433 | 81706108647 MR CB-900 (900W 220V A | 489. 00

1434 | 60480800008 [@V#HF (B-1499) “GB/T11544™ 14 B1499 % 10. 00 i)
1435 | 81590402085 AR AR H il IS i 5.00

1436 | 81507002210 FELAR AR AR R J | 55.25

1437 | 80401800002 [ENE 6500%% [ 220.00




1438 | 81890100322 WS UK IR M8%20 A 0.41

1439 | 81806905247 1% 7 PG-1 A | 90.00

1440 | 81506102536 I RLP AR 73%46%1. 5 f£ | 31.50

1441 | 81790408117 ANFRTFRAE Cn )& 36CM A | 52.00 AN
1442 | 81790408117 ENFIRE OmE 36CM A ] 75.00 T 25
1443 | 81790408072 EEzE 28 X 18CM A 0. 08

1444 | 81790408154 [ 12J54H] (3307 HybRRF BE 4] 3307 A 12. 00

1445 | 80903902871 RAEG[E T 5# Pcs | 165.00

1446 | 81806903969 KB HEARERAH T-60L A [2450. 00

1447 | 80603200071 14 (D3-5) $13 A | 1100

1448 | 80603400021 F-Hgh (AE03) J1Z-SD05-13A | 345.00

1449 | 81806202170 =R B1397 % 7.90

1450 | 81090400251 {Eiis CW200 PCS | 0.68

1451 | 81703200018 [2-1-07) &R (MM: FHEY 27 1/2 (HE K3 A | 34.80

1452 | 81706900687 LAVAY:EL Y M12X15 (8.8%4%) A 6. 00

1453 | 81706108477 EFIEL)ER RJM60-400A A | 710,00

1454 | 81780500207 Bt T o S 82520 H24M gl | 74.00 3M
1455 | 80606100715 | i adT o4 e (A1-24) DK40L-10A 86ZYACLAHZEE | A~ | 39.00

1456 | 80603300114 Bk 514 7] 2] <1>35;9%(1);)ﬂ7fz§12mm F| | 10500

1457 | 81703200053 BE (WM EREY 31 1/2(6231520034) (R A | 42.50

1458 | 81703200928 B (W #FY ®50 15F A~ ] 175.00

1459 | 80603300031 SENIRAEHE (C3-17) Hp L 7989 it 13. 00

1460 | 81703200004 BE (M. FHL b16 1/2 (HfE R3h A~ | 21.50 B
1461 | 81703200048 B (M WAy d14 1/2 (453514M) A | 25.00 Wy
1462 | 81703200024 B (W FFY $36 1/2 (A3 A | 45.00 BHEY
1463 | 81810200042 e % a3 0. 30 KL
1464 | 80690100195 eIk 502 ik 1.50

1465 | 81590100430 K % 9.00 =
1466 | 80601700022 SR A A [ B Sk D 30%6 A 1. 40 e
1467 | 81790400835 Je ek D50 k| 50.00

1468 | 80701010005 EE g i 4. 50

1469 | 81006100627 P Sk [ kR 6 X 25mm PCS | 18.00 4
1470 | 80690300117 TERIIF O8O $ 36 P/S 2. 25 A
1471 | 81803302993 ST AR LT LKG030040 A | 29.00 E
1472 | 80603200033 KMER (D4-9) D17 A 13. 00 keycon
1473 | 80990401074 k#ia) ~TH-C220, 0, 25X0. 30%30%500 % | 160.50 %




1474 | 81090400701 TEABAN oA 3009 9X9 Pes 0.21 1
1475 | 81706200120 ANHRMESE CRCOE R 25-38 A 1.25 SR
1476 | 80922010007 R SED ] 80%105%12 A 4.50 XW
1477 | 81507002353 T4 Pl D 90*5 A 1.30 XW
1478 | 81590402425 ] ® 110%5 A 1.60 XW
1479 | 81890100496 R 54T 300MM % | 19.50 =
1480 | 81503100129 AR EAR T 95-165 = | 170.00 2iPN
1481 | 80602900157 HIRR 6L2 100A A | 22.00 NS
1482 | 81503102014 | 3/45BhANAER K19 19 A | 20,50 flL e
1483 | 81790408189 I (B LEESum EHAA d50m 5k 0.45 il
1484 | 80603100102 | XUtGAEMEER T (FH3-13) 16—18 = | 45.60 EIE
1485 | 80990103607 BIIK 0°C pes | 7.20 Eyl
1486 | 81880500021 PRME U T 4. 60 ESs
1487 | 81590402491 W (B FL1£0. 8 um, HA£50mm Pes | 0.45 il
1488 | 81006900236 REZINE Bk Wﬁmﬁﬁf% (L pes | 60.00 &%
1489 | 80990400532 SAHRP AR 400 H Pes | 2.30 Ja
1490 | 80990400533 SHIRDAE 600 H Pcs | 2.30 vl
1491 | 80990400626 SAHRD AR 1000H ¢ 220 Pcs | 2.30 Je
1492 | 81506902033 W $ 400X 50X ¢ 203mm J | 255.00 yNAN
1493 | 80603100140 WANART 19mm ] 41.00 TEFEHT
1494 | 81890403347 ESZ I WAVIL TS M12%50 (12.94%) A 1.18 R
1495 | 81506102949 TR ARIN 75 e 2% gt AC220V A | 34.00 =
1496 | 80990400997 KAEFTF 250mm pes | 16.00 HYD
1497 | 81790102278 ot (hhhd: 36H) FS40 11L1 | 149.00 eS|
1498 | 81703200008 =iy M27 pes | 18.00 keycon
1499 | 80911010466 i 10-22 53 1. 10 U
1500 | 80402050079 PABS H3-24VT70W A 6. 00 AL
1501 | 81890403286 | 4034/~ A ANBANIEHM: M8%25 A 0. 48 FH
1502 | 81007702177 | [FIJETRAGA LRI T 0T1.5-3 pes | 0.075

1503 | 81590402447 AR U 20%28\120# A 4.90 =
1504 | 81090400613 R (A fL420. 45 um , EL4250mm | Pes | 0.45 B
1505 | 81090400619 i QEEED) FBRES um, HAO50mm | Pes | 0.45 il
1506 | 81007702511 [Ligs MGk Wi RTH80-180-SB2 Pcs 12600. 00 gavaAn)
1507 | 81706200062 ARV AR JG86-1%! i | 85.00 I
1508 | 81806910417 06 H 10KV ATy /5 e e ]| 48.00 Ve
1509 | 81790408360 B G b2 4 1 o — BB~/ N VA g | 31.50 —1gou




1510 | 81706108440 AR OB AR o 22 K 5. 50 1R
1511 | 81080600003 BEH Gaf) 38X 1. 5mm Kg | 47.00 e
1512 | 81790408335 THIERR 15 200g 1 8.70 Ll
1513 | 80606100700 {22 (B4-9) LM63/3. 2A A 6. 00 RAE
1514 | 80903100971 NEKER 10mm7 7mm6 Pes | 11.00 keycon
1515 | 80903100972 ANAKER 13mm7 7mm6 Pes | 11.00 keycon
1516 | 80903100973 NAKER 16mm7 7mm6 Pes | 11.00 keycon
1517 | 80903100975 NAKER 18mm*7 7mm*6 Pes | 12.00 keycon
1518 | 81090400409 SRR K 43-3015 Tt 17. 00 SR
1519 | 81007702796 A ALY PSL803A Pcs | 16.00 I 37
1520 | 81806204001 PR = 47 i 16A 250V A 6. 00 1E#E
1521 | 81006100288 Tk 3/4%:1/2 Pcs | 34.50 BOYUN
1522 | 81806910681 LED P-4 F& BH AT 300%600 4% (25FL) % | 56.00 G4
1523 | 80606100522 U HL g 2000W A | 47.00 =
1524 | 80690100251 BRI e R E 15 K 2.25

1525 | 81806910144 e FLAE Pz30-6 Jii: £k A ] 18.00 5853
1526 | 81806203182 A% 9%5. 3 PN 8.00 ESs
1527 | 81806203183 FE % 12%8. 3 K 9. 60 Bl
1528 | 81703908020 | 32K VH 4T (—4&[R L) R 0. 85 [
1529 | 80605300023 [B] Kk #& (D3-4) HF-2 A | 19.00 [
1530 | 81790900191 RS CE R 16-25 A 1.15 S
1531 | 81706202036 IR SR A HE 348X 300 CHTTK R 7.20 G
1532 | 81806908889 Ly gt Z%Wiﬁ;ifﬁg £+ ] 105.00 B
1533 | 81806910885 KL & A 24y A 1. 60 VNT
1534 | 81803302908 — g4 ] /) ggﬁﬁm f?ﬁiiiﬁfgmmﬁ # | 19.00 PESCO
1535 | 80604003047 BREE O (L1-13) M24/10. 9% A 4.35 R b
1536 | 80606100660 % (E2-15) 6. 3mm A 0.55 DT
1537 | 81007702251 HHEEk PLF802 PCS | 3.75 DX
1538 | 81007700388 THAE A BSL02 PCS | 2.55 DIZe3
1539 | 81007700392 HHEk PC802 PCS | 2.30 Y4 7
1540 | 81090400973 SHIRbAE 150H Pcs | 2.30 vl
1541 | 80890100414 I 28 8ith K 1. 40 HBH
1542 | 81007700186 FAL 1, IR 4V230C08B pes | 115.00 RIX37)
1543 | 81007700574 =Sk PE4 pes | 2.70 T
1544 | 81007702154 . PCF802 pcs | 3.75 T4 55,
1545 | 81706108508 Mk BSLO1 pcs 1.20 Y4 7




1546 | 81806909958 GMETFE fitf 12KV . Bz fi | 35.00 Rz
1547 | 80606106009 By AT LED# 64T 16W 220V A | 72.00 £
1548 | 81890403468 HE% 6%7 M 4.50 ESs
1549 | 81506103062 IRPRSUE $20 PN 0.90 R
1550 | 80990400652 HRLKE M 4%20mmZH & 1 K 4.50 k=
1551 | 81706900140 |° PUdFHEHK (Fhg: WAH SPL8-02 (1/4 A 2. 45 Y fi s
1552 | 81706109154 [RNIAMEFIHIR (Shfg: TEEH SL10-03(3/8 A 4. 30 A%
1553 | 81890100361 Tk sk RSP-024 32A-6h 380V A ] 16.00 Rk
1554 | 80603100229 VAL SE-01-340 (Hc24E M) # [1250.00 PR
1555 | 81706109495 [Puil =i@#zk (fig: TWEZ d 10X 10X8 A 3.85 Ty g
1556 | 81706109496 | PuimEesk (ffg: WAl $10x 10 A 2. 65 T fizg
1557 | 81703900056 DY 9402 22. 5em*22. 5emx150 4| £ | 38.00 iIEs
1558 | 81790300130 Shaviilidis M16X75 (12.9%% 4% Ui 3.60 R
1559 | 80990400495 Tl 0.95 Pcs | 6.90 A
1560 | 81806202572 i B R AR 5MM Kg | 29.00 BEEL
1561 | 81806201626 G EHIRE YM109-35 A | 67.50 UL
1562 | 81507102001 VYiiikcd 80 Keg | 32.00 FEN
1563 | 80903900012 SR it 3310SN Pes | 318.00 g
1564 | 81706109245 (HLARFRBIAT (. BRWGERWI) 0J-F8-03-C-9. 5WS (220V A | 132.95 i
1565 | 81702900093 TR A | 40.00 FAERT
1566 | 81790408274 Pt Ginfg: B i 20~F (610X 250X 600 ] 267.00 L
1567 | 81890600007 BT Kg 8. 30 St
1568 | 81507900413 AL 600KG & | 650.00 piA
1569 | 81706109653 R (E B 15%*%8%53&% o A ] 142,00 HE
1570 | 81090401193 LIEH R 500ML Pes | 9.00 IR
1571 | 81803900052 TV i 750mm 380V & | 260.00 iEpapliil
1572 | 81809800000 R4 $20 Gs 0.85 JRH
1573 | 81806908601 MU 2 d YM109-30 ¥ &4 A~ | 65.00 St A
1574 | 80911010454 Mz AT a4 A 0.50 HHR
1575 | 80690100404 R (D) E il AT | 3.80 N
1576 | 80606900485 1EIBIE R 8 [icd 0.12 =
1577 | 81890100406 HoRIEEE (8. 84%) M20 A 0. 74 =7
1578 | 80606800121 =R B2120 % 15. 00 R
1579 | 81790408356 Ji s OB R AR 150 X50 (6~ ff | 48.00 ZEN
1580 | 81790408357 SE [7) SO B R IR 150 X50 (6~} | 46.00 HER
1581 | 80601010001 AL YC1-0. 5/D & | 625.00 L




1582 | 81090400825 SESEN 12cmX 17cm Pes | 0.04 Hh =
1583 | 81703901131 BT R A 250MM £ | 24.00 B
1584 | 81503200007 EBfAkT (B 30MM A 15. 00 i
1585 | 81703108009 R 18VHE HL LRI THIT (1 51074 i 13530. 00 ik
1586 | 81810102901 W% B 3k b 4%3 A 0.40 ANt
1587 | 81810100018 ThHe % Sk d 8%3 A 0. 40 PN
1588 | 81810100027 A&k & 863k A 18.85 &
1589 | 80380600117 BE Pcs | 14.00 =30
1590 | 80990400483 e ARV HM-96%!  12-16mm Pes | 144. 00 R
1591 | 80606900393 by MI0%1%20 CZH7F) R 0.29 ik
1592 | 80604004180 A SE: d 7%60 i 0.53 T
1593 | 80606900344 NN FAIRET M12%70 8. 8% R 0.71 T
1594 | 80602900214 | FHHKRKE (B2-32-1) 03015 (tHi%x) gl | 30.00 A8
1595 | 80603200057 RIBER (D1-17) 36%1/2 A | 30.00 JaA
1596 | 80603200052 RIBER (E3-4-1) D10 A 6. 00 Wt
1597 | 81707000056 AN 4N B e A 5" A 4.90 7R
1598 | 80602900163 | 38F£6. MARFIAHIHE #H31£09002 ZE |279.00 ik
1599 | 80903300035 17 B AL 9913B PCS | 188.00 B
1600 | 81090400791 fk D25 PCS | 6.00 I ZRBEGH
1601 | 81806200953 iR DN40 A | 46,00 #IE
1602 | 81806905867 IR IR E 6 H 0.015 R
1603 | 81806908887 PVCH D90 A 7.00 it 2t
1604 | 80603300094 BB TR A ik 97205 | 146.00 [LRES
1605 | 80603200091 MM (E4-1) D27 A 15. 00 b2l
1606 | 80603100139 MAERF (A4-33) 34--36 i 32. 50 771
1607 | 80990400754 R Al 30%90 ¥ | 70.00 FHE
1608 | 80690100157 4k (Z B) T | 4.30 Hi =
1609 | 81090400700 [ Sk 4R F] 5 2 1 BUig 22 4.2%19 pcs | 0.038 T
1610 | 81706109204 LAvavi L s M12X90 (8.8%% R 0.92 T
1611 | 81706109205 Je e 5 Blig B M12 A 0.32 5%
1612 | 80603300098 |  4iZkiMi 40 22 41 (B2-26) 72625 (i) & | 177.50 ik
1613 | 51119190503 IZETM6 X 16 GB/T68 pcs | 0.64 T
1614 | 51139140405 HZATM4 X 12 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.08 T
1615 | 51139140705 H2ETM4 X 20 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.08 T
1616 | 51139170505 IZ4TM5 X 16 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.086 T
1617 | 51139170605 BRETM5 X 20 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.085 T




1618 | 51139171005 HEETM5 X 40 GB/T70. 1 pes 0.13 T
1619 | 51139171205 B2ETM5 X 50 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.148 T
1620 | 51139190205 HEETM6 X 12 GB/T70. 1 pcs 0. 08 T
1621 | 51139190405 H25TME X 16 GB/T70. 1 pes 0. 08 T
1622 | 51139190605 HEETM6 X 25 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.095 T
1623 | 51139190705 BZETM6 X 30 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.10 T
1624 | 51139210305 HEETM8 X 16 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.12 T
1625 | 51139210405 BRETMS X 20 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.13 T
1626 | 51139210505 HZATM8 X 25 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.14 T
1627 | 51139210605 HZATM8 X 30 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.16 T
1628 | 51139210705 HEETMS X 35 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.18 T
1629 | 51139210805 IZETMS X 40 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.20 T
1630 | 51139210905 HEETMS X 45 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.21 T
1631 | 51139211005 HZETM8 X 50 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.25 T
1632 | 51139220305 BZATM10 X 25 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.23 T
1633 | 51139220405 B2ATM10 X 30 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.25 T
1634 | 51139220605 BEETM10 X 40 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.29 T
1635 | 51139230505 B2ATM12 X 40 GB/T70. 1 pcs 0. 46 Th
1636 | 51139230605 BEATM12 X 45 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.50 T
1637 | 51139260506 24TM20 X 50 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 6.30 T
1638 | 51139260706 BZATM20 X 60 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 6.60 T
1639 | 51139261206 24TM20 X 100 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 9.70 T
1640 | 51158110704 HEETM3 X 14 GB/T818 pcs | 0.03 T
1641 | 51159190504 H25TME X 16 GB/T819. 1 pcs | 0.65 T
1642 | 51204080914 BZAEM6 X 16 GB/T5783 pcs 0.07 T
1643 | 51204081814 HZFEMS X 60 GB/T5783 pes | 0.29 T
1644 | 51204101614 BZFEM10 X 50 GB/T5783 pes | 0.36 TH
1645 | 51307000620 Y2 REM4 GB/T6170 pcs | 0.06 1 [
1646 | 51307000720 JZREM5 GB/T6170 pes | 0.08 L[]
1647 | 51307000820 2 REM6 GB/T6170 pes | 0.12 [
1648 | 51307000920 JZRENS GB/T6170 pes | 0.175 L[]
1649 | 51307001020 BZFEM10 GB/T6170 pcs | 0.236 [
1650 | 51307001520 BZREM20 GB/T6170 pcs 1.75 [
1651 | 51312001325 ZFEM30 X 2 GB/T6173 pes 3.65 [
1652 | 51341000519 JZREMS GB/T889. 1 pes 0.19 L[]
1653 | 51372000323 2 REM6 GB/T13681 pes 0.12 [




1654 | 51401060107 1[4 GB/T93 pcs 0. 006 bl
1655 | 51401070107 5 GB/T93 pes | 0.012 LA
1656 | 51401080107 H[El6 GB/T93 pcs | 0.018 s
1657 | 51401090107 P8 GB/T93 pes 0.03 P
1658 | 51401100107 HPE10 GB/T93 pcs 0. 036 bl
1659 | 51401110107 12 GB/T93 pcs 0. 05 LA
1660 | 51401150107 H 820 GB/T93 pes | 0.17 Ca
1661 | 51421060115 4 GB/T97. 1 pcs 0. 06 P
1662 | 51421080115 6 GB/T97. 1 pcs 0. 06 BEHT
1663 | 51421100115 HPE 10 GB/T97. 1 pes | 0.17 54
1664 | 51421150115 P20 GB/T97. 1 pcs | 0.64 HEHS
1665 | 51453240107 4825 GB/T894. 1 pes | 0.36 il
1666 | 51574006601 BSXTX 18 GB/T1096A pcs | 0.59 ENEN
1667 | 51574007901 X TX80 GB/T1096A pcs | 1.88 A,
1668 | 80603200061 TFIRAER (E4-9) 3/8~F 302102 A 8.50 ik
1669 | 81790900336 SEIER Y 150X 13X 32 A ] 31.00 g
1670 | 80603900201 B (A3-29-1) 8~ | 21.00 kIR
1671 | 81806201658 MISNEVAVEL Y M10%50 A 1. 47 Th
1672 | 81806100139 VaViil: Yis M16%60 (12.92%) LGS 2.16 T
1673 | 81806204825 S 4 ®0.8 400g % | 32.00 DRSS
1674 | 81806201629 i avilyis M8#25 A 0.23 ES
1675 | 81806201630 ANFANIREE M8 A 0.114 (N
1676 | 81806908999 i BE AR AMEIS NART6%9. b K | 56.00 WL
1677 | 81503902000 ik 0. 9KG | 160.00 Then
1678 | 81703200051 [4-1-09) £ (ihf#: F¥F S| ¢30 1/2(453530M) (R34 | 41.50 Y
1679 | 81806904473 SR LES D26 A 9.00 b
1680 | 81806904472 ERITILA D24 A 8. 70 Bz
1681 | 81806904474 BIRIT LA ®22 A 8.00 b
1682 | 81803302994 FHIHEETHL BS531838 & | 27.00 Bl
1683 | 81890403387 URYAT Smm & 5. 00 PR
1684 | 80690100032 s 35 (—H45K. 0.854/T) | & | 65.00 2R
1685 | 80603100218 HIRF (F4-12) SE-01-200/93-531Cr—v  [1095. 00 ERy il
1686 | 80903100768 ] PRI T M13 PCS | 51.60 1A
1687 | 81706201761 WSR2 M20X60-12. 9 A 4. 00 TN
1688 | 81706202206 | TbZRiF IR F4hJesk (k| 53132 (1-13MMB16#EFL | 4> | 161.00 R
1689 | 81703300801 PR (il ik 03971 65 A | 24.00 ik




1690 | 81890403396 Vs bavElyid M30%200 12. 9% A | 56.70 T

1691 | 80604040358 M (FZ1-4) WLLA4. 7T A | 30.00 M5

1692 | 80606900465 Hh R A 20500 (%jﬁ wE ¥ R | 15.80 T

1693 | 80603300101 +piR e 7] (E3-11) 63513 ({Hi%k) | 21.80 1%

1694 | 80606400090 % $8 * | 17.50 eSS

1695 | 81703200037 B G Wi $32 3/4 (653532M) A | 80.00 kit

1696 | 81703200012 B (M HEY $22 1/2 A | 29.50 mEY
1697 | 81703208007 [RIIANHANINKER (Fifd: 34405 12MM A | 22.80 tHak

1698 | 81890403377 o ¢ 1%1000mm A 0. 80 il

1699 | 81890403378 oE & 2%1000mm A 2.00 il

1700 | 81706101546 P 7S g A M12%30 12. 9% (&) % 0. 90 Th

1701 | 81590402556 BPAVEL: 4 M12X25 12. 9% A 0.57 T

1702 | 81806204599 i ®30 A 0. 39 &

1703 | 80990400131 ek 41641 pes | 2.90 i

1704 | 80990400151 FTEENLE K 41643 pcs | 3.50 et

1705 | 30626800038 RMERTS T $JGJ6235-010 Pcs | 35.00 F1 5518
1706 | 80601200364 ik $22%200 (1) ]| 33.00 VR

1707 | 81806909606 &g v M10%50  fhfd: KA A 0.96

1708 | 81806909607 F 2 M M8*60 ik KA A 0.95

1709 | 81008100050 BN DL 4~F pes | 580.00 B

1710 | 81703100006 | mifiF 4T (b ik 48604 ¢ 30 & | 70.00 ik

1711 | 81806903077 F R 400/220V & | 180.00 B

1712 | 81590402561 eI B A 2k 240H 40MM A 3.50 TR

1713 | 80609500147 AN DN15 A 3.90 WL

1714 | 80609500148 AN =8 DN15 A 7.80 L

1715 | 80609500149 ANFEE K DN15 A 3.90 WL

1716 | 80606900445 b A M16 icd 4.30 b/

1717 | 80601200324 Mk $20%200 (14 ]| 25.00 i+

1718 | 80603200131 e L HER M15 L=125mm CE#)) A ] 164. 00 HEL
1719 | 80911010045 WE R 22-32 A 0.70 WL

1720 | 81703908032 GBI LA 16 A 5. 70 fiizhun

1721 | 81703908033 &JETTALA $ 22 A 8.00 A7

1722 | 81507003356 IRET GB/T70.1 M16X35 12.9%%| 1 1.20 T

1723 | 81806904626 HBERT LV-201 ] 918.00 e #

1724 | 81810200041 M e ABIR WD1001 i 5.97 R
1725 | 80601200263 Bi% (H2-27-2) 2--3 A | 12,00 WK




1726 | 80601200264 8 (F4-16) 3—4 A 20. 80 K
1727 | 81590402563 A (&12.9) M20 X 200 ]| 18.20 T
1728 | 81506000749 w7 A MR B M20X2. 5 A 3.78 10. 9%%
1729 | 81506000740 IR M5 A 0. 04 HAE
1730 | 81507003373 HZATM5 X 20 GB/T70. 1 f: 0.09 T
1731 | 60980001096 s DI A 6CM A | 10.00 Sl
1732 | 81006100480 7S R M8X75  12.9% PCS | 0.79 T
1733 | 81706109021 =R A-630 % 3.60 FLEK
1734 | 81790300146 LAVl Yis M12X40 (8.8%% lGs 0. 42 T
1735 | 81590402566 ect G g/ (FK2K) | %% | 32.00 —1#
1736 | 81890100453 HTMs 10MM Z | 16.40 KAE
1737 | 81806204071 | 75 Bt 12VAT Hjth 78 B S 22 7] DCJZ10-10 = | 308.00 Rk
1738 | 81003100059 AT PGM-125 PCS | 730.00 Y
1739 | 80609500083 AR (K1-6) WL4x70 @Eii\ HiE ¥ =S 3.26 (ERS
1740 | 80603400081 17 B AL 99108 & [ 178.00 Bi7y
1741 | 80603900176 T T (J237-0) 5T & | 65.00 B
1742 | 80690105861 T E sk 6+30 (FERIFO A 1.20 AN
1743 | 81706900454 RSPyl Jis M10X 40 (12. 9% 47F A 0. 48 Th
1744 | 81707000045 T MI6X 12K (8. 8%% ]| 13.00 WL
1745 | 81806200477 51 R AE R M24 A 1. 04 T
1746 | 81806904622 NN/ MAIEFE (FCURBE, F. 3 M6%30 e 0. 38 BN
1747 | 81501400132 (E3uNAV Y GT-E100 I 11. 00 KA
1748 | 80609300014 HiFR 1 (E3-25) DN15 A 12.10 HIE
1749 | 80603100128 | PREMERTF (A2-18-1) 1/25F = | 26.00 b2l
1750 | 81506900075 NFANIERE M125%120 A 1.73 HEA
1751 | 81506900081 AR 22, M12%80 A 1.25 (EN
1752 | 81506000747 B OB M12 A 0.28 FEA
1753 | 80603910024 eS| 93429 ik it 12. 40 ik
1754 | 81806904119 LAvavi L s M8*35 E 0. 22 T
1755 | 81706100874 R TT K I (867! A 4,50 IR
1756 | 80903200002 R ESE M10 PCS | 6.00 ey
1757 | 81003200025 RIE M16 pes | 17.00 tHak
1758 | 80590100891 R 0" A Pcs | 25.00 ZEE
1759 | 80906900514 & G UBR A 9925 PCS | 5.00 AT
1760 | 81701700038 PR R THIX 03918 & | 52.00 ik
1761 | 81790300178 i IR B R M12 (12.9%% A 2.30 15




1762 | 81507002464 BEREM14 X 25 M14X 25 A 0. 42 T
1763 | 81501102008 WSk 22 HE I H 3% 5# Ga&HTM10) pcs | 14.00 A5 H]
1764 | 81501102009 W7 Sk 22 SR R HS % 6# CGEFTMI2) pcs | 16.00 A H]
1765 | 80903108053 HIIRF SP120N X 27 pcs | 676.00 #H
1766 | 80903108054 H1HF SP120NX 19 pcs | 555. 00 xH
1767 | 80903108055 HIIHRF SP120N X 22 pcs | 628.00 %AH
1768 | 81707008888 #410x35 GB/T120. 1 i 1.48 jiE e
1769 | 81590402579 B/ T H B45 (9(1)’2:53;%12?20“_ | 60.00 BOEN
1770 | 81590402580 Bl LA Bdd (9102%3 ;\11381763(?22“27 | 90.00 BOEN
1771 | 80601200242 I (BA-11) A 5.00 WL
1772 | 81703102176 TAT WS FAIRT (L) 83306 (D 2. 5) £ | 15.50 &
1773 | 81703102177 T4T 7S AT (%) 83307 (P 3) ff | 15.50 tHak
1774 | 81507002373 BT 22 il 6 10mn A 2.00 TR
1775 | 81806909684 IR R 16mm & | 360.00 7R
1776 | 81806202553 TR B 213N CWHE) & | 248.00 WL
1777 | 80690100354 P # s Bk 50W PCS | 25.00 RA
1778 | 81806200478 1 M24 A 0. 185 e
1779 | 80606900362 Hb RIS (D)) 24100 @Ei’i‘ Ta B ]| 21.80 Iz
1780 | 81790300328 P9 7S g A M12X60(12.9 %% A 1.01 T
1781 | 81706202631 304NN T 5% M12 X 1K ]| 20.40 (ES
1782 | 81703200753 |” RFUNANBER (k. 1 34509 (21 3/4 A | 35.60 ik
1783 | 40606001527 JEEF PCS | 2.00 R 2%
1784 | 81806904770 b A M20%300 £ 9.50 /]
1785 | 81806202234 B A WE R z8 A 0.17 k%
1786 | 81803302996 TR EERL SIM-FF03-150 & | 254.00 AR
1787 | 80690100155 H¥48 (D2-6-1) 220M25CM AR | 14.40 =
1788 | 80690100156 HE4S (D2-6-2) 17CM#24CM AN | 14.40 Hi =
1789 | 80690300034 PPRERIE] (A2-3-3) DN65 A ] 230.00 WL
1790 | 51421110115 Hupg]12 GB/T97. 1 pes | 0.21 HEHB
1791 | 51139230205 BEETM12 X 25 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.39 T
1792 | 51139211205 HZATM8 X 60 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.29 T
1793 | 51139220805 B2ATM10 X 50 GB/T70. 1 pcs 0.35 B
1794 | 80603200128 RIER (E3-30) 15 A 6. 00 i
1795 | 81803400017 FEEHL GZ-100 & | 205.00 /N
1796 | 80604040359 GHEN WLL6. 4T A | 36.00 M5
1797 | 80606900388 e M8 X 10 iEd 0.078 4. 8%




1798 | 80606900389 W2 M12X 20 i} 0. 24 4. 8%%
1799 | 80606900390 e M14X 25 R 0. 42 4. 8%
1800 | 80606900391 Py M16 X 25 icd 0.49 4. 8%%
1801 | 80606900392 A M10%1%15 CZHZF) Ui 0.28 4. 8%%
1802 | 80606900450 AN IS THR R M14%1. 5%1278. 82% icd 0.75 10. 9%%
1803 | 81790300156 YR M0 (8.8%%. K& A 0.11 |
1804 | 81790300161 IR RE M12 (8.8%%. KB A 0.17 BE
1805 | 81703200011 |4-1-04) &R (M. FHFEL| o21 1/2 (HE K3 A~ | 25.50 Y
1806 | 81703200123 |. 5MMZ 51 50MMHE P 7 1 e B 24202 1/2" 5MM A ] 23.90 ik
1807 | 81703200129 [2. 5MMZ F150MMH: /S £ jiE L 1) 24203 1/2" 6MM A ] 23.90 ik
1808 | 81703200124 |. 5MMZR F1I50MMK: 4 75 £ e L 24206 1/2" 10MM A 24.90 ik
1809 | 81803902918 AR K23, 5Cm* B 19Cm 4% | 15.00 ZEE
1810 | 51139141005 HEETMA X 35 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.11 T
1811 | 51139170705 HZATM5 X 25 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.10 T
1812 | 51139190105 HZATME X 10 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.10 T
1813 | 51139191105 BZETM6 X 50 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.19 T
1814 | 51139220505 BEETM10 X 35 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.27 T
1815 | 51139221006 B2ATM10 X 60 GB/T70. 1 pcs 1. 10 Th
1816 | 51139221507 BZATM10 X 100 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 1.55 T
1817 | 51139230305 BEETM12 X 30 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.40 T
1818 | 51139250606 BZATM16 X 50 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 4.50 T
1819 | 51142250103 IEETM16 GB/T825 pcs | 3.80 T
1820 | 51203091414 BZFEMS X 40 GB/T5783 pcs | 0.18 T/
1821 | 51203092214 IZAEMS X 80 GB/T5782 pes | 0.40 T
1822 | 51204091214 BZA4M8 X 30 GB/T5783 pcs 0.14 T
1823 | 51204101314 BZFEM10 X 35 GB/T5783 pes | 0.25 T
1824 | 51204101514 BRFEM10 X 45 GB/T5783 pes | 0.33 T
1825 | 51204111414 BEFEM12 X 40 GB/T5783 pcs | 0.45 T
1826 | 51204112814 BEREM12 X 120 GB/T5783 pcs | 1.80 T
1827 | 51236000001 BZFEM12 X 60 GB/T27 pcs | 4.70 T
1828 | 51236000002 BEREM12 X 70 GB/T27 pes | 5.40 T
1829 | 51236000003 BZFEM12 X 80 GB/T27 pcs | 6.20 T
1830 | 51236000004 BRFEM12 X 40 GB/T27 pcs | 3.60 T
1831 | 51236000005 BEAEM12 X 50 GB/T27 pes | 4.20 T
1832 | 51401130123 516 GB/T93 pcs 0. 08 bl
1833 | 51421090115 P GB/T97. 1 pcs | 0.12 P




1834 | 51453150107 4 15 GB/T894. 1 pcs 0.12 BEHT
1835 | 51453400107 41850 GB/T894. 1 pes | 0.90 il
1836 | 51513122002 #4840 GB/T119. 1 pes | 1.59 I HT
1837 | 81501700044 (] S HE TR B S D8*H15%d3 A 0. 60 bW
1838 | 80604041186 Bl 9910S A 2.90 Bl 7y
1839 | 81806908955 ARIRTCH 7e HL A BE AL DCSMO2-100E (hrEAL) i | 568.00 Rk
1840 | 81507003423 FEZ I WA )8%80 A 0.32 F
1841 | 81803902917 IER T AL MG-03 16119 GEFD & | 210.00 BRIk
1842 | 51139211705 ZATM8 X 100 GB/T 70. 1 Pcs | 0.75 T
1843 | 51139220406 B2ETM10 X 35 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.49 12. 9%
1844 | 51139220706 BZATM10 X 45 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.58 12.9%%
1845 | 51311000925 BZFEM10 GB/T 6172.1-2000 Pcs | 0.25 [
1846 | 80610200084 R 5 ) 8~ A 4. 00 RYSE
1847 | 80603200077 Ef (F1-28) D16 A 6. 00 bi2eli
1848 | 81090401069 TEHEWNLT & M10X 1. 5D Pcs 1.50 SV o3
1849 | 80603200060 | Ink K MIER (E4-5) @13 A | 13.00 F1 5518
1850 | 81709708002 KBGH B IR B 32 A 1.18 WL
1851 | 81709708006 KBG90® HA% $ 32 A 2.00 Wi
1852 | 81709708008 KBGZR $ 32 ]| 21.00 T
1853 | 81790408330 ERITfLEE ¢ 32mm A | 10.50 fchus
1854 | 81790408331 GBI LA ¢ 35mm A 12. 00 I
1855 | 80606900509 PR M20%75 8. 8% R 1.78 T
1856 | 80801900114 B BT ) PN £ | 36.60 i
1857 | 81509202000 BeFRK Sk B PIT A ] 25.00 4k
1858 | 80603200072 B4 (E3-7) ®17 A 7.00 et
1859 | 80990400679 PPRIVKE D63 K| 32.80 B
1860 | 80990400681 PPRIAVKE @40 P/S 13. 00 BiIE
1861 | 80990400716 PPR¥A/K D90 & | 85.00 i
1862 | 80990400690 PPRELE: D40 PCS 1.70 Biim
1863 | 80990400687 PPR 3k ®40 PCS | 2.70 i
1864 | 81001700016 [ERUR M25 Pcs 1.30 AN
1865 | 80609400001 PPRZS 3k D90 Pcs | 24.50 B
1866 | 81790300056 Sl dis M8 X 45 (8. 8%k 427F R 0.27 T
1867 | 81806904757 AN M5+20 (BC B A2 MR 5] £ 0. 22 N
1868 | 81801202978 ik ©6%120 53 3.40 WL
1869 | 81890403524 M M10 A 1.53 %




1870 | 81890100460 GEE2N M12 A 2. 60 I
1871 | 81890403525 EEN M20 A 5. 66 %
1872 | 81890403526 GHEIN M30 A 1710 I
1873 | 81806202238 B R ke M8#35 (L By FAMELRE) z 0. 72 KA
1874 | 51139190706 HZATM6 X 30 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.23 T
1875 | 51139190506 BZETM6 X 20 GB/T70. 1 Pes | 0.18 T
1876 | 51139210406 HZATM8 X 20 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.23 T
1877 | 51139210606 BRETM8 X 30 GB/T70. 1 Pes | 0.29 Th
1878 | 51139210706 HZATM8 X 35 GB/T70. 1 Pes | 0.32 T
1879 | 51139230308 BEETM12 X 30 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.80 Th
1880 | 51139230406 BEATM12 X 35 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.85 T
1881 | 51139230906 BZETM12 X 60 GB/T70. 1 Pcs 1. 30 T
1882 | 51139250906 IZETM16 X 65 GB/T70. 1 Pes | 4.70 T
1883 | 51139251606 24TM16 X 130 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 5.80 T
1884 | 51204092014 B2 M8 X 80 GB/T5783 Pes | 0.40 T
1885 | 51421130115 i1JEl 16 GB/T97. 1 Pcs 0.41 b
1886 | 80606900514 b A M16%300 Ui 4. 30 /]
1887 | 81890403537 HEZ I WA M14%120 i 1.52 TR
1888 | 81890403538 T A M16%120 A 2. 08 I
1889 | 81801702900 HEWL 550W ] 1 % ] 945.00 WA
1890 | 80604002552 PPRE $ 90 k| 63.80 i
= =

1891 | 81803400024 T i1kl Jézhf/. ngiﬁflfkgl o | 103.00 Ak
1892 | 80601200032 % (F4-18) 4--6 A | 94,00 7K
1893 | 80606400213 [AEE (G3-26) M16%1. 5 A 2.25 EgE
1894 | 80606900407 MIUEET (DJ1-4) M20 R 5. 56 B4
1895 | 80606900417 WS R M16%30 R 0.76 T
1896 | 81890403542 ANARGKERH 7154312, 5umZ 512 1MM A~ ] 33.00 5%
1897 | 81890403543 NARSNKER 1554812, 5mmZ 51 30MM A~ | 50.00 J1 515
1898 | 51401040107 HpEl3 GB/T93 Pes | 0.006

1899 | 51158110410 BZETM3 X 8 GB/T818 Pcs | 0.08 (N
1900 | 51139170405 ZATM5 X 14 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.09 T
1901 | 51141190205 BRETM6 X 12 GB/T70.3 Pes | 0.15 T
1902 | 80603200038 KIBER (DI-1-7) ®21 A 8.00 i
1903 | 81790900066 7C25-3M A 2 Ha fH R 5()(0&%9(% googgolz\k/ Pe | 115.00 R
1904 | 51139190306 HZATME X 14 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.08 T
1905 | 51139190808 BZETM6 X 35 GB/T70. 1 Pes | 0.13 T




1906 | 81007702736 2478 X 50 GB/5281 Pcs | 4.20 T
1907 | 51513131703 H410X 30 GB/T119. 1 Pcs | 1.80 I
1908 | 51139261406 BT M20X120°GB/T70.1710.9 | Pes | 11.00 T
1909 | 51204152214 e M20 X 80~GB/T5783"8. 8 Pcs | 2.30 T
1910 | 51204152614 HEAS M20X 100~GB/T578378.8 | Pcs | 2.70 T
1911 | 81090401099 BRET M20X 1107GB/T70.1710.9 | Pcs | 10.00 T
1912 | 80603100073 WAAIET (A3-D 3mm i 2.00 et
1913 | 80603100074 AAAAIRTF (A3-2) 2. 5mm i 2.00 &l
1914 | 81503100036 WS FIR T 4MM b3 3.00 W
1915 | 80701000004 NG T 4%3%2, 5 £ | 12.00 TR
1916 |  ECAFATF B BiR4T 4%12 ke 13.90 G52
1917 | 80906900520 H R M50 M50 R 2.10 VN
1918 | 81506103327 T 10%14 % | 12.00 T
1919 | 80606900371 IR M12 (10. 94 Ui 0. 20 T
1920 | 80606900521 IR R M16 (10.9%%) A 0.75 T
1921 | 80606900522 A M12%50 (10. 940 A 0.70 T
1922 | 80606900523 IEAe M12%40 (10. 9%%) A 0. 60 T
1923 | 80604900459 ST 5mm AT | 10.60 Th
1924 | 80606900524 ISR M20 (12.9%%0) )& A 7.30 5S
1925 | 51153192204 HZETME X 30 GB/T2673 Pcs | 0.50 Th
1926 | 81806910536 e SR TC22%35%7 A 2. 00 i)
1927 | 81790300139 AVAVEL: S M5 20 (12. 9%% A 0.12 T
1928 | 81890403503 HEIS B BURET M5%25 A 0. 056 T
1929 | 81006100956 FRIR VLML e i 25 2 2 M20 PCS | 45.00 e
1930 | 81809500091 PLAS S 4 3k ®8-2 A 1.80 Bk
1931 | 81790408182 [CLT4EMBRIE (S #H W(é1¢(?:ngig1 * 1.90 B9
1932 | 81706900471 b A M16Xx190 (8.8%% A 4. 36 b/
1933 | 81790300127 b Z A M18x220 (8. 8%% i 7.75 TR
1934 | 81706109616 b2 M14Xx180 (8.8%% A 3.22 I
1935 80616000246 [HiH{5/Ki5HEKHEIE (SB1)]  WQD15-15-1.5/1. 5KW & | 568.00 i
1936 | 80610200510 TN L IR $ 50 K | 13.50 YWY
1937 | 81806203437 HouiT & T5-14W (% = 4.30 Ml
1938 | 51139220306 IZETM10 X 25 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.40 T
1939 | 51139220506 B24TM10 X 35 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.49 T
1940 | 51139220906 ZATM10 X 55 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 0.68 T
1941 | 51139230705 B2ATM12 X 50 GB/T70. 1 Pcs 0.53 T




1942 | 51139231405 BEETM12 X 100 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 1.23 T
1943 | 51139251006 BZETM16 X 70 GB/T70. 1 Pes | 5.80 T
1944 | 51139261006 IZETM20 X 80 GB/T70. 1 Pcs | 8.30 T
1945 | 51204102014 BEAEM10 X 70 GB/T5783 Pcs | 0.47 T
1946 | 51401160107 hPE 22 GB/T93 Pcs 0.18 bl
1947 | 51453270107 14130 GB/T894. 1 Pes | 0.50 Tk HR
1948 | 81003200040 R ESE M19 Pes | 16.00 5%
1949 | 80609800015 ek D90 A | 20.00 i i@PPR
1950 | 80604002553 PPR=3&# $90 A | 28.00 LT i}
1951 | 81502900098 AR R 500MM b 9.00 bi&eli
1952 | 81501900317 P 7S g A M10%20 12. 9%% A 0. 36 Th
1953 | 81806909432 IEIGI) J3GA-400 5. 5KW & [2680. 00 AR
1954 | 81501700020 WA (5D 1. 5 7k 0.65 kE
1955 | 4060101156 HEZ I A M20%150 Pes | 4.96 (EN
1956 | 80606900101 TR 54 M20%150GB/T37 s 10. 35 10. 9%%
1957 | 80603100236 H AT HEAEk 14%18*21mm (96659M A [ 175.00 ik
1958 | 81790300128 FEZ I WA M12X 80 icd 1. 10 /]
1959 | 81790101965 TR E B Sk & 25mm FLRE: 80# o 1. 20 AN
1960 [ 80903200004 PRI DR T 14-17 (41206) PCS | 29.00 JLEPEN
1961 | 80903200166 1/ 2T BB 16MM34409 PCS | 29.00 ik
1962 | 80903200012 | FFE4RTFT17X19 41207 17X19 41207 PCS | 35.60 ik
1963 | 40606002157 XL [e) PR T 18mm E2521 PCS | 64.30 tHak
1964 | 80903100014 PR T M12 PCS | 43.80 i
1965 | 80903300050 1/2" &5 AN AT 34705 250L (mm) PCS | 58.20 JLEBE
1966 | 80903300356 12. 5mm & F118H e Bt 125mm 1/2 PCS | 40.00 ik
1967 | 80607920163 | A4 /@K E 47 (SB2) D100/M20 A | 23.00 HtE
1968 | 81890100368 VAVAVEEL Y M1251. 25%40 A 0.90 T
1969 | 81806910697 HEZ I WA M10%75 ba 0. 46 TR
1970 | 81306901523 NI 22 M12 X 40 Pes | 0.73 A
1971 | 81090400352 AN R R 12X 40~ 2 &4 Pes | 0.28 2N
1972 | 81806904252 TR kS B A 600KG 4~ | 636.00 WL
1973 | 80606800085 = 7 (L4-3-3) 1651B % 13. 00 HLRK
1974 | 81503902016 Sk IR T = A | 19.00 T
1975 | 81806909869 | ¥EANTF AL CAFFHTD MG-03 1671193 F & | 105.00 ik
1976 | 81703101624 MR T 22--24 i 8. 40 771
1977 | 80603300111 RIRA 1IN J3GA-400 (F§3%) & | 1480.00 [EES




1978 | 81503902012 ST EBNLA 3091A i 13.00

1979 | 80690100366 BT W YG 3779 | 17.80 biizia
1980 | 81505502002 HE& D2.5 J422 Kg 6. 00 K
1981 | 80601700006 | s[RI H: [ EE L (D1-2) D 40%6 I 1. 50 PN
1982 | 80906900406 L 9925 Pes | 58.00 Bl 7y
1983 | 81790300301 AVAVEL:YiS M8X 30 (12.94%) R 0.25 T
1984 | 80890103652 | Feri iR TF (4RHD DTWL001RTJ] 8 [4030. 00 e
1985 | 81703200030 R (WP #Hik 493524 (24 1/2 ) A ] 39.00 | tHik34417
1986 | 81501102007 W7 ke 22 AL EY HH 2% 4# (M8) % | 13.00 785
1987 | 81501102010 W7 Sk 22 SRR H A% 8# (M16) % | 19.50 ANTEA]
1988 | 81501102011 7 S 22 A A 9% (M18-20) % | 23.00 R
1989 | 81503902024 B w1 EEAL 9910S & | 178.00 AT
1990 | 81890100284 Z HHEH 10K (ZHdEo A~ ] 40.00 PN
1991 | 81890100348 SVAVEL YiS M12#25 A 0.38 (EN
1992 | 81890100484 AbavEL s M12%35 icd 0.41 HEA
1993 | 81803100007 HAFER M10 A~ ] 28.00 ik
1994 | 81803900019 TR YT B UT-203 A~ ] 198.00 A48
1995 | 80604900443 HUMEHE (SB1) A05557 % 12980. 00 tHak
1996 | 81502302038 AMAL RS AN 15-200 | 423.00 i
1997 | 81706201247 WS e M6 X 25-12. 9 1 0.13 T
1998 | 80301000149 15 KI5 K IR 220V 1. 5KW & | 568.00 AE
1999 | 81590402699 £412X 80 GB/T119. 1 F 2.96 %
2000 | 80903903294 HENIR 22 )] GSR12-2 12v-30 Pes |1061.00 T
2001 | 81703900654 Bh¥ RTCL-8 (2. 39M) 5 & L /y A~ | 580. 00 HE
2002 | 81703100040 HITHBRTF QL100N (10-100) & | 815.00 AH
2003 | 81703100043 HIIHRF QL28ON i© ]1296. 00 xH
2004 | 81706109739 | =S a4k (k. 51548 KL160TQ-3 £ [2335.00 515948
2005 | 81809702913 PVCHE $50 ]| 21.00 i
2006 | 81090401183 b A M24 X 300 Pes | 15.90 LR
2007 | 80606900026 WS e M12%150/8. 8%% R 1.93 T
2008 | 51106191707 HZATM6E X 12 GB/T77 PCS | 0.15 T
2009 | 51106211207 BRETM8 X 12 GB/T77 PCS | 0.20 T
2010 | 51139170805 B2ETM5 X 30 GB/T70. 1 PCS | 0.11 T
2011 | 51139190505 HZETM6 X 20 GB/T70. 1 PCS | 0.085 T
2012 | 51139190805 HZATM6 X 35 GB/T70. 1 PCS | 0.13 T
2013 | 51139210806 BZETM8 X 40 GB/T70. 1 PCS 1.26 T




2014 | 51204071114 B2FEM5 X 25 GB/T5783 PCS | 0.09 T
2015 | 51139220205 BEETM10X 20 GB/T70. 1 PCS | 0.21 T
2016 | 51139220806 IZETM10 X 50 GB/T70. 1 PCS | 0.68 T
2017 | 51139502205 BZATM3 X 10 GB/T70. 1 PCS | 0.10 T
2018 | 51204111514 BEREM12 X 45 GB/T5783 PCS | 0.46 T
2019 | 81707000046 7F % MI0X 12K (8. 8%% R 5.50 WL
2020 | 81007702979 0T2. 5-4 (R ¥% Fe 4e 2 o T Pes | 0.072 &1
2021 | 81090401198 7S S B SRR ET M24 X80 GB/T70.1 10.9%%| Pcs | 8.70 T
2022 | 81090401199 7S A R SRR AT M24X70 GB/T70.1 10.9%%| Pcs | 8.00 T7
2023 | 81090401200 7S S B SR RET M20X70 GB/T70.1 10.94% | Pcs | 6.40 T
2024 | 81003200042 R AESE M20 Pes | 9.00 ey
2025 | 81806203723 FATREIETT R 10A A 4.50 Z AR
2026 | 81703308011 [/IAEENEY ] (hbfg: 93122 (77 i | 40.00 ik
2027 | 81090401180 b g A M16X 200 Pes | 4.36

2028 | 81501900588 Py M8*40 (8. 8% A 0.16 T
2029 | 81890100411 e 4T b4 & | 28.00 i
2030 | 81006100072 [ Sk i 2k M22 X 300 Pes | 20.00 WL
2031 | 81803902936 W7 3k 22 AR EY H 2% M4-M22 £ | 143.00 ATF
2032 | 80603200059 IR ER (E4-6) @17 A 15. 00 R
2033 | 80606106090 P, Tk il 9025 (Hi#E) ) 4.20 AT
2034 | 81890403658 BN S5 8mm & | 38.00 KAE
2035 | 81890403659 5 E Smm = 13.00 KAE
2036 | 81003200047 IR R 2 fE M27 Pes | 41.00 ik
2037 | 81790900378 PVCERAE $ 25 R 7.00 it 2%
2038 | 80990400980 MR AL 7~F Pcs | 16.00 Wt
2039 | 80990400981 HREE] 7~ Pcs | 16.00 bi&el]
2040 | 81790300052 FEZ I WA M12 X 60 A 0. 82 b/
2041 | 81003100081 I 2 XU 2 M32 Pes | 43.00 tHak
2042 | 81003100082 NAAKER @® 16mm Pcs | 14.00 ik
2043 | 81003100083 HAMER ®16mm 1/2 Pcs | 7.00 ik
2044 | 80903200037 R ESE »50X 1 Pes | 70.00 R
2045 | 81803302907 =il 85 70845 Pes | 995. 00 ik
2046 | 81002200022 e HHE Fluke 15B+ #H&1F Pcs | 460. 00 Fluke
2047 | 81706108181 F4% M14X 1K (8.8%% ]| 10.20 WL
2048 | 81707000047 T4 MI8X 12K (8.8%% ]| 16.90 HrT
2049 | 81507003626 BRI A 8~ A 15. 00 =




2050 | 80606900363 12 EE (L3-4-1-0) M27/T10. 9% A 2.98 B[
2051 | 81806908439 REK IR M10%180 (12. 948 ) Ui 9.00 T
2052 | 81806100094 U IR M12%45 £ 0.71 T
2053 | 81806905509 PR 1~F A 8. 40 WL
2054 | 81709508006 BRI R DN100 A [ 100. 00 e
2055 | 81703108007 [t XML T (. tHa 42209 (24mm i | 36.50 ik
2056 | 81706109360 ANEEAN A A5 T A4 8~ ¥ 5.00 TR
2057 | 81106108773 PPRiF 2 @32 A 6. 00 i
2058 | 81009400003 PPRO0° HLi P 74 3k D32 PCS | 12.00 38
2059 | 80606900348 7S FIEAT (DT 1-4) M10%35 8. 8%% R 0.27 T
2060 | 80606900056 W7 IR (E3-28) M10%40 i 0.29 T
2061 | 80606900245 P75 FIBRET (L3-7) M10%45/8. 82 R 0.33 T
2062 | 80606900300 P 7S FIRAT (H1-38) M10%50 8. 8%% R 0.35 T
2063 | 80606900347 NN FIRET M10%55 8. 8%% Ui 0.38 T
2064 | 80606900063 AbavEL s M10%60GB/12. 9% GiEs 0. 68 T
2065 | 80606900023 WS iR 10%70 R 0. 48 T
2066 | 80606900024 Shavil dis 1080 R 0. 60 T
2067 | 80606900493 VAL ¥id M10%90 8. 8%% R 0. 77 TN
2068 | 80606900140 W 7S FAIERE (H1-29) M12%30 12. 9% A 0.63 T
2069 | 80606900211 M/ FEREE (DJ1-1) M12:%35GB/8. 8% R 0. 42 T
2070 | 80606900297 P 7S A IRET (H1-8) M12%40 8. 8%% s 0. 46 T
2071 | 80606900042 7S F IR (H1-13) M12%45/8. 82 R 0.50 T
2072 | 80606900345 WS FIRET M12%50 8. 8%% R 0. 52 T
2073 | 80606900459 SVAVEL:YiS M12%55 12. 9% Ui 0.92 T
2074 | 80606900354 W7 FIRET M12%65  (8.8%%) R 0. 67 T
2075 | 80606900066 Saviil v M12%75GB/12. 9% R 1.18 T
2076 | 80606900343 N FTIEAT (H1-14) M12+80 8. 8% R 0. 80 T
2077 | 80606900342 7S FIRET M12+90 8. 8% R 1. 08 TN
2078 | 80606900138 WS MAIERE (L4-21) M12%60/12. 92 A 1.04 T
2079 | 80606900494 by M16%25 Frast -T2 R 0. 68 T
2080 | 80606900052 WS AR (HI-37) 12+50 Pospgs, P s 0. 61 T
2081 | 80606900495 SVAVEL: S M16%40 FCas-F4 R 1.05 T
2082 | 80606900496 Sl dis M12%35 MCifss 75 R 0.51 T
2083 | 80606900118 i Rk b A4 M16%150 il 2.49 e
2084 | 80606900117 MK IgAE (ZB) M16%200 icd 3.19 e
2085 | 81706109371 |18V HHHLTCHIMABENL (g 51090 (125mm) iE 12575, 00 fHik




2086 | 80602900164 S3E T RAE 134509535 Z | 969.00 ik
2087 | 80603300096 | Lk A MEEH (B2-30) 72610 (i) | 184.60 ik
2088 | 80603300099 AR T4 (B3-33-1) 70814 (fHik) o | 74.00 ik
2089 | 80990400062 [ 99138 Pcs | 41.00 BLA
2090 | 80603100039 FOHRF (A3-13) 16—18 i 5. 00 771
2091 | 80606900199 AVAVEL:YiS M8*65/8. 82 R 0.31 T
2092 | 80603100197 [kl yHRH SIRF (FHL M24 (68-340NM) & ]1160. 00 ik
2093 | 80606900497 Shav:il: Jis N840 12. 9%% i 0. 32 Th
2094 | 81703300800 PEZLZkii EAN224H (FhRg: i 72627 (8”) | 203.50 ik
2095 | 80606900499 P JRBE [ I K A M16%200 R 5.90 T
2096 | 80606900500 DAY A28 B I 2 T R A M12%190 i) 3.80 |
2097 | 80606900501 R BE LR I K i A M10%110 R 1. 60 T
2098 | 51119170403 HEETM5 X 12 GB/T68 pes | 0.12 T
2099 | 51139170305 HZATM5 X 12 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.086 T
2100 | 51139190305 HEETM6 X 14 GB/T70. 1 pes 0. 08 T
2101 | 51139191005 BZETM6 X 45 GB/T70. 1 pcs 0.15 T
2102 | 51139191305 HEETM6 X 60 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 0.246 T
2103 | 51139211106 H2ETMS X 55 GB/T70. 1 pes 0.75 T
2104 | 51139211305 HZATM8 X 65 GB/T70. 1 pes 0. 32 T
2105 | 51139220705 BZEETM10 X 45 GB/T 70.1 pes 0.33 T
2106 | 51139230105 BEATM12 X 20 GB/T70. 1 pes 0. 37 T
2107 | 51139230405 B2ATM12 X 35 GB/T70. 1 pcs 0. 42 T
2108 | 51139250406 TEETM16 X 40 GB/T70. 1 pes 4.15 T
2109 | 51139250806 B2ETM16 X 60 GB/T70. 1 pcs | 5.00 T
2110 | 51139510305 HEETM3 X 16 GB/T70. 1 pes | 0.08 T
2111 | 51190061401 BRETMA X 8 GB/T819. 1 pcs | 0.18 T
2112 | 51204081314 B2 M6 X 35 GB/T5783 pes | 0.10 T
2113 | 51204091014 B FEMS X 20 GB/T5783 pes | 0.13 T
2114 | 51204091614 HEAEMS X 50 GB/T5783 pes | 0.25 T
2115 | 51204101814 BZHREM10 X 60 GB/T5783 pcs | 0.40 T
2116 | 51204111814 BEREM12 X 60 GB/T5783 pcs | 0.68 T
2117 | 51307001320 BRFEM16 GB/T6170 pcs | 0.76 [
2118 | 51341000119 JZREM3 GB/T889. 1 pcs | 0.06 [
2119 | 51341000419 2 REM6 GB/T889. 1 pes | 0.12 [
2120 | 51363000503 BERIMI8 X 1. 5 GB/T810 pcs | 3.40 L[]
2121 | 51421070115 5 GB/T97. 1 pcs | 0.06 P




2122 | 51453180107 18 GB/T894. 1 pcs 0.24 BEHT
2123 | 51453310107 i35 GB/T894. 1 pcs | 0.48 il
2124 | 51513121702 B48% 30 GB/T119. 1 pes | 1.35 I HT
2125 | 51574005401 H6X6X20 GB/T1096A pcs | 0.35 524
2126 | 51574006101 6 X 6 X 56 GB/T1096A pes | 0.49 HEHS
2127 | 81007701349 2478 X 40 GB/5281 pes | 3.30 54
2128 | 81007701361 I24T10X 10 GB/T5281 pcs | 3.80 HEHS
2129 | 80903200098 e 12 27mm E4824 pcs | 28.00 1t
2130 | 80603100097 34 F (B1-3-3) SP160N*41 | 900. 00 HH
2131 | 80603200126 AMEF (E3-25-1) M7 Bi5044 XML A | 32.00 ey
2132 | 81008100069 BN FATHT AL F-19 pes [ 1750. 00 FRIK
2133 | 81703308012 |18VAHL TR FEIRTF (s 51075 i [4405. 00 tHak
2134 | 80603200054 NIBER (B3-31) ®12 A 6. 00 i
2135 | 81706202861 R RE P& b 21 PN 6. 00 HEYi
2136 | 81706202209 P 7S g AS M4 X 20 (12. 9% A 0.12 Th
2137 | 80606100719 | LED—ARITE (B2-2) T5/16W ]R| 14.00 Ml
2138 | 80603100206 | 7 HLFHEE T HL4l (AE004) DF330DWE 4 H & | 610.00 e
2139 | 81003100065 HIBRTF SP160NX41 (K H) Pes | 900.00 ZAH
2140 | 81503900071 | ¥ i#iBS E3123% 4k 51 350MM i 51. 00 ey
2141 | 81706108241 T LA HE 443 X300 (HETF Ui 8.00 WL
2142 | 81003200036 B 27mm 34420 Pes | 40.00 1543
2143 | 81703200009 Ef ®19 1/2 Pcs | 7.00 b2l
2144 | 81507002891 I REGB/T6170 M20 (10. 94%) Gs 1.80 T
2145 | 81706900133 SVAVEL:YiS MI6X70 (12.92%) A 4.00 T
2146 | 81790408303 M6 Hb I = A M16/200 (JEE#£60) ]| 11.00 H
2147 | 81790408302 M1 63 S 5 A4 M16/150 (JE#%60) Gid 9.70 B
2148 | 80606106012 BT WLLA3/AT %ﬁ (HAR A A 20. 00 w7
2149 | 80606106013 4T WLL3L/AT 2#1/2 (WiR e A ] 15.00 7
2150 | 80606106014 BT WLL91/2T 1%%9 (IR SR A | 52.50 w7
2151 | 80606106016 FLF WLL81/2T 1 CirdREFES) | A~ | 40.00 7
2152 | 80606106017 T 2,17 (IR EHEED A 7.80 w7
2153 | 80890104367 B IR R 6” 72301 Pcs | 73.00 ik
2154 | 81806910255 L SIM?FFO?’:%O NELXE A | 66.00 R
2155 | 81806100215 VAV L vis M12%35 A 0.26 T
2156 | 81890403384 [1OARAEAN N Ak A X E H1EH M5. 5%32 A 0.18 T
2157 | 81806201459 NGRSk g M6%20 A 0.23 (E




2158 | 81007701773 AL MF40 X 300SUFA pcs | 195.00 T
2159 | 81007700568 ¥k BZ01 pcs 1.50 W
2160 | 81007700676 Bk PL601 pcs | 2.60 A%
2161 | 81007700882 Bk PC1202 pes | 5.20 Ty fi g
2162 | 81007701467 BHAEEL PL802 pcs 2.90 WA
2163 | 81706108221 BN (5 A1) DN65 4~ | 510. 00 T
2164 | 81890100468 S LR $ 20X580 ]| 25.00 fi
2165 | 81706109030 |HLARKEHIAT Chmpd: BRI 0J-F8-02-C-7WS (DC24V A | 132.95 B
2166 | 81090400572 KR QDX 1. 5-16-0. 37 & | 500. 00 K
2167 | 81007700220 2 RERAT HBJD-40D3RGYDC24VB PCS | 105. 00 B &
2168 | 81007700364 Vi GFR300CO8AM pcs | 103.00 WA
2169 | 81007700371 Rk BD2-S1-M8 pes | 73.00 Rl
2170 | 81007700377 AL YS-6324-0. 18KW pcs | 365. 00 T
2171 | 81007700379 TR GB-02B pes | 7.00 SCER
2172 | 81007700391 . PC801 pes | 2.40 Tt
2173 | 81007700399 T PEAR 2% DMSJ-N-020-W pcs | 32.00 IR
2174 | 81007700403 CENPIES XB2BG21C pcs | 28.00 it i 72
2175 | 81007700404 [LLEPIES XB2BD25C pes | 23.00 it i 22
2176 | 81007700405 S ARAL XB2BA31C pes | 16.70 it i 4
2177 | 81007700406 AREELE] XB2BA42C pcs | 16.70 it i 4
2178 | 81007700407 SOFE AT XB2BVB3LC pcs | 11.20 it i A
2179 | 81007700408 SUFIRH XB2BS542C pes | 26.00 Jita i 72
2180 | 81007700559 Bk PC601 pcs | 2.00 A%
2181 | 81007700569 ik BZ02 pes | 3.40 T
2182 | 81007700674 sl PL801 pes | 2.30 Tt
2183 | 81007700883 PU% UE95A 120080 100M BU % | 480.00 T
2184 | 81007700884 PU% UE95A 040025 20M BU % | 80.00 Tt
2185 | 81007700885 PU% UE95A 080050 20M BU % | 225.00 T
2186 | 81007700950 AR PSL8O1A pcs | 8.80 DIk
2187 | 81007700998 PU% UE95A 060040 20M CR % | 275.00 T
2188 | 81007701185 PR NMRV050-1-100 pcs | 643.00 W FLL A
2189 | 81007701207 HHEk PEG12-8 pcs | 5.30 Ty fi s
2190 | 81007701370 e R3S ND8-S1-M12 pcs | 165. 00 ke
2191 | 81007701445 Yk F-M14 X 150Y pes | 23.00 Tk
2192 | 81007701447 Th AL RS DMSG-N-020-W+ (F-MQS40) | pcs | 32.00 AR
2193 | 81007701713 FL T TAU6426P pcs | 168. 00




2194 | 81007701716 LA IR A [ E HESO PFG-150-N-GDK50 pcs | 218.00 ANFHO
2195 | 80401030038 Ha it ANNAT CR34615 3V A | 60.00 HCB
2196 | 81505200127 hokag T16%70 380V 6KW ]| 350.00 AR
2197 | 80906910774 LED AT 120W PCS | 435. 00 2 41
2198 | 81806908458 A #ic330 A | 210. 00 KE
2199 | 81806203937 HLARWNBEHIXT (LED) ONNM1-B1-7W-S A ] 153.00 B
2200 | 81007702121 o AT PSL802A pcs | 9.50 Tt
2201 | 81706108507 | MRALIEIE (k. WHEE 15%1?,2/3;;) A 4.80 B
2202 | 80606105783 BT LKMHY-150 CF}85) A~ | 671.00 B
2203 | 80606105784 BT LKMFB-100 (F}1) A~ | 865.00 ]
2204 | 80606105785 =T 0JQ1-3A03FC-RYG A | 90,00 RK Y
2205 | 80604041184 IR AR ABB M2004 e | 490.00 ABB
2206 | 81007702062 [EE 2NN HRQ200 pcs | 998. 00 A%
2207 | 80690105832 FE IMM10CM A | 11.50 RE
2208 | 80690105755 ERIF Gk 80# Fr 50. 00 KH
2209 | 81007701722 = AEHLL YS-7124-0. 37KW pes | 465.00 igatas
2210 | 81007701278 +EAHLK6-G1 / 4 E-GE-L06G1 / 4WD-SS pes | 32.00 R
2211 | 81007700372 | SRHEXFHFLERZS CRHD PL-Q23-E0-015 pes | 95.00 Rl
2212 | 81007700373 A HEX S AR IR (B0 PL-Q23-A1-015 pes | 95.00 Bl
2213 | 81007701981 WO S R 2 ZH-Q23-A1-030 pcs | 595. 00 T
2214 | 81007700386 FEL R IR 4V21008B pes | 53.00 Wi
2215 | 81007700389 F 1 PHVSAD pes | 15.50 T
2216 | 81007700401 TENEAL B2 DMSG-N-020-W+ (F-SC32SH) | pcs | 32.00 A%
2217 | 81007700567 Bk PL401 pes | 2.30 T
2218 | 81007700572 HAEEL PL4M5 pcs 2. 40 WA
2219 | 81007700675 HHEk PED601 pes | 4.50 T
2220 | 81007700687 75 5 1k ] 1Y PCV06 pcs | 68.00 WA
2221 | 81007700723 HHEEk PCF1202 pcs | 6.00 T
2222 | 81007700880 sl PG12-8 pcs | 3.50 Tt
2223 | 81007701145 ThPEAR RS DMSG-NO20-W pcs | 32.00 T
2224 | 81007701466 | —HAEEE (D8t D8H) 4V230C08B-2F8-8 pes | 355.00 WA
2225 | 81007702124 | =4H &K (D123 OSH) 4V230C08B-3F12-8 pcs | 485.00 TR
2226 | 81007702183 AT ET SC40 X 900SLB pes | 228.00 A%
2227 | 81007702184 IRk F-M12X125U pes | 20.00 Ty fi g
2228 | 81007702185 EORd mawa i SC40X 750SLB pes | 203.00 Wi
2229 | 81007702186 P AT AL SC40 < 800SLB pes | 203.00 R




2230 | 81080100001 “IFTEAME 1000500800 Pcs | 930. 00 Hit i

2231 | 80606106020 LDELH™4T HC-GKD-010 A ] 390. 00 2 B
2232 | 81007701477 | =ZHA# IR (D8t D) 4V230C08B-3F8-8 Pes | 485.00 WA
2233 | 81007702510 =HAT TCL63 X 30S Pcs | 455.00 Tk
2234 | 80690105919 =M BC630MF EE AL A~ | 195. 00 g5

2235 | 81706109530 | HRLIEE (SRR, Wik APC16-02 (b 16X 1/4 A 13.50 R
2236 | 81790408336 e (LA fit630 A | 39.00 EEE 3

2237 | 81790408337 KB (B UL IMMX 11CM A 11.50 EEE 3

2238 | 81007702673 N HLIB S SR AT SR 2R PT-Q23-A1-100 Pcs | 195.00 ke

2239 | 81007702683 Bk PHF802 Pcs | 5.80 T
2240 | 81007702682 755 1A ] PCV08 Pcs | 68.00 A%
2241 | 81007702659 | PUZH&E#E K (D123 OSH) 4V230C08B-4F-12-8 Pcs | 600.00 WiEE
2242 | 81007702717 PR NMRV050-1-30 Pcs | 643.00 M 3
2243 | 81506102220 FE IMM%11CM * | 11.50 LI

2244 | 81506902078 L Fic SOLI K AL A | 75.00 Hz

2245 | 81790100158 | MRLIEE (SRR Witk APC16-03 A 14. 50 IR
2246 | 81007702732 TENEAL B2 DMSG-N-020-W+ (F-MQS12) | Pcs | 32.00 Rl

2247 | 81007702730 ST MI12X 30SCASDB Pcs | 58.00 Ty i
2248 | 81007702731 vk F-M6 X 100Y Pcs | 10.00 W
2249 | 81007702735 A ALY PSL4M5A Pes | 8.50 At
2250 | 81507003607 LED LH™ 4T HC-GKD-010 A [ 390. 00 7 g
2251 | 81007702719 TEEAL IR 3 DMSG-N-020-W+ (F-MQS32) | Pes [ 32.00 AR
2252 | 81007702515 ELAE Rk PL803 Pcs | 4.00 AR
2253 | 81006900255 Bk PG12-8 Pes | 3.50 Ty fi g
2254 | 81706109608 LED LA™ T HC-GKD-010/100W 4~ | 390. 00 LSyl
2255 | 81790100217 | P&k (S WEER $12X8 A 3.50 B
2256 | 81790100229 | HudEEsk (Sikk: WiE%K $12X10 A 2.80 T fi g
2257 | 81790100230 | fRdE#E:Sk (k. WEER d16X12 A 5.90 Ty i
2258 | 81790100162 [Pk =iE#sk (Shpf. WiEE d16X 16X 12 A 5.90 Tz
2259 | 81790300943 |PuiE =i@#fsk (M. WiEE| $12X 12X 10 A 4.20 Ty
2260 | 81007702808 TR A T ST RMS40 X 250FA Pcs | 915.00 A%
2261 | 81007701500 MRS s ACA2525 Pcs | 142.00 A
2262 | 81007701501 SEN IR B F-ACA25LM Pes | 13.50 A%
2263 | 81007702793 =HAT TCL63 X 505 Pcs | 525.00 Tk
2264 | 81007702792 AT EL SC80X 350STCM1 Pes | 398.00 WA
2265 | 81007702795 IRk F-M20 X 150U Pcs | 60.00 AR




2266 | 81007702794 EREE F-SC80CB Pes | 43.50 A
2267 | 81007702824 [NAHEEHEIE (D123 D8D4H)|  4V230C08B-6F12-8-4 Pes | 935.00 W
2268 | 81590402806 WG B s 451504 A 9.80 N

2269 | 81590402807 WERREE B ChnJso) 4~F500# Fr 9.80 Hans

2270 | 81007900039 P B MCO1-9 Pcs | 95.00 KK
2271 | 81007900040 P B MC04-4LS Pcs | 200. 00 PSP S
2272 | 81007900043 P Je A MCO7-4 Pes | 129.00 KK
2273 | 81007700181 JE B € 42 F-MF32SDB PCS | 10.00 T
2274 | 81007701446 AL MF40 X 175SCA PCS | 154.00 DIk
2275 | 81007700170 [m1 5% S T HRQ50 PCS | 570. 00 T
2276 | 81007700400 Tl 1t A I DMSH-N-020-W PCS | 32.00 A
2277 | 81007702271 | —#H4EER (08 P4H) 4V230C08B-2F8-4 PCS | 355.00 W
2278 | 81007700523 AT ET SC32X 700SLB PCS | 165.00 A%
2279 | 81007700387 P T IR e 200M2F PCS | 20.00 WA
2280 | 81007702945 AL MF32 X 150SCMFA PCS | 125.00 W
2281 | 81007702946 P AT AL SC80< 800SLB PCS | 398.00 LA
2282 | 81007702960 i MF40 X 500SUFA PCS | 268. 00 A%
2283 | 81007702967 ST MF20 X 60SU PCS | 73.50 Ty i
2284 | 81007702922 AT AL SC63X 700SLB PCS | 288.00 A%
2285 | 81007702923 ST MF32 X 450SUFA PCS | 208. 00 {7
2286 | 81007702986 |\HLEFE (D121 P8DAH) 4V21008B-8F12-8-4 PCS | 665. 00 A
2287 | 81007702310 AT MGC50 X 150SLB PCS | 243.00 {7
2288 | 81007702316 TENEAL B2 DMSG-N-020-W+ (F-MQS50) | PCS | 32.00 A%
2289 | 81007702302 S MF40 X 150UFA PCS | 155. 00 W 7
2290 | 81007700378 PR NMRV040-1-50 PCS | 435.00 W 3L A
2291 | 81007700369 VERLYIN GRF57-53. 22 PCS [ 1730.00 M P
2292 | 81007700370 =AHEHL Y80M2-4-0. 75KW PCS | 770. 00 P PR
2293 | 81007702716 XDA-100/50/40 L EERNEER AT Pes | 320.00 NEFS

2294 | 81006900256 S US98A080050 * 2. 48 Tt
2295 | 80690105856 WK 2% BC8OL & PR KA £ | 180.00 Hz

2296 | 81706108506 | MRELrEIE (fifd: WAEER | APC1202(d 12 XPT1/47F) A 4.60 WA
2297 | 81590402093 SR 80# A | 38.50 RE

2298 | 81006900121 Rk F-M10X125U pes | 17.00 A%
2299 | 81007700394 Bk PC402 pes | 2.30 Ty fi g
2300 | 81007700944 | PUZHAERFR (D123 P4HD) 4V230C08B-4F-12-4 pcs | 600. 00 T {7
2301 | 81007701023 =3 AL TCL20 X 30S pes | 223.00 R




2302 | 81007701351 Bl PG8—4 pes | 2.70 Tt
2303 | 81007702153 Bk PHW601 pcs | 8.50 DI
2304 | 81007702159 [UAHAEREER (D123 O8D 4|  4V230C08B-4F12-8-4 pcs | 600. 00 A%
2305 | 81007702172 TR AT PSL401A pes | 9.00 T
2306 | 81007702225 PU% UE95A 120080 20M BU % | 155.00 Tt
2307 | 81007701102 R AL TN32 X 100S pes | 328.00 R
2308 | 81706108739 | [JLAREL (HhBFHFESHLH 3307 A [ 280.00 NG
2309 | 81706109018 KEE CHb SRR EE WL 3307 A1 210.00 NGl
2310 | 81706109019 JET (HUIERT BN 3307 A | 265. 00 KE
2311 | 81706109059 [kt KIR4H 4R 22 (HbPRAF A 3307 £ | 400.00 RHE
2312 | 81506102625 A fi 8OL MR/KAL M| 60.00 Hz
2313 | 81506902076 Hi5E FiC8OLMK KL % | 160.00 Hz
2314 | 81506902080 BikE 6307 (&%) He ] 195.00 EEE S
2315 | 81506902079 R 6307 (&5 He | 80.00 B
2316 | 81806910002 BGSTY ORI 4 7H-Q23-A1-030 fhf#: B A~ | 595.00 Bl
2317 | 81007702409 PU% US98A 160120 30M BU % | 275.00 T
2318 | 81007702438 K28 ND4-S1-M8 Pcs | 150. 00 ke
2319 | 81706109446 | PeEE:Sk (k. WEER 16X 16 A | 11,50 Ty i
2320 | 81506103073 IR AL80L A~ ] 798.00 Hz
2321 | 81006100880 I F i A5 A860_2060_T321 Pcs 2100. 00 EAE
2322 | 81790100182 [10) Rk —idtHk (ffd: W 10X 10X 10 A 3.30 WA
2323 | 80604040479 T HESHHAT (A4-5) FLO04W20/220V A | 438.00 FF
2324 | 81701700020 4-2-23) Jmid 300 127 A 10. 00 WL
2325 | 81805300008 By M10 A 0.50 WL
2326 | 81790100195 90° 253k DN15 (44)) A 1.60 7R
2327 | 81090400492 AR 10A-1 PCS 1.50 WL
2328 | 80606800004 SRR (H-1T) A850 % 4. 50 =h+
2329 | 81506902262 Je AR MR 1. 8 X 3. 5K X 5mm e | 405.00 L5
2330 | 80809200053 ke ®6 PCS | 1.10 KAE
2331 | 81003200022 12. 5mmPy /N F T 6mm X 80mm PCS | 26.00 | {Hi%24203
2332 | 81003200023 12. 5mmA 7S BT 5mm X 80mm PCS | 26.00 | {Hik24202
2333 | 80603100041 FHEWRF (FE1-3) 19--22 i 5.50 =M
2334 | 81806904072 B=iH DN15 (443) A 2.00 7R
2335 | 81806904349 BHE. DN15 (4% A 1. 40 th %R
2336 | 81809400005 90° PEEFES K 4%y DN15 A 1. 60 R
2337 | 80606900476 il FE E BURAT 5. 5%25 i 0. 06 WL




2338 | 80603100038 FFERTF (A3-14) 14—-17 i 3.50 M
2339 | 80603300015 WL (D3-14-6) 200mm i 9.00 R
2340 | 81880202900 4T 10004 24/6 & 1.00 (EYi]
2341 | 81305500630 IR ®3 KG | 58.00 L 37
2342 | 80606400095 HE A EHIH1 (D)) d12 A ] 17.85 th 7R
2343 | 81790408071 B4 (A3 45X 32CM A 0. 24

2344 | 81703200015 |4-1-06) 5 (fhfi: A&7 60322024}2;1 #1/2 CHF| 4 | 3.0 | 5o
2345 | 81703200007 B G B d18 1/2 (HME Kzh A | 29.00 Y
2346 | 81790900168 R DN100 (8L A 37.50 L
2347 | 81590402220 B 2~ & 2.10 5
2348 | 80604000298 FfLEREE (HA-2-1) 250V/10A A 5. 00 FEid
2349 | 81709508002 90° TLEEINE L Sk ¢ 50 X 5MM A 12.00 [ 4ME60 25F
2350 | 81806203340 =R A-864 % 4.10 =h+
2351 | 81890100329 T HE Tk XU 650mm & | 168.00 ERKE
2352 | 80911010053 3k (B EF) 675 A 2.30

2353 | 80911010043 =il 64> A 3.30

2354 | 80911010296 Bk DN15 A 1. 60

2355 | 81507003347 PEEEEE (OMF) 64 A 1.90

2356 | 81703100180 |A=Hh e MRk C(ffg: A 43218 30mm A~ | 237.00 ik
2357 | 80602100010 AR (D4-33) 1000mm it 15. 00 (Rl
2358 | 80601700049 [5#FA4H TE#E215MM (A2-3-1) 1403903 | 218.00 ik
2359 | 81507003377 PPRIG 12 D40 F 7.20 HriL
2360 [ 80590100772 PPREK & DN20 A 24. 00 WL
2361 | 80906903427 =B B2311 R | 15.20 =74+
2362 | 81806909632 R D11 A 4. 00 L
2363 | 81703200004 B M16 PCS | 6.00 bi&el]
2364 | 81703200002 B M13 PCS | 6.90 ik
2365 | 80903100754 FOwRF 19-22 PCS | 5.50 M
2366 | 81706100010 6-4-24) = ff A A-1448 % 6. 40 =7+
2367 | 80603910025 977 7K 4 EL S AT 90716 ik = | 90.00 ik
2368 | 81806909675 1054 A965 ks =1k % 4. 45 =k
2369 | 81806202621 PR 44y ]| 39.80 1E47T
2370 | 81706202658 HRIT 2% Mgz (865 A 5. 00 fEiH
2371 | 81303105095 HETEARF 17-19 PCS | 6.00 Z=m
2372 | 80903108071 P ELVSUETER 16MM 46609 pcs | 67.00 ik
2373 | 81806909701 B ity B-2154 % 14. 20 =0+




2374 | 81806909704 = A-1194Li % 5.30 =h+
2375 | 80780000011 BRET 3T Kg 6.30 5]
2376 | 81506102954 =R A1600 Ui 7.25 =+
2377 | 81703100120 |[&HOEPIAHPIR (. Hik 43215 24MM | 120.00 JLEBE
2378 | 81706102232 HRTT R ZHFEE (862! A 6. 00 Eii]
2379 | 80990400028 FEh L5 PCS | 2.10 YT 75 40mm
2380 | 81506102272 =R 0 =500 % 4.00 =h+
2381 | 81806202272 P sk 1+ A 3.50 7R
2382 | 81706109352 =R B-889 % 4. 50 =7+
2383 | 81706109528 PVCIKE $25 R | 10.50 Je i
2384 | 81790900419 PVC/K A 25 3k 25 (90° A 0. 70 J
2385 | 81706109526 PVC/K B ER IR $ 25 DN20 A 3.00 T
2386 | 80602900060 FkeE /13 (K2-26) Y60 0-2. 5MPa A 18. 00 AWt
2387 | 80602900061 Pk J12 (K2-25) Y60 0-0. 25MPa A | 18.00 W8
2388 | 80602900058 ASUE 1R (K2-27) Y60 0-25MPa A 18. 00 AW
2389 | 80602900059 UL AR (K2-28) Y60 0-2. 5MPa A | 18.00 AW
2390 | 81506102725 TRIENR Y-60 (0-1MPa) A ] 18.00 EAWi:8
2391 | 80601200321 ik $ 12200 (f#1) R| 14.00 T
2392 | 80601200322 ik ¢ 14%200 (J#4) | 14.00 T
2393 | 80601200323 sk $ 16%200 (14D ]R| 14.00 T
2394 | 80601200370 ik $ 22%260 (HE+F %D ] 39.00 AL
2395 | 81790107151 AR T] 5+ i 2.00

2396 | 81007000024 E] 30cm CFFAHR) Pcs | 6.00 L
2397 | 81703900045 R 504 it 7.20 KF
2398 | 80801010009 A ER DN40 A | 75.00 Ik
2399 | 81890403518 R H1%15-20cm A 3.50 7R
2400 | 80603100043 FOWRF GE1-4 24--27 i 8.50 L
2401 | 81703208012 B Gl EHEY d41 1/2 (HBE. M3l A~ ] 138.00 Y
2402 | 81006100862 hnFAE DN50 380V  12KW™N/A Pes | 130.00 L
2403 | 81703101616 FHOwF 810" &1 Pes | 2.50 Zm
2404 | 81703101612 FF O F 1214~ H &1 Pes | 3.10 R
2405 | 81703101611 FOWF 14—17"H A1 Pes | 3.50 =M
2406 | 81703101609 FHEF 17--19"H &1+ Pcs | 4.50 M
2407 | 80903100980 MR TF 22424mm Pes | 37.00 JLEBE
2408 | 80610200447 PSSISS TCL A 8. 00 ezl
2409 | 81806905633 PEREINT B 1+t A 3.50 th 7R




2410 | 81090401101 v ik = @50 P/S 14. 50 7R
2411 | 81006100280 Tk 1/2%%3/4 Pes | 33.00 WL
2412 | 81890403548 AR 30MM i 8.50 s
2413 | 81505500011 & JON)) 2. 5-422 Kg 6. 00 S
2414 | 80603100081 WAAIRTF (A4-6) 12mm £ 6. 00 WL
2415 | 80590105656 AR B 50mm Pes | 19.00 Bl
2416 | 80610200533 FEALEREL T 53401 ] | 33.80 ik
2417 | 81703200083 )  12. 5MMZ FI50MMA P 75 £ i 24207 1/2"12MM A | 25.80 ik
2418 | 80911020191 LB RLE D25 M 3.50 T72R
2419 | 81805500011 Bhie 12# Kg 6. 00 Tk
2420 | 81890100428 Tok=EE JE. bmm 1K1K 7| 20.00 B
2421 | 80701000005 ANHRKREI 26CM i | 24.00 WL
2422 | 81003900051 A6 AR M13 43206 PCS | 48.00

2423 | 80690105999 REEMN 8101 ZfEZ % 5. 60 TIEK
2424 | 80604000299 FHALIEREE (H3-2) 86 A 4. 80 ezl
2425 | 80606100478 B 256 4 0 I 86 A 0.97 WL
2426 | 80590101833 EM aiffh's H5Hy % 9.00 Y
2427 | 81806200482 R 12A A 1. 50 WL
2428 | 81003200048 ANAKER 13mm Pes | 6.90 H1%13304
2429 | 80206000353 =B A2282 % | 10.20 =4
2430 | 80911010025 e K DN20 (643) 51. 00 &IEJ
2431 | 81806904452 TALERETT R 10A A 5.00 A
2432 | 81806200588 YN WiE d 12 K 2.00 L
2433 | 81501700180 SEEER Kg 16. 00 IR
2434 | 80990400765 75 % A LA 10A/250V™ 20 &1 Pes | 5.00 i
2435 | 81703200002 B G EHY d13 1/2 (HR. Xah A | 21.50 Y
2436 | 80609700039 PVCHE $ 160 K | 30.00 it
2437 | 80609400063 PVCHS 3k $160 45° 2k A | 10.00 F
2438 | 80609400053 PVCES 3k (F2-2-1) $ 50 A 2.20 i 2
2439 | 80602900034 1% (K3-7-3) Y60 0-0. 4MPa A ] 18.00 AW
2440 | 81707000048 T % M8 X 12K (8. 82K JiEs 4. 00 WL
2441 | 81501700179 AR 2 Kg 16. 00 SR
2442 | 81008100072 | JHRF12VELHE Al /#THl 51005 Pes | 691. 00 ik
2443 | 80602900204 | Hlifn) A = k1R (F82) YTN60 0-1. 6MPa A | 55.00 21 i
2444 | 81806910218 2l K 8203 F+ | 80.00 PEMSF50m1/HH
2445 | 81806204029 =R 2057-B % 14. 00 =0+




2446 | 81806910265 i & 86486 A 0.97 T
2447 | 81806903087 SVaviiL:vid M16%180 A 6. 10 T
2448 | 81890403107 AT WEAE M12%40 A 0. 264 JGAL
2449 | 81890403383 ANFN IR M12%40 £ 1.15 (EN
2450 | 80690100206 WAk (DJ6Q) £, | 30.00 Hu=
2451 | 81810200019 L 1. 2CM % 1.11 574
2452 | 81580600020 PHiR 4% 1-14 & | 20.00 =%
2453 | 81707000256 T3l v A 0. 87t A 9.50 W
2454 | 81790101985 LAY UL R 150mm#T. {7, A ] 21.00

2455 | 81703900748 PO RENRE A 150%50 A~ ] 33.00

2456 | 80701000007 R aE mEe 6~} A~ ] 38.00

2457 | 80701000008 AN )% 6~} A | 41,00

2458 | 80701000002 yal okt 3t A 12. 00

2459 | 80701000074 JE A% 3~ A 11. 00

2460 | 81590402195 S CRHTHESL) 4~F A ] 21.00

2461 | 81590402196 T CRHESD 6~ A~ ] 28.00

2462 | 80604900341 TEENE (FRERPEEED 5505579 &l | 140.00 RHR
2463 | 80604900342 [ 25t GREREEERE) 5505580 gl | 110.00 LR
2464 | 81890100378 RS E a4 6t A | 31,00 ¥R
2465 | 81890100379 bl ok i 6% A~ ] 33.00 From
2466 | 81507002705 61 72 ) Tk % 6F 1 28. 00 BHA
2467 | 81507002706 6~F 77 I Tolk e 6~ 7| 32.00 BHR
2468 | 81506902290 Jilmke Gz 4~F A~ | 39.00 AR
2469 | 81890403413 R B E a6 28 froR (ELEEEL A 3.70 iR
2470 | 81890403414 e 7 mEe 2# brog (BLFR4D A 4. 00 From
2471 | 81890403415 RN E In) %6 4% froR (g RS | A | 14.00 From
2472 | 81890403416 R Be 1A% 4# bR (RS AAUED | A | 14.00 g
2473 | 81890403417 R E n % 6% PRom (B AR | A [ 20.50 From
2474 | 81890403418 R a7 mEe 6f bR CREE AZUEE | A~ | 20.50 From
2475 | 81706208102 HALEIER (A 125X45 (5~ A~ | 16.00 FHR
2476 | 81706109619 | &AM /T Mm% (ki ek 150X 50 Gl ZE A ] 48.00 FHA
2477 | 81507003713 [tk 6~F5E Ml (ARFLFO £ ] 95.00 REHR
2478 | 81507003714 8 HE R EEERR T 6~ A mAE R (FEFLFEO f£ | 130.00 AR
2479 | 81507003696 55F Tolk g e GZ-FT01-04 A | 30,00 FHA
2480 | 81507003697 | 5~F Tk m%e GENZED GZ-FT01-05 A | 33.00 BHA
2481 | 81507003728 6~F Tolk5E I §8 GZ-FT01-04 A | 28.00 ERAN




2482 | 81507003729 | 6~F Tk A% GHENZED GZ-FT01-05 A | 41,00 BHA
2483 | 81890403633 RN € )% 28350 CRTRRZE A4 A 9.00 BHH
2484 | 81890403634 APl ki 28hRoR TR AR AR A | 12.00 AR
2485 | 81506902431 ERS O S ES 5+ | 22.00 B
2486 | 81590402197 S CRAHTHESS) 8~ A | 24.00 RHR
2487 | 81890402961 RN E In) %8 4# A ] 20.50 From
2488 | 81890402962 R Be a5 4# A | 23.50 g
2489 | 81790408093 | EAVRENEME CZkHIZEH 150X 12X 50MM (&) A | 18.50
2490 | 80606402501 H¥m% (DJ4Q) DP13C-160%50 i 46. 00
2491 | 80606402502 SEAFe (DJAQ) WP13C-160%50 =] 43. 00
2492 | 80606402499 Jim%e (0)) 6-3133100 E 42. 00
2493 | 80606402500 I 2 % (DJ) 6-3133200 &l | 40.00
2494 | 80606400161 | #EAZ R Al EFe (FRER) 3303545-75%32/100kg A 15. 50
2495 | 80604900288 B RATEINFER (FFED 3303559 g | 24.00
2496 | 80606400130 |MEHWANGTEEFZEL GFER)|  4404684-125%50/350kg A | 48.00
2497 | 80606400127 L RZMRE €4 (F3K) (DJ7¢[  4404675-125%50/350kg A~ | 37.00
2498 | 80604900287 | ZEH (FABREH AT 5505525 gl | 91.00
2499 | 80604900289 | #4 CGAERHEHEAEE) 5505526 = 67. 00
2500 | 81790102436 | TABE 4 (FRg: Bk 155 GERMZE A 4.20
2501 | 81790102437 | AW E MI%e (Ffg: FFER 1.5 A 3.70
2502 | 81790101904 | &M /i % (k. ek 150X 50 | 48.00
2503 | 81790102390 | &AW E M4 (Fhg: FFER 150 X 50 | 43.00
2504 | 80606400148 |HEZ MG s A3k (DJ7| 5505535-200%50/600kg A~ ] 102.00
2505 | 80606400149 | AMEIHEENEE (FFEk) (DJ7]  5505534-200%50/600kg A [ 125.00
2506 | 80606400142 B EENEIEZNE FFER) (DJ7Q]  4404549-200%50/420kg A 58. 00 IR
2507 | 80606400152 | RAMERE EFe GFER) (DJ7Q  4404550-200%50/420kg A | 54.00 ok
2508 | 80606400134 | #RZHZ e w5t (FER) 5505532-150%50/500kg A | 85.00
2509 | 80606400133 | R Z aiGshEe FER) 5505531-150%50/500kg A ] 110. 00
2510 | 81090400844 |5 /5 5 &g 2 Mi%e GAERD FLIET5%45  #42100 Pcs | 20.00 FRER
2511 | 81090400845 iy B2 RN 7 % (FRERD fL#ET5%45  #42100 Pes | 21.00 PRER
2512 | 80606400209 [.0rJE JE[E EF FFREK) (F2-16] 3303817A-75%46/200kg A 17. 50 HER
2513 | 80606400208 [E.L»JE feikah%e GAEK) (E2-161  3303817-75%46,/200kg A | 20.00 FRER
2514 | 80701000020 SE [ 4~F M 33. 00 AR
2515 | 80701000023 Jila%e 4~ A | 30.00 ERAN
2516 | 80610200587 155 5 0.8%41. 5L i 9.50 W
2517 | 80604040922 R SR WS B0 e 3303575 A | 26.50 FRER




650mm 220V 200W  fh R

2518 | 81806910095 |  TolkEERE C(JL% HD L 3 & | 345.00 i
2519 | 80606400269 FRERREIES 3303496 (3E3H0) A | 22.00 ok
2520 | 80606400270 B2 \8ai ik 2ty 3303497 ([ E=0 A | 21,00 RER
2521 | 80606900518 R R B E h 3303501 A | 26.50 Bk
2522 | 81006900047 | FRFa M4 GRERRD 2.5~ Pes | 15.00 FRER
2523 | 81006900068 | &M ilAI%e (FRBRARL) 2.5 Pcs | 16.00 FRER
2524 | 81806905568 Tk B 650mn 380V iﬂ%%’ WL & | 345,00 FUM
2525 | 80606400262 Tk $200%50 VEA: A | 57.00 FRER
2526 | 81806202985 BRSO "80%70 A ] 20.50 Rk
2527 | 81007000108 ERIE S A8~ EH02-11-200SB-502 Pcs | 80.00 Rk
2528 | 81007000109 TRER [ 52 48~ EH02-11-200R-502 Pcs | 58.00 Fak
2529 | 81706109132 |B4 % EE /i MG R ZE (5 4} A | 46.00 ok
2530 | 81007900037 mahEe EH02-11-125SB-502 Pcs | 59.00 7=
2531 | 81007900038 SE [ EH02-11-125R-502 Pcs | 39.00 Rk
2532 | 80701000041 e b e fe 8~f 4404550 A | 59.00 FRER
2533 | 80590100719 | R&EEEEAIFE (FRBRAL 3F Pes | 17.00 FRER
2534 | 80590100720 KB CGiFfIZE) FRERK 3+F Pes | 21.50 FRER
2535 | 80907000503 REMEE M % PR 5+ Pcs | 41.00 FRER
2536 | 80907000502 KZEFR M CGiFfIZE) FRERR 5~} Pcs | 52.00 FRER
2537 | 81706108225 BNk (B T8 DN125 A [ 499.00 | REEEM
2538 | 81790408204 HRHASE (PPMTR %Eﬁﬁggiﬁﬂxﬁ% A 10. 50 WORE
2539 | 80911010312 PVCE 3k D25 A 1. 20 =&
2540 | 80911020065 PVCE D 20%2 M 12. 50 =i
2541 | 80911020159 pve KRB R $ 25x20 A 0. 88 =i
2542 | 80911010455 PVCHS 3k ®20 A 0. 80 =i
2543 | 80610200207 YL (DJOQ) JE1. 5mm FE %2000mm k% | 50.95 T
2544 | 81806909370 SWAEYIE 400%32+2. 5 A | 265.00 PN
2545 | 81790102071 Apeits W-775-2.5 A | 142.09 N
2546 | 81790102072 A W-775-2.0 A | 146. 74 N
2547 | 81803302992 TAkAT<E" LAI88092 (ﬁ; 2 2 & A ] 358.00 ZA
2548 | 81806204594 FEE e %1.23m  J52mm > 470. 00 2R
2549 | 80604040262 SRR DN50 A 2.45 W
2550 | 81590402403 SRR M 20%1000 PN 15. 85 Bk
2551 | 81090400007 L SR AT YR I A 2mm*600mm K | 22.50 sl
2552 | 80690105851 H S gE 58 4% 8+12mm 15K % | 278.00 JEWTHE
2553 | 81090400808 UG BB % 4 o T-07 -RK7-9mm PN 5.98 ik




2554 | 81090400809 UZYAR IR 2 4 5% T-04 +3-5mm %k 3.99 A
2555 | 80504010049 2R I VAL 0-1. 6MPa 4~ ] 213.00 Rl
2556 | 81806202464 Az 4R A48Y-16C-DN40 A~ 480. 00 K~
2557 | 80990400930 BRIFAE A 211 AR PCS | 45.50 EFN
2558 | 81810200022 AR 2 D8X8 A 0. 44 JE T
2559 | 81503900014 fi] 7€ THZR o# A | 43.45 TK
2560 | 81303900184 I & ThiZ 4# A | 27,50 Tk
2561 | 81706900043 W EZ | 2T A | 13.35 Fi
2562 | 81590402449 TRA T FLAZ: 0.45R~F: 50 & | 25.65 A Tty
2563 | 81090400847 3 REi% B 7 K 5800 pcs | 36.95 ergo
2564 | 81506902273 CPVC=i# D 75X 63 A ] 189.00 =JE
2565 | 81090100027 REH A E B 400m1 H A1 pcs | 6.85 FH
2566 | 81007800001 By S T3X 1196 X 5984 &1 PCS | 157.00 Ak
2567 | 81806909523 TRIWDHE B Sk 10%6%40 A 0. 89 BT
2568 | 81790102435 B3 Hr 2 1 B BE1200MM X§)16MM (a8x/ %k | 37.90 36
2569 | 81505200001 R HLEAD 500A  L=2.5M % | 45.00 R Lb 2R 7
2570 | 80801010053 PVCRL 42K 7] 20 A 26. 00 =JE
2571 | 80604040183 A LIS (ZB4) 5%440%540 Be | 73.00 i
2572 | 81807202724 FRHER % d12 %I A 0.29 J5 i
2573 | 81810100009 il B Sk d4x3°F3k CHD A 0. 45 ER
2574 | 81810102900 I B Sk d 6%3 A 0. 44 HF
2575 | 81810100020 il B Sk d8%3 T3k A 0. 44 ER
2576 | 81806909555 1 PHILIPS PL-L36W/840/4P | A [ 27.50 R
2577 | 81806202066 RRIBAEANT -3 | 173.00 A
2578 | 81580600057 PHiR 4% 3.8-5.5 2.8-4.6 & | 167.00 MN
2579 | 81509102001 UPVCH ® 110%4. 2mm R | 200.00 =
2580 | 80911020078 UPVCH ®125 M 82. 00 =
2581 | 80609300084 SEI phK IR (F1-1-2) DN25 L=85mm A | 96.00 iz)A
2582 | 81503300113 | W _EWiMy (1. 52K O438) W-71 | 128.00 | HAKB
2583 | 81507003205 TR R B 360X 250X 2 | 43.50 SR
2584 | 81806909587 SENRTEENL SUN-200 | 185.00 SUN
2585 | 81806909609 FREMmE HEe2sl . biE A | 112.00 i
2586 | 80911010350 PVCE 1% D50 o 1.80 =y
2587 | 80911020075 CPVCK Y 12 $ 50X 40 A 19. 50 =&
2588 | 80911010308 CPVC 253k $ 50 A | 32,25 =)
2589 | 81790900394 B I 10001200 24 CBRZ ik | 49.00 Je 2l

5. 1000X 1200




2590 | 81790408268 BT 620X 1000 X 2MM A | 25.00 o
2591 | 81502302071 PVCHE D40 A | 12.89 =i
2592 | 81810200025 HHER 2 D14X8 A 0.85 JE 5
2593 | 81810200026 HHES 2 D16X8 A 1.15 JE i
2594 | 81009500008 CxUPuk | Bk 40SP+40PP—% (SABO) PCS | 17.85 SABO
2595 | 80609400045 AFWL K (E1-4-D DN50 A | 16.50 K
2596 | 80609600023 AN A A $ 50 A ] 43.00 WK
2597 | 80609400056 ANH =1 DN50 A | 33.50 [N
2598 | 80609300131 AN AN AL IR DN50PN16 A~ | 555. 00 LN
2599 | 81506300404 ERH MBS CX-990-JRQ-05 £ ] 665.00 Gk
2600 | 81810100030 WA 0 B Sk d 6%25 A 1.03 HF
2601 | 81509700198 UPVCH ®63%4. 7mm M 27.22 =
2602 | 81509700261 CPVCHE $100 M| 269.00 =i
2603 | 81506902296 UPve H¥r ®40 K| 26.06 =
2604 | 81506902297 UPve HARE Sk D40 A 9.98 =
2605 | 81506902298 UPve HArif 4 1k iR ® 40 A | 82.50 =
2606 | 80609300085 FERF K IR DN25 L=90mm A ] 99.00 )4
2607 | 81590402575 pORYE0Y ¢ 180%810  20um % | 28.00 RH
2608 | 81590402576 URY £ $170%350  10um % | 25.00 RHE
2609 | 81703900002 FRRek R i 254 A | 95.00 Elr
2610 | 80911010344 CPVC=il 32 A 18. 35 =&
2611 | 80911020121 | 7K IVREEEFISMRLAR Bk $ 32 A 1.78 =JE
2612 | 80911010225 PVCI&#2 $ 32 A 3.80 =
2613 | 81890403412 PeEETIK 3 23%26 A | 25.00 REL
2614 | 80907000381 Rk it 6673 pes |1239.00 T
2615 | 80911020174 pve KRR d 3225 A 2.12 =
2616 | 80911010273 PVC=if ®25 A 1.85 =y
2617 | 80911010229 PVCiE#2 $ 25 A 2.90 =i
2618 | 80690105984 RIATWALT 925%600%5 (A% Eulifi ) B 117.00 VAN
2619 | 81810100039 ELEi $12X3 H#120 A 0.63 ER
2620 | 81810100040 ELRN $12X3 H#(180 A 0.63 S
2621 | 81806909063 HbEE Hh 2 50%80cm B | 25.00 3G
2622 | 81006100231 R INGY K | 11.35 ZE vk
2623 | 81806909112 S B Sk 10%6%30%60 FH10-R5 A ] 22.00 K==
2624 | 81806909113 S Bk 124630460 FH12-R6 A~ | 31.50 KWz =
2625 | 81806905841 S B Sk 14%6%30%60 FH14-R2 A | 31.50 KW= =




2626 | 81806905842 S Bk 14%6430%60 FH14-R4 A ] 31.50 KWz =
2627 | 81806905843 S B Sk 18%6%30%60 FH18-R3 A | 35.00 KW= =
2628 | 81806909741 5 5 i I AV A 0. 51010 A 7.58 FFUT
2629 | 81806909742 BRI A 3 4% Sk 9. 52mm A 3.88 AT
2630 | 81806909744 I EPEJE oA 9. 52mm * 2. 40 ZFUL
2631 | 80603300029 WEEH (DJ5Q) W-71 KPR i [ 128.00 | HAKK
2632 | 80603300030 WBHRM (C2-1) W=77 KPR ] 146.74 | HAKRR
2633 | 81590402352 LRV 22 3X 5mm A 1.35 Mg 5
2634 | 81706201893 Ei e SR-220-420-60 | 210.00 H
2635 | 80690105989 Bi Y5 711 8% KD /20KG AT | 29.00 Hz
2636 | 81807202100 A E d8x6  HFfEH A 0.11 JE i
2637 | 81580600052 8RR B BB AT 300%380%0. 7 A | 50.00 R
2638 | 81506103200 UPVCHE % 11 90%25 A | 11,35 =i
2639 | 80911020168 [AGHEANAMRLEHL ( BIRLS 20R1/2 A 3. 67 =K
2640 | 80604003260 | HEECOX KB (C1-11) 600ML [ 842.00 | FEECOX
2641 | 81590402752 AT K20k 15K % | 955.00 SE i
2642 | 81790900313 PVCRIZLE MA% & 16X 4 & 20 PN 1.69 Z ik
2643 | 81803303001 M QI A L 700mm = | 106. 00 ME IS
2644 | 80911020066 PVC# D 25%4 M 7.58 =i
2645 | 80911020160 | pverk IS HER SR LA $2 Sk $ 25x25 A 0. 85 =i
2646 | 81706101876 B EKHE 2DK16/220V & |678.00 B
2647 | 80604000558 Bk SPC-02 A 1.65 LN
2648 | 80604000557 IERGE S SPC-03 A 2. 05 DN
2649 | 80604000633 TRk SSC10-03 A 9. 65 [LIN
2650 | 80911020077 CPVCK ! 4% @ 63%50 A 22. 35 =JE
2651 | 81806909055 AR R4 WE Wy-28 £ | 351.00 pin] i
2652 | 81806909056 VaySsS iy (e ki TR WY-27 £ | 351.00 PRkt
2653 | 80911020064 PVCHE ®90 JEEBMM M 57.23 =
2654 | 81090401106 KA QDX1. 5-33-0. 75KW/220V | Pes | 595.00 INCS
2655 | 81090401107 FERE @ 25mm S 3.50 # i
2656 | 81810100041 ELRN $12X3 H%k240 A 0.63 g5
2657 | 81810100010 il B Sk $ 4X3 ¥k (4t A 0. 45 Mg 5
2658 | 81806910573 22 ﬁﬁé@oézggigﬂj & A 17. 50 Bk
2659 | 81590402786 s G 50X 42 A 0.53 T
2660 | 81590100007 S TR A400 15015 M 7.50 #g 5
2661 | 80690106072 T SRR 500m1 A 1.35 L




2662 | 80604900361 - ARVR Bk CY-22H (4BR4M) A 3.25 AR
2663 | 81706109623 | A (Fp: LS 400 160 X 400N (T#Y 3k R | 15.60 LR
2664 | 80610200208 33 ( ZB6) JE1. 5rm 55 & 1000mm K | 22.80 YR
2665 | 81509500109 | PVC7K 1445 5 SRS AR 7 3k 63 A 8.95 =8
2666 | 80801010050 PVCRL 4 EK 7] 2" A ] 159. 00 =&
2667 | 80690105788 Framgth (74 1.7H GE€) A | 465.00 HiEH
2668 | 81090401043 (5] 2 AR I 2 v 0-100 PCS | 68.90 4L
2669 | 81090401166 5005 1) 15%200cm PCS | 11.50 Fik
2670 | 81806909847 R HE T 4 WA B Sk TCE0%45%22 A ] 82.00 iy
2671 | 81806910734 RN 22 50~100H E£P®1170 | A | 102.00 Bk
2672 | 81890403346 PRIRAE 250“‘”'*3708';':5;00% (K= 17300 i
2673 | 80801010067 CPVCIE I 50 A~ | 242. 56 =
2674 | 81507300033 CPVCYZE 2% 4% $ 50 A 120. 60 =i
2675 | 80911010164 PVCHE $ 25 A 1. 15 =i
2676 | 81505500009 PVCIEZL BN (AR K. 2**}%2*8%**ﬁ6% Keg | 36.45 N
2677 | 81590402114 |Hf/KAEE: IRAEFATR (ERBAMR) 70X 60X 3mm A | 72.00 ot
2678 | 80911010227 PVCIEHk 50 A 9. 46 =JE
2679 | 81890403621 L €0EE] 1405%700%1. 5mm ik | 30.00 Ju 38
2680 | 80690600152 | CODFFHIRAFA (A HEAH TR-NM(150-15000) & | 350.00 EE!
2681 | 80690600153 AR (FAEEHED TR-NH £ | 328.00 [Fi] B
2682 | 80690600154 RBERA (FERBHED TR-TP £, | 328.00 EE
2683 | 81090400226 WU 5 H 5 1 17 77 LB1025 VR &4 Pcs | 11.45 o
2684 | 81090401036 % W 21200 XNZNO /vo O-Aa Pcs | 506. 00 Y
2685 | 81806904096 SEHL S40A i | 108.00 TR
2686 | 80690106095 RIATWALT 450%300%5 F 38. 50 SRR
2687 | 81706201822 CFRE (CFk 76 (A02B-0303-K150) A 113,00 gl
2688 | 81501600011 E Zh500MIE 45 A ] 19.65 g5
2689 | 81590402756 am CGnE 20X 30 A 0.12 W
2690 | 81590402755 ThE e 30X 42 A 0.21 WO
2691 | 80603300118 BN KG-590 HiEFaTT & 12995. 00 T
2692 | 81803300009 T-HL A GBM13ER & | 405. 00 T
2693 | 81590402821 PVDF# @ 50%1000mm W] 725.00 Al
2694 | 81806910958 SNA IR TC 150MM A | 98.50 P
2695 | 81790408011 PVCII S Wé¢15x5{7§§¢22 (P3dl PIS 1.69 F WA
2696 | 81506902432 CPVCRLHH 42K 7] DN40 (FPM) A~ | 525. 00 =&
2697 | 81509302000 CPVCXU 43K 18] D63 CFPMJ A~ ] 569. 00 i




2698 | 81006101069 TERRE P 4% 18mm /N 5. 90 Z vk
2699 | 81006200042 F: R 1TIF E10-22mm Pcs | 115.00 KA
2700 | 80604004129 mESRE AMES RS (RN P/S 1.58 AJERR
2701 | 80911010234 PRk 25a (GARDENA) 115. 00 HTE
2702 | 80609300095 BIKE (DJ4Q) QD10-40/3-2. 2 220V & | 635.00 L
2703 | 81590402627 B CHRD FE {0 4TH 10cmX6m % | 175.00 1501l
2704 | 81806909839 T S AR A8 i 1230%920mm £ | 109. 05 B
2705 | 81706109369 [/@piKURE (fmfd: 411 DTSE9 512G A~ | 75.00 &
2706 | 81706201089 CFF 2GB A | 38.50 A it
2707 | 81790408162 SSK CFiff#a% USB2. 0 A | 19.50 ARl
2708 | 81507300604 CPVCik% 25 DN50 A 1198.00 | =HEKE
2709 | 81590402655 |  PVCAK UL 5 4R 4 $ 20 A 0.98 =R
2710 | 81590402656 pve K R4 $32X20 A 1.45 =K
2711 | 81790408287 B OB 5% 125X 22MM 60 H J 2.83 BHE
2712 | 80504010006 i 5% [k 7734 0-40MPa A~ ] 215.00 Bt
2713 | 80603100196 KT (F85-15) CH-511SP i | 102.00 S
2714 | 80911020058 PVC ©32 JEE2M M 4. 50 =y
2715 | 80911010313 PVCS 3k D32 A 1.28 =
2716 | 80690105917 Rl XE 1500125445 A~ ] 535.00 7K
2717 | 80690600150 AR WA 2606945 (0"50mg/1) f | 880.00 WA
2718 | 80690600151 | S AT (FBEHE 5040 A £ | 308.00 EE
2719 | 81509300494 UPVCRL EH 43K 7] D50 (FPM) A | 241.00 =&
2720 | 81509100551 CPVCRL4-BR ] ¢ 75mm A~ ] 352.00 =&
2721 | 81807204151 TR F22/M10%1. 5 A 10. 85 LAl
2722 | 81506103013 ZEIRELT TPTL5-1 110VAC A~ ] 203.00 =Rel]
2723 | 81806906141 T3 1RV ) 4% WC1-6C A~ ] 159. 60 FiHe
2724 | 81707900754 -8t SS-3 A 3.20 MD
2725 | 81507003443 ek 3/ 451781 23k A | 34.50 il
2726 | 81506103167 Tt F30 5-50LPM A~ 1 495.00 | kingspray
2727 | 81506103168 PVC-UXX 4Bk 14 GF DN25 A ] 498.00 GF
2728 | 80801010068 CPVCJE &) 63 A | 235.00 =JE
2729 | 81090401063 7 2mm X 250mm X 9500mm Pcs | 95.00 R
2730 | 80670900001 Je ity (L3-13) 40P % 1.95

2731 | 81803902903 B 1.5 & 0.90 Fik
2732 | 80609300033 LR (DJ5Q-1) DN50PN16 A~ ] 170. 00 %R
2733 | 81806203863 B A 3mm Kg 9. 60




2734 | 80990401011 o 6~ PCS | 8.00

2735 | 81806909695 =R B-3023 % | 16.30

2736 | 80606800050 =M (G4-25) B2235 % 12. 60

2737 | 81806909810 Bt SPB-2845 % | 38.00 =h+
2738 | 81306900275 R WAL M12X 200 Pcs 2. 00 ESp 7
2739 | 80601200031 #i#( F2- 40) 5-6 A | 65.00 =
2740 | 80606900440 (44 4 d 16455 icd 2. 70

2741 | 81806910744 =R B2718 % 15. 30

2742 | 80606900227 | A /NAIER (B3-15-1) M16%55/8. 8% icd 1.13

2743 | 81806904361 R B2235 % | 12.61

2744 | 81805500010 NEFENIRR ©2.5 (& 48. 00

2745 | 81806203465 =R B-3810 % | 21.49

2746 | 81806908003 =R B1245 % 7.02

2747 | 81890100234 = AR A-1600 % 6. 72

2748 | 80980000003 i R4S s A 3MM Kg 12. 57 SRR
2749 | 80604002453 Lityisp el 630m1 i 10. 20 650m1
2750 | 81890100283 (P& % T &90;;?32(1)82m2§r§ % | 175.34

2751 | 81806100106 VaVi L 1 M16+45 (5510, 92%) i 1.17 T
2752 | 80906902345 Foamgs 6~ Pcs | 8.00

2753 | 80610200122 TR (DD D16 Jas 4. 80

2754 | 80610200121 Tk (DJ5Q) ®20 4. 80

2755 | 81806905208 KA QDE.I'7Z§]2;;;%5322§AOV # | 500.00 Wi T
2756 | 81008100058 KR 50WQX15 Pcs [1015. 00 WL
2757 | 88080790207 I A 70G/M2 Ke | 14.50 T
2758 | 80990400630  H R w101 Pcs | 467.00 #H
2759 | 80604000641 At (B4-11-1) 6in disc pad A | 68.00 3M
2760 | 80990400331 PEf47 5 100X 20mm % | 77.00

2761 | 80990400064 PE{R 3 i 300mm*200m % | 165.00

2762 | 80604002449 W73 () 650mm*690mm J | 72.00 i
2763 | 80604002450 W71 () 550mm*600mm K| 68.00 i
2764 | 80604002451 W73 (D) 131 3mm*730mm | 90.00 i
2765 | 60405020174 FEIFES T 9% 50Y-02 PCS | 95.00 ity
2766 | 40606001476 R T2 / Pcs | 24.00 G
2767 | 81006100867 A A W101 (H4%1.0) Pes | 476.00 = H
2768 | 80303300711 A W-71 PCS | 460. 00 =
2769 | 80604000642 gy 3M 6in disc pad A | 68.00 3M




2770 | 81803300017 iy w-101-132p | 467.59 | HH
2771 | 81803300017 iy X w-101-132p # | 374.00 |HEH A
2772 | 60304000009 JEOK V606 A 7.90

2773 | 60304000029 T ER 1R 3/8 A 14.80

2774 | 60980000641 i =X [ i PHC-5"NYLON66 A 0. 54




